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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Jose Campos            Overall        1/3    5:19       16:30
2     Stephen VanGampleare   Overall        2/3    5:24       16:43
3     Brent Bailey           Overall        3/3    5:25       16:49
4     Carl Arnold III        M2529        1/121    5:28       16:56
5     Ryan Stone             M4044        1/136    5:34       17:15
6     Josh Simkins           M2024        1/110    5:38       17:27
7     Cal Banta              M1519        1/132    5:39       17:32
8     Jonathan Dominguez     M2024        2/110    5:42       17:41
9     Nick Shampoe           M1519        2/132    5:45       17:51
10    Michael Janzer         M2024        3/110    5:47       17:57
11    Bryce Gregoire         M2024        4/110    5:50       18:05
12    Omar Baba              M1519        3/132    5:51       18:08
13    JJ Hibbard             M1519        4/132    5:54       18:16
14    Alexis Wilbert         Overall        1/3    5:55       18:22
15    Peter Fleming          M5059        1/213    6:01       18:39
16    Robert Richardson      M2529        2/121    6:04       18:47
17    Nick Parton            M3034        1/127    6:05       18:50
18    Christo Clements       M2024        5/110    6:06       18:54
19    Gerald Romero          M4549        1/114    6:06       18:56
20    Matthew Schramm        M1519        5/132    6:06       18:56
21    Daniel Castaneda       M3034        2/127    6:10       19:06
22    Felix Cervantes        M2024        6/110    6:10       19:08
23    Matt Sievers           M3034        3/127    6:11       19:11
24    Seth Nolen             M1519        6/132    6:11       19:11
25    Shannon Payne          Overall        2/3    6:13       19:17
26    Unknown Partic. 550    M00           1/49    6:14       19:18
27    Andrew Romano          M2529        3/121    6:15       19:21
28    Emily Hanenburg        Overall        3/3    6:15       19:22
29    David Higgins          M2024        7/110    6:15       19:22
30    Maxx Seminario         M1519        7/132    6:18       19:32
31    Allison Mann           F1519        1/125    6:18       19:32
32    Abe Armani-Munn        M2529        4/121    6:18       19:33
33    Patrick Mann           M4044        2/136    6:19       19:35
34    David Wickert          M2529        5/121    6:20       19:37
35    Maddie Glass           F2529        1/212    6:20       19:39
36    Jason Hanson           M3539        1/126    6:22       19:45
37    Chris Reed             M5059        2/213    6:24       19:50
38    David Philipps         M3539        2/126    6:24       19:50
39    James Sibert           M2529        6/121    6:24       19:50
40    Jeff MacNair           M2529        7/121    6:25       19:52
41    Gustavo Pelayo         M2024        8/110    6:25       19:54
42    Matt Terry             M1519        8/132    6:27       20:00
43    Jon Teisher            M4044        3/136    6:27       20:01
44    Chandler Stone         M1519        9/132    6:27       20:01
45    Kieron Brunner         M1519       10/132    6:29       20:06
46    Harrison Meyer         M2024        9/110    6:31       20:12
47    Steve Hackworth        M3539        3/126    6:31       20:13
48    Kenny Hibbard          M1519       11/132    6:33       20:18
49    Noah Watanabe          M1519       12/132    6:33       20:19
50    Hope Stark             F1214         1/91    6:34       20:20
51    Stephen Cucchiara      M3034        4/127    6:34       20:21
52    Synai Salgado          M1519       13/132    6:34       20:22
53    Erik Nelson            M3539        4/126    6:35       20:26
54    Ryan Graham            M2529        8/121    6:36       20:29
55    Alex Armani-Munn       M2529        9/121    6:38       20:33
56    Sarah Young            F3034        1/200    6:38       20:34
57    Jeff Olsen             M3539        5/126    6:39       20:36
58    Tim Berry              M4549        2/114    6:39       20:38
59    Ian Wilkinson          M1519       14/132    6:39       20:38
60    Shaun Higgins          M3034        5/127    6:39       20:38
61    Amy Shertzer           F3539        1/218    6:40       20:39
62    Ryan Long              M3034        6/127    6:40       20:41
63    Zane Kam               M1519       15/132    6:42       20:47
64    David Ahnfeldt         M911          1/76    6:43       20:50
65    Nicholas Personett     M2024       10/110    6:45       20:54
66    David Groves           M3034        7/127    6:45       20:55
67    Caleb Mann             M1214        1/102    6:46       21:00
68    Chris Jacob            M4549        3/114    6:48       21:05
69    Jeremy Graf            M2024       11/110    6:49       21:07
70    Guido Perez            M3034        8/127    6:49       21:08
71    Emily Fischer          F2529        2/212    6:50       21:11
72    Elaina Turley          F2024        1/196    6:51       21:14
73    Erik Stevens           M3539        6/126    6:51       21:14
74    Andy Van Matre         M1519       16/132    6:52       21:16
75    Rochelle Persson       F4549        1/187    6:52       21:16
76    Liz Gruber             F2529        3/212    6:53       21:19
77    David Comstock         M3034        9/127    6:53       21:21
78    Grace Skinner          F1519        2/125    6:53       21:21
79    Wendy Stalnaker        F3539        2/218    6:54       21:24
80    Jack Blocher           M1214        2/102    6:55       21:26
81    Kai Kam                M1214        3/102    6:56       21:29
82    Bethany Michalak       F911          1/64    6:56       21:29
83    Jeff McGuirk           M4044        4/136    6:56       21:30
84    Joshua Higgins         M1519       17/132    6:56       21:31
85    Amanda Horner          F3034        2/200    6:57       21:32
86    Callum Tulloch         M1519       18/132    6:57       21:32
87    Pat Pellow             M5059        3/213    6:57       21:33
88    Timothy Middlebrook    M4549        4/114    6:57       21:33
89    Zach Johnson           M2024       12/110    6:58       21:36
90    Liberty Ricca          F1519        3/125    6:59       21:38
91    Anya Price             F2529        4/212    7:00       21:41
92    Cheryl Hughes          F2529        5/212    7:00       21:43
93    Parker Valby           F1214         2/91    7:00       21:43
94    Ben Schneiderman       M2024       13/110    7:01       21:44
95    Noah Schneiderman      M911          2/76    7:01       21:44
96    Barry Schneiderman     M5059        4/213    7:01       21:46
97    Alex Maline            M1214        4/102    7:01       21:46
98    Adrian Lukens          M1519       19/132    7:02       21:49
99    Michael McGann         M4549        5/114    7:02       21:49
100   Matthew Curtis         M2529       10/121    7:02       21:49
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101   JOSHUA WOODWARD        M2529       11/121    7:03       21:51
102   Nathan Harris          M2024       14/110    7:03       21:51
103   Patrick Kelly          M2529       12/121    7:03       21:52
104   Jordan Johnson         M3034       10/127    7:05       21:56
105   Carter Bayer           M911          3/76    7:05       21:58
106   Nina St John           F1214         3/91    7:07       22:03
107   Eric Larson            M3034       11/127    7:08       22:06
108   Raymie Smith           M911          4/76    7:08       22:06
109   Samantha Bauer         F2024        2/196    7:08       22:07
110   Nicholas Fischer       M2529       13/121    7:08       22:08
111   Phillip Jahelka        M2024       15/110    7:09       22:09
112   Joshua Burg            M1519       20/132    7:10       22:12
113   Tony Breglio           M1214        5/102    7:10       22:12
114   Bradley Jones          M3539        7/126    7:11       22:16
115   Francesca Jordan       F911          2/64    7:12       22:18
116   Carly Wilborn          F1519        4/125    7:13       22:22
117   Becca Glass            F2529        6/212    7:13       22:23
118   Brad Bayer             M4549        6/114    7:14       22:24
119   Carter Gonzalez        M1214        6/102    7:14       22:26
120   Shad Jeseritz          M4044        5/136    7:15       22:29
121   Wesley Hartman         M1519       21/132    7:16       22:32
122   Jordon Huff            M2024       16/110    7:17       22:34
123   Miles Seminario        M1214        7/102    7:17       22:34
124   Toby Littau            M4044        6/136    7:17       22:35
125   Katie Knapp            F2024        3/196    7:17       22:35
126   Troy McCubbin          M4044        7/136    7:17       22:36
127   Nicholas Nunes         M2024       17/110    7:18       22:38
128   Emily Pingleton        F2024        4/196    7:18       22:39
129   Brennan Pieper         M1214        8/102    7:19       22:41
130   Isaac Middlebrook      M1519       22/132    7:19       22:42
131   Hope AHNFELDT          F1214         4/91    7:19       22:42
132   Ellie Linnenburger     F1214         5/91    7:20       22:45
133   Kerry Hilsabeck        M2529       14/121    7:21       22:47
134   John Barrett           M5059        5/213    7:21       22:47
135   Peyton Skur            M1519       23/132    7:22       22:49
136   Carmen Riehle          M4044        8/136    7:22       22:51
137   William Tongue         M6069         1/87    7:22       22:51
138   Calvin Nordberg        M2024       18/110    7:23       22:53
139   Mollie Roden           F1214         6/91    7:23       22:54
140   Brian Smithey          M5059        6/213    7:25       22:58
141   Xzavier Campos         M18           1/40    7:25       22:59
142   J.S. Richman           M4044        9/136    7:25       22:59
143   Tosh Grebenik          M3034       12/127    7:25       22:59
144   Ryan Sutter            M2529       15/121    7:26       23:03
145   Sarah Stover           F3539        3/218    7:26       23:04
146   Colson Skur            M1519       24/132    7:26       23:04
147   Jack Pfister           M2024       19/110    7:27       23:07
148   Jade Allen             F911          3/64    7:27       23:07
149   Ben Wojchik            M2529       16/121    7:28       23:08
150   Greg Ward              M4044       10/136    7:28       23:10
151   Jason Jones            M3034       13/127    7:29       23:11
152   Timothy Smith          M5059        7/213    7:29       23:12
153   Kathy Owen             F4549        2/187    7:30       23:14
154   Jace Peters            M1214        9/102    7:30       23:15
155   Scott Steever          M2024       20/110    7:31       23:17
156   Daniel Smith           M1519       25/132    7:31       23:17
157   Eric Thomas            M6069         2/87    7:31       23:18
158   Julie Menke            F4044        1/173    7:31       23:18
159   Jim George             M3539        8/126    7:31       23:19
160   Kylie Aldaz            F2529        7/212    7:31       23:19
161   Ella Chura             F1214         7/91    7:31       23:19
162   Tyler Wilborn          M2024       21/110    7:32       23:20
163   Timothy Sayers         M3034       14/127    7:32       23:22
164   Anna Joy Lehmicke      F3034        3/200    7:32       23:22
165   Jayme McGuire          F3034        4/200    7:33       23:24
166   Sarah Dunn             F911          4/64    7:34       23:26
167   Nathaniel Brim         M1214       10/102    7:34       23:27
168   Josiah Cole Cole       M1214       11/102    7:34       23:27
169   Andy Milgroom          M2529       17/121    7:34       23:27
170   Alex Milgroom          M2529       18/121    7:34       23:28
171   Hayden Ashby           M1214       12/102    7:35       23:29
172   Terrence Thomas        M4549        7/114    7:35       23:30
173   Bret Stewart           M4549        8/114    7:35       23:31
174   Blake Moss             M1214       13/102    7:36       23:35
175   Simeon Sturm           M1519       26/132    7:36       23:35
176   Dan Hutchison          M4044       11/136    7:37       23:36
177   Brad Curtis            M5059        8/213    7:37       23:37
178   Jim Masterson          M6069         3/87    7:38       23:41
179   Jared Picune           M3539        9/126    7:39       23:42
180   Nathan Bala            M1519       27/132    7:39       23:43
181   Ethan Letendre         M911          5/76    7:40       23:45
182   Akio Lis               M3539       10/126    7:40       23:45
183   Alec Wallen            M1519       28/132    7:40       23:46
184   Jordan Banta           F18           1/35    7:40       23:47
185   Bernie Redlinger       M6069         4/87    7:40       23:47
186   Katelyn Swiatek        F3034        5/200    7:41       23:48
187   Savannah Adams         F1519        5/125    7:41       23:49
188   Madelyn Letendre       F1214         8/91    7:42       23:51
189   Chase Wilson           M3034       15/127    7:42       23:51
190   Aaron Lentner          M3034       16/127    7:42       23:51
191   Naomi Stevens          F1519        6/125    7:42       23:52
192   Tony Marciel           M4549        9/114    7:42       23:53
193   Laura Mulligan         F2024        5/196    7:43       23:55
194   Brandon Eleuterio      M3539       11/126    7:43       23:56
195   Nancy Hobbs            F5059        1/256    7:44       23:57
196   Christine Nelson       F3539        4/218    7:45       24:01
197   Vincent Rahaman        M5059        9/213    7:45       24:02
198   Casey Griggs           M1519       29/132    7:45       24:03
199   Ryan Pratt             M3034       17/127    7:45       24:03
200   Abbie Morgan           F3034        6/200    7:45       24:03
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201   Courtney Griggs        F2024        6/196    7:45       24:03
202   Maren York             F1519        7/125    7:46       24:05
203   Logan Korn             M3034       18/127    7:46       24:05
204   Jaclyn Horchen         F2529        8/212    7:46       24:06
205   Nicole Cargill         F2024        7/196    7:46       24:06
206   Jacob Puett            M1214       14/102    7:46       24:06
207   Megan Chura            F3539        5/218    7:46       24:06
208   Travis Kennedy         M3034       19/127    7:47       24:09
209   Bob Robson             M5059       10/213    7:48       24:10
210   Jason Morgan           M3539       12/126    7:48       24:11
211   Dana Gutierrez         F1214         9/91    7:48       24:12
212   Ian Watkins            M1519       30/132    7:48       24:12
213   Gloria Arodak          F2529        9/212    7:48       24:12
214   Julie Piniazkiewicz    F2529       10/212    7:49       24:13
215   Ashley Thompson        F2024        8/196    7:49       24:14
216   Lori Michalak          F3539        6/218    7:49       24:14
217   Rowan Block            M1214       15/102    7:49       24:14
218   GARRETT DIETZ          M2024       22/110    7:49       24:15
219   John Haberland         M3539       13/126    7:50       24:16
220   Justin Felisko         M2529       19/121    7:50       24:16
221   Joshua Head            M1519       31/132    7:50       24:17
222   Iris Dorsey            F5059        2/256    7:50       24:17
223   Gabriel Skur           M1214       16/102    7:50       24:18
224   Roland Brodeur         M2529       20/121    7:51       24:21
225   Noah Krems             M1519       32/132    7:51       24:21
226   Scott Sweet            M4549       10/114    7:51       24:21
227   James Garofalo         M2529       21/121    7:52       24:22
228   Hannah Payne           F2024        9/196    7:52       24:23
229   Ben Payne              M3539       14/126    7:52       24:23
230   Kelsey Garofalo        F2529       11/212    7:52       24:24
231   Travis Pollok          M2529       22/121    7:52       24:24
232   Edward Smola           M5059       11/213    7:53       24:25
233   Kyle Swift             M2529       23/121    7:53       24:25
234   Christopher Brown      M2529       24/121    7:53       24:26
235   Audrey Hall            F4549        3/187    7:53       24:27
236   Amber Hillman          F1519        8/125    7:53       24:27
237   Clark Jones            M3539       15/126    7:53       24:27
238   Mark Ansel             M3539       16/126    7:55       24:33
239   Tim Askew              M3034       20/127    7:55       24:33
240   Charles Durkoop        M3034       21/127    7:55       24:34
241   Mitchell Dickinson     M2024       23/110    7:55       24:34
242   Samuel Bell            M911          6/76    7:55       24:34
243   Zachary Bradley        M1519       33/132    7:56       24:35
244   Isabella Flores        F1214        10/91    7:56       24:36
245   Sam Hagan              M1214       17/102    7:56       24:36
246   Greg Dotseth           M2024       24/110    7:56       24:36
247   Chad Blake             M2024       25/110    7:57       24:39
248   William Boswell        M1519       34/132    7:57       24:40
249   Joseph Knapp           M1519       35/132    7:57       24:40
250   Amy Nelson             F4044        2/173    7:57       24:40
251   Carrie Bradley         F3539        7/218    7:58       24:41
252   Jessica Parton         F3034        7/200    7:58       24:41
253   Chris Fridley          M2529       25/121    7:58       24:43
254   David Rankin           M4044       12/136    7:58       24:43
255   Conner Bergmeier       M1214       18/102    7:58       24:43
256   Teddy Rankin           M911          7/76    7:59       24:44
257   Ryan Guiberson         M4549       11/114    8:00       24:48
258   Mason Seminario        M911          8/76    8:00       24:49
259   Boaz Galliart          M911          9/76    8:01       24:50
260   Aaron Blore            M2529       26/121    8:02       24:53
261   Chris DuMosch          M1519       36/132    8:02       24:53
262   Leanne Trump           F1519        9/125    8:02       24:54
263   Unknown Partic. 3723   M00           2/49    8:02       24:54
264   Trevor Griggs          M2024       26/110    8:02       24:54
265   Paul Galliart          M4044       13/136    8:02       24:55
266   Ashlynn Register       F1519       10/125    8:03       24:56
267   Tory Weinstein         F2529       12/212    8:03       24:58
268   Mike Van Matre         M5059       12/213    8:03       24:58
269   EMILY Brown            F2529       13/212    8:03       24:58
270   Jay Wood               M1214       19/102    8:03       24:58
271   Greg Krems             M4044       14/136    8:03       24:58
272   Sean O'Malley          M3034       22/127    8:04       25:01
273   Holly Flores           F4044        3/173    8:04       25:01
274   Marco Hernandez        M4549       12/114    8:04       25:01
275   Meredythe Torrence     F2529       14/212    8:05       25:02
276   Amanda Darrow          F3034        8/200    8:05       25:03
277   Kimberly Shenuk        F4044        4/173    8:05       25:05
278   Caden Riehle           M1214       20/102    8:05       25:05
279   Dean Dunham            M5059       13/213    8:06       25:07
280   Sara Mann              F4044        5/173    8:06       25:08
281   Megan Mann             F1519       11/125    8:06       25:08
282   Kory Kiefer            M3539       17/126    8:07       25:10
283   Jessica Kraiza         F2529       15/212    8:07       25:11
284   Sophia Valentine       F1214        11/91    8:08       25:13
285   Carlos Ortiz           M5059       14/213    8:08       25:13
286   Eddie Barker           M2024       27/110    8:08       25:14
287   Doug Woody             M4044       15/136    8:09       25:15
288   Michael Finley         M5059       15/213    8:10       25:18
289   Matt Manzione          M5059       16/213    8:10       25:20
290   Jennifer Russell       F4044        6/173    8:11       25:21
291   Craig Duncan           M3034       23/127    8:11       25:23
292   Robert Ornelas         M5059       17/213    8:11       25:23
293   Morgan Willard         F1214        12/91    8:12       25:24
294   Leilani Luu            F1214        13/91    8:12       25:25
295   Paul Elstad            M1519       37/132    8:12       25:25
296   Joshua Hall            M3034       24/127    8:12       25:25
297   Brian Smith            M4549       13/114    8:12       25:26
298   Jonah Johnson          M1214       21/102    8:13       25:27
299   Julie Peterson         F2529       16/212    8:14       25:32
300   Wes Valentine          M1519       38/132    8:15       25:33
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301   Connor Parker          M18           2/40    8:15       25:33
302   Jared Muise            M3034       25/127    8:15       25:34
303   Andrew Jeseritz        M1519       39/132    8:15       25:34
304   Elise Munn             F2529       17/212    8:15       25:35
305   Dayton Botts           M3034       26/127    8:16       25:37
306   Rebekah Schultz        F2024       10/196    8:16       25:38
307   Abigail Tonda          M2024       28/110    8:16       25:38
308   Shaun Francel          M3034       27/127    8:17       25:40
309   Douglas Corey          M5059       18/213    8:17       25:41
310   Deante Lukens          M911         10/76    8:17       25:41
311   Michael Johnskn        M3539       18/126    8:17       25:42
312   Katie Boland           F1519       12/125    8:18       25:43
313   Robert Montgomery      M3034       28/127    8:18       25:44
314   Ethan Meyer            M1519       40/132    8:18       25:44
315   Joey Sutter            M1519       41/132    8:18       25:45
316   Mark Hartman           M5059       19/213    8:18       25:45
317   Julie Sundermann       F3034        9/200    8:19       25:47
318   David Counts           M1519       42/132    8:20       25:49
319   Brianne Pierson        F3539        8/218    8:20       25:49
320   Darin Rawson           M1214       22/102    8:20       25:51
321   Ben Bancroft           M1519       43/132    8:21       25:52
322   Shellie Harms          F4549        4/187    8:21       25:53
323   Trey Kennedy           M1214       23/102    8:21       25:53
324   John Boswell           M2024       29/110    8:21       25:54
325   Isaac Vostatek         M911         11/76    8:21       25:54
326   James Walter           M3539       19/126    8:21       25:54
327   Tyler Decker           M1519       44/132    8:21       25:54
328   Samantha St John       F1519       13/125    8:22       25:55
329   Carl Schueler          M6069         5/87    8:22       25:57
330   Daniel Bala            M2024       30/110    8:23       25:58
331   Lindsey Olsen          F3034       10/200    8:23       26:00
332   Jacob Harvey           M1214       24/102    8:23       26:00
333   Julie Emanuelson       F2529       18/212    8:23       26:00
334   Matthew Spilsbury      M3034       29/127    8:23       26:00
335   Ben Stafford           M3034       30/127    8:23       26:00
336   Keith Jeneski          M4549       14/114    8:23       26:00
337   Mike Watts             M3034       31/127    8:23       26:00
338   Unknown Partic. 1782   M00           3/49    8:23       26:00
339   Ashley Morgan          F3034       11/200    8:25       26:04
340   Christian Morgan       M3034       32/127    8:25       26:04
341   Melissa Smith          F4044        7/173    8:25       26:04
342   Benjamin Lieber        M2529       27/121    8:25       26:05
343   Lauren Stone           F1214        14/91    8:25       26:05
344   Alec Dutil             M911         12/76    8:25       26:06
345   Kyle Weinerth          M2024       31/110    8:25       26:07
346   Rick Samz              M5059       20/213    8:26       26:08
347   Alyssa Totzke          F1519       14/125    8:26       26:09
348   Andy Hammes            M2024       32/110    8:27       26:11
349   Scott McClelland       M4044       16/136    8:27       26:11
350   Valeska Davis          F3034       12/200    8:27       26:12
351   Dole Grebenik          M3539       20/126    8:27       26:12
352   Ashley Coffman         F2024       11/196    8:27       26:12
353   Nicholas Alm           M2024       33/110    8:27       26:13
354   Kaleb Whitaker-Bonk    M1519       45/132    8:27       26:13
355   Peter Trump            M6069         6/87    8:28       26:14
356   Chris Powers           M3034       33/127    8:28       26:14
357   Sydney Gasper          F1214        15/91    8:28       26:15
358   Chelsey Shub           F3034       13/200    8:28       26:15
359   DJ Thompson            M1214       25/102    8:28       26:15
360   D'Andre Brumfield      M2024       34/110    8:28       26:16
361   Lily Adams             F1519       15/125    8:28       26:16
362   Brandon Oliver         M3539       21/126    8:28       26:16
363   Cassandra Anderson     F2024       12/196    8:29       26:17
364   Reid Sabin             M2024       35/110    8:30       26:20
365   Charles Neugebauer     M4044       17/136    8:30       26:20
366   Andrew Crews           M2024       36/110    8:30       26:21
367   Tiffany Hunt           F3539        9/218    8:30       26:21
368   Kelly Nodurfth         F2529       19/212    8:30       26:22
369   Stefanie Allan         F2024       13/196    8:30       26:22
370   Robert Allan           M5059       21/213    8:30       26:22
371   Hailey Adams           F2024       14/196    8:30       26:22
372   Mike Wood              M4549       15/114    8:31       26:24
373   Sam Decoste            M911         13/76    8:31       26:25
374   DJ Miller              M2529       28/121    8:32       26:26
375   Justin Hayworth        M2529       29/121    8:32       26:26
376   Jennifer Price         F4044        8/173    8:32       26:26
377   Michaela Carew         F2024       15/196    8:32       26:27
378   Trey Haman             M1519       46/132    8:32       26:27
379   Bethany Gehler         F2024       16/196    8:32       26:27
380   Zach Gehler            M2529       30/121    8:32       26:27
381   Dianne Buchholz        F5059        3/256    8:32       26:28
382   Karen Humphrey         F3539       10/218    8:32       26:28
383   Dominic Vialpando      M1214       26/102    8:33       26:29
384   Sean Bies              M3539       22/126    8:33       26:29
385   Charles Bies           M3539       23/126    8:33       26:30
386   Amelia Vrabel          F4044        9/173    8:33       26:30
387   Hunter Cox             M1519       47/132    8:34       26:32
388   Megan Walter           F3034       14/200    8:34       26:34
389   Alexander Dunki        M2529       31/121    8:34       26:34
390   Adam Piel              M2024       37/110    8:34       26:34
391   Jill Miller            F00            1/5    8:35       26:35
392   Barbara McAllister     F4549        5/187    8:35       26:36
393   Elizabeth Holloman     F4044       10/173    8:35       26:36
394   Carlos Perez           M5059       22/213    8:35       26:36
395   Ethan Krems            M911         14/76    8:35       26:36
396   Brooke Sveska          F1519       16/125    8:35       26:36
397   Don Byers              M6069         7/87    8:35       26:37
398   Anthony Personett      M5059       23/213    8:35       26:37
399   Shelley Adams          F4044       11/173    8:35       26:38
400   Duncan Hollis          M1214       27/102    8:35       26:38

Generated March 21, 2026 at 1:32 AM 4/34



Turkey Trot 5K - 5K - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
401   Nick Adams             M1214       28/102    8:36       26:39
402   Jack Icke              M1519       48/132    8:36       26:39
403   Nick Toepfer           M3539       24/126    8:36       26:39
404   Alex Praser            M3539       25/126    8:36       26:39
405   Ryan Curnell           M2024       38/110    8:36       26:39
406   Erin Eleuterio         F3539       11/218    8:36       26:40
407   Cameron Drew           M1519       49/132    8:36       26:40
408   Maritsa Yupa           F3539       12/218    8:36       26:40
409   Edward Ordway          M3034       34/127    8:37       26:42
410   Abby Walter            F2529       20/212    8:37       26:43
411   Chase Riehle           M911         15/76    8:37       26:43
412   Chance Ricca           M1214       29/102    8:37       26:43
413   Catherine Armani       F2529       21/212    8:37       26:44
414   Ethan Beltramo         M00           4/49    8:37       26:44
415   Jimmy Demkowicz        M2024       39/110    8:38       26:45
416   Kenny Crochet          M4549       16/114    8:38       26:45
417   Laura Muise            F3034       15/200    8:38       26:45
418   Erin Payne             F2529       22/212    8:38       26:45
419   Jake Denny             M1519       50/132    8:38       26:45
420   Robert Thompson        M4549       17/114    8:38       26:46
421   Benjamin Ruhlig        M2529       32/121    8:38       26:47
422   Brian Leatham          M3539       26/126    8:38       26:47
423   Brendan Byrnes         M1519       51/132    8:39       26:48
424   Bart Terry             M5059       24/213    8:39       26:48
425   Sean Vostatek          M4044       18/136    8:39       26:50
426   Nicholas Appleton      M1214       30/102    8:40       26:51
427   Adam Morgan            M4044       19/136    8:40       26:52
428   Tyler Verrill          M2529       33/121    8:40       26:53
429   Carter Sterk           M911         16/76    8:40       26:53
430   Lisa Mase              F4549        6/187    8:41       26:54
431   Jason Daily            M4044       20/136    8:41       26:55
432   Benjamin May           M1214       31/102    8:41       26:55
433   Eric Gally             M4549       18/114    8:41       26:56
434   Mike Dotseth           M5059       25/213    8:41       26:56
435   Keely Blake            F2529       23/212    8:41       26:56
436   Jonathan Bannerot      M1214       32/102    8:42       26:57
437   Rich Monaco            M3034       35/127    8:42       26:58
438   Zachary Stinchfield    M2529       34/121    8:42       26:58
439   Fred Frillman          M4044       21/136    8:43       27:00
440   Patricia Rudes         F4549        7/187    8:43       27:00
441   Unknown Partic. 632    M00           5/49    8:43       27:01
442   Joshua Bradley         M2024       40/110    8:43       27:01
443   Michelle Benoit        F4044       12/173    8:43       27:02
444   Daniel Precious        M1519       52/132    8:43       27:02
445   Mark Precious          M5059       26/213    8:44       27:03
446   Cindy Frothingham      F5059        4/256    8:44       27:03
447   Mike Clouse            M4549       19/114    8:44       27:03
448   Paige Watkins          F2529       24/212    8:44       27:03
449   Andrew Tulluch         M2024       41/110    8:44       27:04
450   Jamie Peters           M3539       27/126    8:44       27:04
451   Amy Peters             F3539       13/218    8:44       27:05
452   Georgann Richardson    F6069         1/92    8:45       27:07
453   Ben Theune             M2529       35/121    8:45       27:07
454   Ken Merenda            M6069         8/87    8:45       27:07
455   Allie THEUNE           F2529       25/212    8:45       27:08
456   Shannon Kelly          F3539       14/218    8:45       27:08
457   Erica Thompson         F1519       17/125    8:45       27:09
458   Megan Leatham          F3034       16/200    8:46       27:10
459   Tom LaValley           M5059       27/213    8:46       27:10
460   Dakota Kinder          M1214       33/102    8:46       27:10
461   Christopher Chase      M2529       36/121    8:47       27:13
462   Joey Black             M1519       53/132    8:47       27:14
463   Kathleen Buchanan      F2529       26/212    8:47       27:15
464   William Portee         M5059       28/213    8:47       27:15
465   Unknown Partic. 174    M00           6/49    8:47       27:15
466   Sarah Long             F2529       27/212    8:48       27:16
467   Luke Jeseritz          M1214       34/102    8:48       27:16
468   Eric Becker            M5059       29/213    8:48       27:17
469   Marcia Mitchell        F2529       28/212    8:48       27:17
470   Scott Reese            M5059       30/213    8:48       27:18
471   MIchael Fridley        M5059       31/213    8:49       27:19
472   Sam Hutton             M1214       35/102    8:49       27:20
473   Micah Wilborn          M1519       54/132    8:49       27:20
474   Frank Formanek         M3539       28/126    8:49       27:21
475   Unknown Partic. 3855   M00           7/49    8:49       27:21
476   Kathryn Hutton         F2024       17/196    8:49       27:21
477   Daryl Hild             M5059       32/213    8:49       27:21
478   Daniel Noffsinger      M3539       29/126    8:50       27:22
479   Alexandria Buchholz    F2024       18/196    8:50       27:22
480   Erin Eichelberger      F4044       13/173    8:50       27:22
481   John Kemp              M6069         9/87    8:50       27:22
482   Sarah Munger           F2529       29/212    8:50       27:22
483   Robert Wetzel          M3034       36/127    8:50       27:23
484   Danielle Savage        F3539       15/218    8:50       27:23
485   William Ewell          M5059       33/213    8:50       27:23
486   Seth Brown             M2024       42/110    8:50       27:24
487   Casey Maurio           F2529       30/212    8:50       27:24
488   Helena Meyer           F2024       19/196    8:50       27:24
489   Haley Smith            F2529       31/212    8:50       27:24
490   Joe Kirwan             M1214       36/102    8:50       27:24
491   Keith Kirkby           M4044       22/136    8:50       27:24
492   Jessica Riehle         F3539       16/218    8:51       27:25
493   Ashley Groves          F2529       32/212    8:51       27:25
494   Finbarr Kirwan         M4549       20/114    8:51       27:25
495   David Thorne           M6069        10/87    8:51       27:25
496   Jillian Laue           F2529       33/212    8:51       27:27
497   Emily Horst            F2024       20/196    8:51       27:27
498   Alexis Waxweiler       F3034       17/200    8:52       27:28
499   Peter A Tonsits        M5059       34/213    8:52       27:29
500   Timothy Waxweiler      M3034       37/127    8:52       27:29
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501   Tom Wetzel             M00           8/49    8:52       27:29
502   Ryan Sabin             M2024       43/110    8:52       27:29
503   Collin Randall         M1214       37/102    8:52       27:30
504   Tyler Burns            M2024       44/110    8:52       27:30
505   Tom Zepf               M5059       35/213    8:52       27:30
506   John Armstrong         M5059       36/213    8:53       27:33
507   Anna Sveska            F1214        16/91    8:53       27:33
508   Brook Black            F3539       17/218    8:53       27:33
509   Tim Andrzejczak        M5059       37/213    8:54       27:34
510   Cathy Swanson          F3539       18/218    8:54       27:35
511   David Dietz            M5059       38/213    8:54       27:35
512   Erica Kirkbride        F3034       18/200    8:54       27:35
513   Cadence Corby          F1214        17/91    8:54       27:35
514   Rebecca Finn           F3539       19/218    8:54       27:36
515   Chris Malherbe         M4044       23/136    8:54       27:36
516   Aidan Malherbe         M911         17/76    8:55       27:37
517   Rachel Ziemer          F4044       14/173    8:55       27:37
518   Patti Menzel           F5059        5/256    8:55       27:37
519   Leticia ONeill         F4549        8/187    8:55       27:37
520   Andrew Marshall        M3034       38/127    8:55       27:38
521   Sally Kennedy          F5059        6/256    8:55       27:38
522   Hannah Munger          F2529       34/212    8:55       27:39
523   Aaron Duggan           M4044       24/136    8:55       27:39
524   Greg Sveska            M5059       39/213    8:55       27:40
525   Nate Arends            M3034       39/127    8:55       27:40
526   Bransen Mihalko        M911         18/76    8:56       27:41
527   Jessica Hawken         F1214        18/91    8:56       27:41
528   Parker Braun           M1519       55/132    8:56       27:42
529   Unknown Partic. 2404   M00           9/49    8:56       27:42
530   Heather Rainey         F3034       19/200    8:57       27:44
531   Levi Middlebrook       M1214       38/102    8:57       27:44
532   Makenna Enga           F911          5/64    8:57       27:45
533   Steve Ruskin           M4044       25/136    8:57       27:45
534   Dominic Cincotta       M1214       39/102    8:57       27:45
535   Scott Lorenz           M5059       40/213    8:57       27:45
536   Marco Chouinard        M00          10/49    8:57       27:46
537   Roger Poirier          M2024       45/110    8:58       27:47
538   Megan Artman           F2529       35/212    8:58       27:47
539   Charles Lukens         M5059       41/213    8:58       27:47
540   Eric Artman            M2529       37/121    8:58       27:47
541   Felix Gunnarsson       M2024       46/110    8:58       27:48
542   Jana Larson            F3539       20/218    8:58       27:49
543   Seth Hillman           M1214       40/102    8:58       27:49
544   Greg Brown             M5059       42/213    8:59       27:50
545   Zachary Brown          M2024       47/110    8:59       27:50
546   Kelly Phillips         F4549        9/187    8:59       27:50
547   Chris Rpss             M4549       21/114    8:59       27:50
548   Ryan Spawr             M3034       40/127    8:59       27:50
549   Roger Wertheimer       M5059       43/213    8:59       27:51
550   Joseph Suplisson       M911         19/76    8:59       27:52
551   Anne Cutter            F5059        7/256    8:59       27:52
552   Joseph Cordaro         M1519       56/132    8:59       27:52
553   Darlene Hanson         F3034       20/200    8:59       27:52
554   Fabrice Suplisson      M5059       44/213    8:59       27:52
555   Simeon Scheid          M911         20/76    9:00       27:53
556   Sara Dozier            F5059        8/256    9:00       27:53
557   Sheryl Hudson          F5059        9/256    9:00       27:53
558   J Kevin Ray            M5059       45/213    9:00       27:54
559   Josh Personius         M4549       22/114    9:00       27:55
560   Ryan Muise             M2529       38/121    9:00       27:55
561   Melissa Zeidman        F3539       21/218    9:01       27:56
562   Sara Sabatello         F1519       18/125    9:01       27:57
563   Jackie Perea           F2529       36/212    9:01       27:57
564   Amanda Hilsabeck       F2529       37/212    9:01       27:58
565   Karen Olsen            F3034       21/200    9:01       27:58
566   Sean McCune            M3034       41/127    9:01       27:58
567   Kayla Weeres           F2529       38/212    9:02       27:59
568   Diana Cordaro          F5059       10/256    9:02       27:59
569   AJ Peak                M3539       30/126    9:02       28:00
570   Reese Martin           M2529       39/121    9:02       28:00
571   Nathan Lieber          M2024       48/110    9:02       28:00
572   Lindsay Martin         F2529       39/212    9:02       28:01
573   Natalie Watts          F3034       22/200    9:02       28:01
574   Mason Boggs            M2529       40/121    9:03       28:03
575   Graham Montgomery      M2529       41/121    9:03       28:04
576   Jessica Callister      F3539       22/218    9:03       28:04
577   Mark Bates             M5059       46/213    9:03       28:04
578   Emily Batson           F3539       23/218    9:04       28:05
579   Braden Cooper          M1519       57/132    9:04       28:05
580   Bryce Callister        M3539       31/126    9:04       28:05
581   Braeden Grebenik       M1214       41/102    9:04       28:06
582   Kirstin Haley          F3539       24/218    9:04       28:07
583   Daniel Haley           M3034       42/127    9:04       28:07
584   Chad Denny             M4044       26/136    9:05       28:08
585   Courtney Kennedy       F3034       23/200    9:05       28:08
586   Claire Woodward        F2024       21/196    9:05       28:09
587   Nathan Weeks           M2024       49/110    9:05       28:09
588   Jared Jensen           M1519       58/132    9:05       28:09
589   Leslie Rude            F5059       11/256    9:05       28:09
590   Kate Baines-Lyman      F5059       12/256    9:05       28:09
591   Trish Newman           F4549       10/187    9:05       28:10
592   Juli Hoon              F2529       40/212    9:05       28:10
593   Melanie Nelson         F5059       13/256    9:05       28:11
594   Jill Morris            F3539       25/218    9:05       28:11
595   Cameron Garko          M1519       59/132    9:05       28:11
596   Leighton Hogue         M5059       47/213    9:05       28:11
597   Mark Wickert           M6069        11/87    9:05       28:11
598   Danny Nelson           M5059       48/213    9:05       28:11
599   Beth Burns             F2024       22/196    9:06       28:13
600   Alicia Keller          F5059       14/256    9:06       28:13
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601   Joy Nandi              M4549       23/114    9:06       28:13
602   Amy Burke-Hendricks    F1519       19/125    9:07       28:15
603   Jack Wallen            M1519       60/132    9:07       28:15
604   David Myers            M4044       27/136    9:07       28:16
605   Jessica Bryant         F3034       24/200    9:07       28:17
606   Diane Wilborn          F5059       15/256    9:07       28:17
607   Karri Verrill          F5059       16/256    9:07       28:17
608   Luke Nelson            M911         21/76    9:08       28:18
609   David Zirkle           M4044       28/136    9:08       28:19
610   Landon Souder          M911         22/76    9:08       28:19
611   Kyle Campbell          M4549       24/114    9:08       28:19
612   Christina Emerg        F2024       23/196    9:08       28:19
613   Mandy Souder           F3539       26/218    9:08       28:19
614   Rebecca Payne          F3539       27/218    9:08       28:20
615   Austyn Larson          M911         23/76    9:08       28:20
616   James Tulloch          M5059       49/213    9:09       28:21
617   John McDonald          M5059       50/213    9:09       28:21
618   Josh Carpenter         M1214       42/102    9:09       28:22
619   Casey Boniface         F3539       28/218    9:09       28:23
620   Amanda Philipps        F3539       29/218    9:09       28:23
621   Matthew Hogue          M2024       50/110    9:10       28:24
622   Jason Rupinski         M4044       29/136    9:10       28:24
623   Summer Romney          F3539       30/218    9:10       28:26
624   Addie Weeks            F2024       24/196    9:11       28:27
625   Barry Kaup             M3539       32/126    9:11       28:27
626   Isaac Kaup             M18           3/40    9:11       28:27
627   Rochelle Maina         F5059       17/256    9:11       28:27
628   Bobbie May             F4549       11/187    9:11       28:27
629   Ross Johnson           M2529       42/121    9:11       28:28
630   Cassandra Johnson      F2529       41/212    9:11       28:28
631   Elizabeth Garren       F2529       42/212    9:11       28:28
632   Erik Lockwood          M2529       43/121    9:11       28:28
633   Andy McDonnell         M2024       51/110    9:11       28:29
634   Rachael Holm           F2024       25/196    9:11       28:29
635   Hannah Carpenter       F1519       20/125    9:12       28:30
636   Justin Klink           M1519       61/132    9:12       28:30
637   Kelly Haller           F1519       21/125    9:12       28:30
638   Josh Ruckman           M2024       52/110    9:12       28:30
639   Zach Carpenter         M2024       53/110    9:12       28:30
640   Lee Linnenburger       M4549       25/114    9:12       28:30
641   Liam Linnenburger      M911         24/76    9:12       28:30
642   Zachariah Nelson       M1519       62/132    9:12       28:31
643   Mark Flutcher          M4549       26/114    9:12       28:31
644   Desirae Goodwin        F3034       25/200    9:12       28:32
645   Jonathan Shark Jr.     M18           4/40    9:12       28:32
646   David Williams         M3539       33/126    9:13       28:33
647   Frank Watson           M4044       30/136    9:13       28:34
648   Domyniko Jordan        M1214       43/102    9:13       28:34
649   Heidi Hawken           F4549       12/187    9:13       28:35
650   Dylan Beltramo         M1214       44/102    9:14       28:36
651   Becky Giovagnoni       F3539       31/218    9:14       28:36
652   Patrick Munn           M2024       54/110    9:14       28:37
653   Abigail Harlan         F3539       32/218    9:14       28:37
654   Andrea Sobocinski      F4044       15/173    9:14       28:38
655   Shannon McNeill        F3034       26/200    9:14       28:38
656   Drew Schafer           M4044       31/136    9:15       28:39
657   Mike Verrill           M5059       51/213    9:15       28:39
658   David McNeill          M3034       43/127    9:15       28:39
659   Robin Taylor           F3034       27/200    9:15       28:39
660   Olivia Flores          F911          6/64    9:15       28:40
661   Timothy Beltramo       M4044       32/136    9:15       28:40
662   John Cox               M2529       44/121    9:15       28:40
663   Anthony Flores         M4549       27/114    9:15       28:41
664   Brian Smith            M3034       44/127    9:15       28:41
665   Meredith Jones         F3539       33/218    9:15       28:41
666   Charles Eckhart        M4044       33/136    9:15       28:41
667   Jocelyn Sparks         F2529       43/212    9:15       28:41
668   Jacob Munn             M1519       63/132    9:15       28:42
669   Lee Espino             M6069        12/87    9:16       28:45
670   Emily Munn             F1519       22/125    9:17       28:46
671   Ethan Davidson         M911         25/76    9:17       28:46
672   Tara Durbin            F1214        19/91    9:17       28:48
673   Lauren Davidson        F3539       34/218    9:17       28:48
674   Jeffrey Snell          M2529       45/121    9:17       28:48
675   Cassandra Snell        F2529       44/212    9:17       28:48
676   Andie Armbrust         F4044       16/173    9:18       28:49
677   Darren Gillham         M4549       28/114    9:18       28:49
678   Marla Butterworth      F3539       35/218    9:18       28:50
679   Rahni Moon             F2024       26/196    9:18       28:50
680   Dennis Burg            M5059       52/213    9:18       28:50
681   Eric Lescarbeau        M4044       34/136    9:18       28:51
682   Jeff Leonard           M5059       53/213    9:18       28:51
683   Tyler Stone            M911         26/76    9:19       28:52
684   John Mariotti          M2529       46/121    9:19       28:52
685   Amy Leinkram           F2529       45/212    9:19       28:53
686   Deja Stewart           F1519       23/125    9:19       28:54
687   Colton Powers          M1214       45/102    9:19       28:54
688   Susan Powers           F4549       13/187    9:19       28:54
689   Keith Griggs           M5059       54/213    9:19       28:54
690   Brian Davis            M4549       29/114    9:20       28:55
691   Sarah Weller           F2529       46/212    9:20       28:57
692   Chrissie Tate          F3539       36/218    9:20       28:57
693   Joe Sutter             M4549       30/114    9:20       28:57
694   Laura Toepfer          F3539       37/218    9:20       28:57
695   John Rigdon            M4549       31/114    9:20       28:57
696   Addyson Sheffield      F1214        20/91    9:21       28:58
697   Sarah Neblock          F3034       28/200    9:21       28:58
698   Andrew Shawver         M4044       35/136    9:21       28:59
699   Casey Lawson           F2024       27/196    9:21       28:59
700   Amber Wilson           F3539       38/218    9:21       29:00
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701   Zachary BATH           M1214       46/102    9:21       29:00
702   Kent Bussinger         M5059       55/213    9:22       29:02
703   Jeff Phillips          M4549       32/114    9:22       29:02
704   Frank Parker Jr        M5059       56/213    9:22       29:03
705   Robert Warkentine      M1519       64/132    9:23       29:04
706   Todd Nelson            M4044       36/136    9:23       29:04
707   Dee Emricson           F4549       14/187    9:23       29:04
708   Renee Quesada          F4044       17/173    9:23       29:04
709   John Finnerty          M5059       57/213    9:23       29:06
710   Sara Daum              F3539       39/218    9:24       29:07
711   Corrie West            F4549       15/187    9:24       29:08
712   Mark Jensen            M4044       37/136    9:24       29:08
713   Ozzie Gutierrez-Holden M1519       65/132    9:24       29:08
714   Tomoko Southam         F4044       18/173    9:24       29:08
715   Ellie Schueler         F1214        21/91    9:24       29:09
716   Jared Volcic           M1519       66/132    9:24       29:09
717   Margaret Jacobsen      F2024       28/196    9:24       29:09
718   Micah Odle             M2024       55/110    9:24       29:09
719   Brett Wilson           M1519       67/132    9:25       29:10
720   Jody Gottgetreu        F3034       29/200    9:25       29:10
721   Morgan Odle            F2024       29/196    9:25       29:10
722   Hope Slavoski          F5059       18/256    9:25       29:10
723   Elena Slavoski         F2024       30/196    9:25       29:10
724   Jim Freim              M7099         1/23    9:25       29:11
725   Kara Slavoski          F2024       31/196    9:25       29:11
726   Jake Hendricks         F1214        22/91    9:25       29:11
727   Russ Sojourner         M5059       58/213    9:25       29:12
728   R Grant Miller         M5059       59/213    9:25       29:13
729   Martin Leopard         M3539       34/126    9:26       29:16
730   Justin Nelson          M2024       56/110    9:26       29:16
731   Cori Cushman           F3539       40/218    9:27       29:17
732   Patti Weichenthal      F3034       30/200    9:27       29:17
733   Jack Rigdon            M18           5/40    9:27       29:18
734   Petra Verhoeven-Jordan F5059       19/256    9:27       29:18
735   Natalia Mayo           F2529       47/212    9:27       29:18
736   Daniel Mayo            M3034       45/127    9:27       29:18
737   Louis Foitek           M3539       35/126    9:27       29:18
738   Levi Archambault       M911         27/76    9:27       29:19
739   Austin Becker          M2024       57/110    9:27       29:19
740   Laura Wilkins          F3539       41/218    9:27       29:19
741   Daniel Nelms           M1214       47/102    9:27       29:19
742   Wayne Morris           M5059       60/213    9:27       29:19
743   Stacy Hayes            F1519       24/125    9:28       29:21
744   Ray Stevens            M5059       61/213    9:28       29:21
745   Gigi Haman             F1519       25/125    9:28       29:21
746   Laura Tisdale          F2529       48/212    9:28       29:21
747   Katie Benzel           F3034       31/200    9:28       29:21
748   Ginger Noble           F3539       42/218    9:28       29:21
749   Katie Teisher          F3034       32/200    9:28       29:22
750   Bethanie Traver        F3034       33/200    9:28       29:22
751   Adam Munn              M5059       62/213    9:29       29:23
752   Annette Brosius        F4549       16/187    9:29       29:24
753   SHAWN MELLINGER        M1519       68/132    9:29       29:24
754   Kyle Weaver            M2529       47/121    9:29       29:24
755   Nicholas Counts        M1519       69/132    9:29       29:25
756   Von Campbell           M5059       63/213    9:29       29:25
757   Katy Eldred            F1519       26/125    9:29       29:25
758   Ellie Haman            F1519       27/125    9:29       29:25
759   Lance Banning          M3034       46/127    9:30       29:26
760   Nicole Banning         F3539       43/218    9:30       29:26
761   Alyson Moreau          F2024       32/196    9:30       29:26
762   Jeff Chupka            M4044       38/136    9:30       29:27
763   Pollyanna Lescarbeau   F3539       44/218    9:30       29:28
764   Kacey Greer            F3034       34/200    9:30       29:28
765   Adam Dutil             M4044       39/136    9:30       29:28
766   Luke Stephens          M4044       40/136    9:31       29:29
767   Adam Smiley            M3034       47/127    9:31       29:29
768   Michael Hartzog        M4044       41/136    9:31       29:29
769   Tyler Abrahamson       M2024       58/110    9:31       29:29
770   Christian York         M5059       64/213    9:31       29:29
771   Doug Sparks            M6069        13/87    9:31       29:30
772   Courtney Butler        F3034       35/200    9:31       29:30
773   Harry Gordon           M5059       65/213    9:31       29:30
774   Andrew Holmes          M3539       36/126    9:31       29:30
775   Jennifer Johnson       F4549       17/187    9:31       29:30
776   Kristin Olofsson       F3539       45/218    9:31       29:31
777   Bryan Livergood        M4549       33/114    9:31       29:31
778   Mike Dugan             M3539       37/126    9:31       29:31
779   Mara Vaudreuil         F2024       33/196    9:32       29:32
780   Connie Shaner          F4044       19/173    9:32       29:33
781   Nigel Thompson         M6069        14/87    9:32       29:33
782   Hannah Cowart          F2024       34/196    9:32       29:34
783   Benjamin Stockelman    M1519       70/132    9:32       29:34
784   Gabe Bain              M2529       48/121    9:33       29:35
785   Kyra Shaner            F911          7/64    9:33       29:35
786   Matthew Thomas         M4044       42/136    9:33       29:36
787   Derek Famula           M2024       59/110    9:33       29:36
788   Lisa Buxman            F5059       20/256    9:33       29:36
789   Thomas Fry             M1214       48/102    9:33       29:37
790   Courtney Bibb          F2529       49/212    9:33       29:37
791   Scott Fleming          M5059       66/213    9:33       29:37
792   Mary Haman             F5059       21/256    9:34       29:38
793   Zachary Mayo           M2529       49/121    9:34       29:38
794   Loren Jones            F3034       36/200    9:34       29:39
795   Bryan Kurth            M3034       48/127    9:35       29:41
796   Aaron Cincotta         M4044       43/136    9:35       29:41
797   Peter Fry              M4549       34/114    9:35       29:42
798   James Yepez            M4044       44/136    9:35       29:42
799   Michael Bishop         M1519       71/132    9:35       29:43
800   Ethan Cole             M1519       72/132    9:35       29:44
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801   Gwendolyn Wells        F5059       22/256    9:35       29:44
802   Nicole Bauer           F2024       35/196    9:35       29:44
803   Charlotte McClure      F4044       20/173    9:35       29:44
804   Samuel Jensen          M911         28/76    9:35       29:44
805   Robert Olofsson        M3539       38/126    9:36       29:45
806   Suzan Pruitt           F4549       18/187    9:36       29:46
807   Christopher Welch      M4549       35/114    9:36       29:46
808   Nathan Jensen          M3034       49/127    9:36       29:46
809   Tom Gould              M5059       67/213    9:36       29:47
810   Monica Turley          F4044       21/173    9:37       29:48
811   Luke Cupples           M18           6/40    9:37       29:48
812   Jennifer Cupples       F3539       46/218    9:37       29:48
813   Shane Jordan           M2024       60/110    9:37       29:49
814   Daniel Stone           M4044       45/136    9:37       29:49
815   Jenny Jensen           F3034       37/200    9:37       29:49
816   David Watson           M5059       68/213    9:37       29:49
817   Madison Brim           F1519       28/125    9:37       29:50
818   Rachael Fischer        F2529       50/212    9:37       29:50
819   Elexis Williams        F2529       51/212    9:37       29:50
820   WILLIAM CONNOR         M4549       36/114    9:37       29:50
821   Mike Selvaggio         M6069        15/87    9:37       29:50
822   Stephen Nulty          M7099         2/23    9:37       29:50
823   Brandon Tilley         M2529       50/121    9:37       29:50
824   Marian Snyder          F4549       19/187    9:38       29:51
825   Charles Menke          M4044       46/136    9:38       29:52
826   Robert Poli            M5059       69/213    9:38       29:52
827   Kellyn Roiko           F2024       36/196    9:38       29:53
828   Tanner Waldron         M2024       61/110    9:38       29:53
829   Charles Schroeder      M7099         3/23    9:38       29:53
830   Grace Holden           F2024       37/196    9:38       29:53
831   Lindsey Rea            F3539       47/218    9:39       29:54
832   Jennifer Knowlton      F3034       38/200    9:39       29:54
833   Annie Haman            F2024       38/196    9:39       29:54
834   Chris Holden           M5059       70/213    9:39       29:54
835   Young Chase            F5059       23/256    9:39       29:54
836   Kyle Kerfoot           M2529       51/121    9:39       29:55
837   Felicia McKitterick    F2529       52/212    9:40       29:57
838   Stephen Brown          M3539       39/126    9:40       29:57
839   Susie Baltazar         F3034       39/200    9:40       29:58
840   Laurens Hare           M2529       52/121    9:40       29:59
841   Tim Toussaint          M4549       37/114    9:40       29:59
842   Ellen Miller           F3539       48/218    9:41       30:00
843   Dave Ruckman           M4549       38/114    9:41       30:00
844   Annjie WIlliams        F4044       22/173    9:41       30:00
845   Bernice Haro           F3539       49/218    9:41       30:02
846   Ryan Bollar            M2024       62/110    9:41       30:02
847   Jason Haller           M1519       73/132    9:42       30:03
848   Anna Dunn              F1214        23/91    9:42       30:04
849   Daniel McIntosh        M2024       63/110    9:42       30:04
850   Sarah Howard           F3034       40/200    9:42       30:04
851   Betty Gruca            F5059       24/256    9:42       30:04
852   Joseph Sanchez         M2024       64/110    9:42       30:04
853   Sara Osborne           F4044       23/173    9:42       30:04
854   Christopher Burley     M3034       50/127    9:42       30:05
855   Natalie Malherbe       F4044       24/173    9:42       30:05
856   Bailey Gargasz         M1214       49/102    9:43       30:07
857   Logan Elkins           M1214       50/102    9:43       30:07
858   Kirsten Cooley         F2024       39/196    9:43       30:07
859   Kip Russell            M4549       39/114    9:44       30:09
860   Eric Hesch             M2529       53/121    9:44       30:09
861   Jeffrey Sterk          M3539       40/126    9:44       30:09
862   Melanie Brim           F5059       25/256    9:44       30:10
863   Jason Brown            M4044       47/136    9:44       30:11
864   Bob Wedel              M5059       71/213    9:45       30:12
865   Elizabeth Durbin       F2529       53/212    9:45       30:12
866   Shauna Beltramo        F4044       25/173    9:45       30:12
867   Christian Dunker       M2024       65/110    9:45       30:13
868   Catherine Steever      F5059       26/256    9:45       30:13
869   Luke Moncla            M3034       51/127    9:45       30:13
870   Jason Seidman          M2024       66/110    9:45       30:13
871   Emily Jones            F2529       54/212    9:45       30:13
872   Dennis Roark           M4549       40/114    9:45       30:14
873   Cory Shultz            M3539       41/126    9:45       30:14
874   Janelle Moncla         F3034       41/200    9:45       30:14
875   Sophia Phillips        F1519       29/125    9:45       30:15
876   Katelyn Recla          F2024       40/196    9:45       30:15
877   Brandon Heser          M3539       42/126    9:45       30:15
878   Nick CHAPPELEAR        M1519       74/132    9:46       30:16
879   Patrick Gould          M1519       75/132    9:46       30:18
880   Michele Comfort        F4549       20/187    9:47       30:19
881   David Vallado          M5059       72/213    9:47       30:19
882   Carrie Black           F4044       26/173    9:47       30:19
883   Luke Dougherty         M4549       41/114    9:47       30:21
884   Meints JD              M2529       54/121    9:48       30:22
885   Katherine Shenk        F4044       27/173    9:48       30:22
886   Kayla Meints           F2529       55/212    9:48       30:22
887   Brendan Flewelling     M1519       76/132    9:48       30:22
888   Kaelin Enga            F1214        24/91    9:48       30:22
889   Jeremy Delzer          M2024       67/110    9:48       30:22
890   Liesl Baart            F3034       42/200    9:48       30:22
891   Sarah Mallette         F2024       41/196    9:48       30:22
892   Mary Smithey           F5059       27/256    9:48       30:22
893   Emily Bower            F2024       42/196    9:48       30:23
894   Katrina Yepez          F4044       28/173    9:48       30:23
895   Jolena Betts           F5059       28/256    9:49       30:25
896   Scott Brown            M3539       43/126    9:49       30:25
897   Stephen Brown          M4044       48/136    9:49       30:26
898   Matthew Klein          M4549       42/114    9:49       30:26
899   Emily Chappelear       F1519       30/125    9:49       30:26
900   Sarah O'Shea           F5059       29/256    9:49       30:27
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901   Katie Brown            M3539       44/126    9:49       30:27
902   Jody Brown             F4044       29/173    9:49       30:27
903   Kimberlee Gillham      F00            2/5    9:50       30:28
904   Amelia Thompson        F1519       31/125    9:50       30:28
905   Sarahbeth Brown        F3034       43/200    9:50       30:28
906   Maddie Miller          F1519       32/125    9:50       30:29
907   Kaycee Mc Bride        F1214        25/91    9:50       30:29
908   Anushka Chhaya         F2529       56/212    9:50       30:29
909   Manie Hutcheon         F2529       57/212    9:50       30:29
910   Kaylee Bussinger       F2024       43/196    9:50       30:29
911   Marcus Kret            M3539       45/126    9:50       30:29
912   Brian Lessard          M3034       52/127    9:50       30:29
913   Carol Rice             F2529       58/212    9:50       30:30
914   Aidan Stone            M18           7/40    9:50       30:30
915   Dena Kret              F3034       44/200    9:50       30:30
916   Charles Rolater        M4044       49/136    9:50       30:30
917   Rebecca Briar          F4549       21/187    9:50       30:30
918   James Cortez           M1519       77/132    9:50       30:30
919   Megan Blanas           F3034       45/200    9:51       30:31
920   Gillian Russell        F1214        26/91    9:51       30:31
921   Brittani Dearman       F2529       59/212    9:51       30:32
922   Trudy Skinner          F5059       30/256    9:51       30:32
923   Kaitlin McGrath        F2529       60/212    9:51       30:33
924   Jason Wong             M1519       78/132    9:51       30:33
925   Colton Clay            M1214       51/102    9:52       30:34
926   Dana Broderick         F3539       50/218    9:52       30:34
927   Dennis Doyle           M5059       73/213    9:52       30:34
928   Kerrie Petch           F5059       31/256    9:52       30:35
929   Jane McDougall         F4549       22/187    9:52       30:35
930   Blake Nemechek         M5059       74/213    9:52       30:36
931   John Alderman          M5059       75/213    9:52       30:36
932   Martin Johnson         M5059       76/213    9:52       30:36
933   Haley Seidman          F2024       44/196    9:53       30:37
934   Charles Cook           M5059       77/213    9:53       30:37
935   Hannah Cassidy         F2024       45/196    9:53       30:38
936   Quentin Neujahr        M4549       43/114    9:53       30:39
937   Stan Richardson        M6069        16/87    9:53       30:39
938   Matt Stoffel           M4044       50/136    9:54       30:40
939   Diana Meyer            F5059       32/256    9:54       30:40
940   Heather Duggan         F4044       30/173    9:54       30:40
941   Robin Cadow            F3539       51/218    9:54       30:41
942   Scott Eldred           M4549       44/114    9:55       30:43
943   Shane Kirkbride        M3539       46/126    9:55       30:44
944   Jordyn Myers           F2529       61/212    9:55       30:44
945   Damani Vialpando       M911         29/76    9:55       30:45
946   Morgan Kelly           F2529       62/212    9:55       30:45
947   Michael Corby          M18           8/40    9:55       30:45
948   Sierra Kelly           F2024       46/196    9:55       30:45
949   Heather Tremblay       F3034       46/200    9:55       30:45
950   Randy Carpenter        M4549       45/114    9:55       30:46
951   Tanya Martineau        F2529       63/212    9:55       30:46
952   Allegra Thowless       F2529       64/212    9:55       30:46
953   Edmond Holden          M3539       47/126    9:55       30:46
954   Lindsay Talbot         F2529       65/212    9:56       30:47
955   Cindi Sather           F4549       23/187    9:56       30:47
956   Michael Watkins        M3539       48/126    9:56       30:48
957   Brianne Mader          F2024       47/196    9:56       30:48
958   Ashley Murphy          F3539       52/218    9:56       30:48
959   Brett Dunn             M2024       68/110    9:56       30:48
960   Camcron Lee            M2529       55/121    9:56       30:48
961   Lauren Nelson          F2024       48/196    9:56       30:49
962   Haydn Benoit           M911         30/76    9:57       30:50
963   Noel Barber            M4549       46/114    9:57       30:51
964   Baylor May             M1519       79/132    9:57       30:52
965   Carlotta Gonzalez      F911          8/64    9:57       30:52
966   John Wong              M5059       78/213    9:57       30:52
967   Ellie Kam              F911          9/64    9:58       30:53
968   Julie Wertheimer       F2024       49/196    9:58       30:53
969   Justin Roy             M1519       80/132    9:58       30:54
970   Jennifer Wade          F4044       31/173    9:58       30:54
971   Lori Wertheimer        F5059       33/256    9:58       30:54
972   Karen Messias          F5059       34/256    9:58       30:54
973   Wally Roy              M4549       47/114    9:58       30:54
974   Jackson Belva          M1519       81/132    9:58       30:54
975   Kyra Bower             F1519       33/125    9:58       30:55
976   Seth Krems             M911         31/76    9:59       30:56
977   Chris Witczak          F4549       24/187    9:59       30:56
978   Vanessa Shawver        F4044       32/173    9:59       30:57
979   Joni Aaron             F5059       35/256    9:59       30:57
980   Kristin Bradley        F3034       47/200    9:59       30:58
981   Jonathan Shub          M3539       49/126    9:59       30:58
982   William Aaron          M5059       79/213    9:59       30:58
983   Shannon Hagan          F2024       50/196    9:59       30:58
984   Cassidy Hagan          F2024       51/196    9:59       30:58
985   Lauren Kelly           F2529       66/212    9:59       30:58
986   Wayne Umland           M6069        17/87   10:00       30:59
987   Nathan Jensen          M1214       52/102   10:00       30:59
988   Kirsten Kinder         F1519       34/125   10:00       30:59
989   Tara Phelan            F4044       33/173   10:00       31:00
990   Steve Williams         M5059       80/213   10:00       31:00
991   Lyza Smith             F3539       53/218   10:00       31:00
992   Jennifer Jensen        F4044       34/173   10:00       31:00
993   Steve Hook             M6069        18/87   10:00       31:01
994   Jennifer McDonald      F2529       67/212   10:00       31:01
995   Erin Savel             F3539       54/218   10:01       31:03
996   Katie Kolar            F2024       52/196   10:01       31:03
997   Mako Kam               F4549       25/187   10:01       31:03
998   Aimee Rush Holden      F5059       36/256   10:01       31:03
999   Liam Dietrich          M1214       53/102   10:01       31:04
1000  Katie Hartzog          F3539       55/218   10:01       31:04
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1001  Hannah Hesse           F1214        27/91   10:01       31:04
1002  Jennifer Watkins       F3539       56/218   10:02       31:05
1003  Jane Schultz           F6069         2/92   10:02       31:05
1004  Brie Georger           F2529       68/212   10:02       31:05
1005  Wade Baxter            M5059       81/213   10:02       31:05
1006  Riley Flewelling       F1519       35/125   10:02       31:05
1007  Robyn Skur             F4549       26/187   10:02       31:05
1008  Dean Dunston           M3539       50/126   10:02       31:06
1009  Bruno Mediate          M4549       48/114   10:02       31:06
1010  Garry Hill             M5059       82/213   10:02       31:06
1011  Kyle Pierson           M2529       56/121   10:02       31:07
1012  Jim Cordaro            M5059       83/213   10:03       31:08
1013  Manuel Solis           M3539       51/126   10:03       31:09
1014  Doyle Baker            M5059       84/213   10:03       31:09
1015  Brenna Durbin          F1214        28/91   10:03       31:09
1016  Eddie Dahlen           M4044       51/136   10:03       31:09
1017  Kevin Willis           M3539       52/126   10:03       31:10
1018  Sandra Martinez        F4549       27/187   10:03       31:10
1019  Christine Kannapel     F2024       53/196   10:03       31:10
1020  Jordan Newby           F2529       69/212   10:03       31:10
1021  Becky Crabbs           F5059       37/256   10:04       31:11
1022  Andrew Weinstein       M2529       57/121   10:04       31:11
1023  Glenn Strebe           M5059       85/213   10:04       31:12
1024  Tarrah Teigland        F3539       57/218   10:04       31:13
1025  Alex Wade              F3034       48/200   10:04       31:13
1026  Ellen Murphy           F2529       70/212   10:04       31:13
1027  Hannah Hook            F1214        29/91   10:05       31:14
1028  Calli Johnson          F2024       54/196   10:05       31:15
1029  Charly Rupprecht       M2529       58/121   10:05       31:15
1030  Janire Leceaga         F2024       55/196   10:05       31:15
1031  Jared Lee              M3034       53/127   10:05       31:15
1032  Christie Wilson        F3539       58/218   10:05       31:16
1033  Sherry Saunders        F4044       35/173   10:05       31:16
1034  Lisa Bade              F4549       28/187   10:05       31:17
1035  Dana Hagood            M5059       86/213   10:05       31:17
1036  Melissa Hendricks      F4549       29/187   10:06       31:18
1037  Tim Kirkbride          M6069        19/87   10:06       31:18
1038  Taylor Denny           F2024       56/196   10:06       31:19
1039  Cherish Dempsey        F3034       49/200   10:06       31:20
1040  Patrick Cassidy        M5059       87/213   10:06       31:20
1041  Tim Weagley            M5059       88/213   10:06       31:20
1042  Meg Weagley            F2529       71/212   10:06       31:20
1043  Jeffrey Goodwin        M3034       54/127   10:06       31:20
1044  Lily Olson-Sullivan    F2024       57/196   10:07       31:21
1045  Scott Smith            M2529       59/121   10:07       31:21
1046  Keira Smith            F18           2/35   10:07       31:22
1047  Margy Schueler         F1519       36/125   10:08       31:25
1048  Veronica Neujahr       F1519       37/125   10:08       31:26
1049  Brent Gordon           M2529       60/121   10:08       31:26
1050  Gina Ciolli            F911         10/64   10:09       31:27
1051  Samantha Cordasco      M1214       54/102   10:09       31:27
1052  Lynne Day              F4549       30/187   10:09       31:27
1053  Ellie Steever          F2529       72/212   10:09       31:27
1054  Catherine Nilles       F1519       38/125   10:09       31:29
1055  Paul Hammes            M1519       82/132   10:10       31:30
1056  Anna Yepez             F1214        30/91   10:10       31:30
1057  Julie Sloan            F3034       50/200   10:10       31:31
1058  Randy Sloan            M3034       55/127   10:10       31:32
1059  Maddie Middlebrook     F1214        31/91   10:10       31:32
1060  Michelle Middlebrook   F5059       38/256   10:10       31:32
1061  Heidi Howard           F3539       59/218   10:11       31:34
1062  Luke Stockelman        M1214       55/102   10:11       31:34
1063  Veronica Hennessey     F1214        32/91   10:11       31:35
1064  Unknown Partic. 491    M00          11/49   10:11       31:35
1065  Elizabeth Malone       F2529       73/212   10:12       31:37
1066  Terri Streelman        F6069         3/92   10:13       31:39
1067  John Klein             M1214       56/102   10:13       31:39
1068  Joshua Benjamin        M2529       61/121   10:13       31:39
1069  Angela Hellstern       F3539       60/218   10:13       31:40
1070  Adriano Cruz           M1519       83/132   10:13       31:41
1071  Alexandra May          F1519       39/125   10:13       31:41
1072  Ariel Watanabe         F1519       40/125   10:14       31:42
1073  Morgan Miller          F1519       41/125   10:14       31:42
1074  Jason Budde            M3539       53/126   10:14       31:42
1075  Jeff Coady             M5059       89/213   10:14       31:42
1076  Lori Hanson            F3539       61/218   10:14       31:42
1077  Nathan Beekman         M2529       62/121   10:14       31:42
1078  Meridith Budde         F3539       62/218   10:14       31:42
1079  Kaitlyn Minich         F2529       74/212   10:14       31:43
1080  Brett Wilson           M2529       63/121   10:14       31:43
1081  Blake Kortum           M00          12/49   10:14       31:43
1082  Hayden Russell         M1519       84/132   10:14       31:43
1083  Hanna Benoit           F1214        33/91   10:14       31:43
1084  Abigail Burg           F1519       42/125   10:14       31:44
1085  Jonathan Holloman      M1214       57/102   10:14       31:44
1086  Amanda Nordberg        F1519       43/125   10:14       31:44
1087  Brooklynn Sheffield    F18           3/35   10:15       31:45
1088  Kate Demkowicz         F2024       58/196   10:15       31:45
1089  Raymond Troup          M4044       52/136   10:15       31:45
1090  Regan Nelson           F911         11/64   10:15       31:46
1091  Tyler Farrar           M1214       58/102   10:15       31:46
1092  Tyler Troup            M911         32/76   10:15       31:46
1093  May Hui                F4044       36/173   10:15       31:46
1094  Jeff Ulmer             M3539       54/126   10:15       31:46
1095  Patricia Nelson        F4549       31/187   10:15       31:47
1096  Kaitlyn Farrar         F00            3/5   10:15       31:47
1097  Darren Dukart          M3539       55/126   10:15       31:47
1098  Jane Blore             F2529       75/212   10:15       31:47
1099  Taryn Sargent          F3539       63/218   10:15       31:47
1100  Lynn Henderson         F5059       39/256   10:15       31:47
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1101  Ashley Bates           F2024       59/196   10:15       31:48
1102  Drew McLaughlin        M1519       85/132   10:15       31:48
1103  Octavio Camacho        M4549       49/114   10:16       31:49
1104  Cormac Robinson        M1214       59/102   10:16       31:49
1105  Charles Scheibe        M6069        20/87   10:16       31:49
1106  Morgan Chapman         M2024       69/110   10:16       31:49
1107  David Friedman         M1519       86/132   10:16       31:49
1108  Lisa Koch              M3034       56/127   10:16       31:49
1109  Meagan Lang            F3539       64/218   10:16       31:50
1110  Mike Westphal          M5059       90/213   10:16       31:50
1111  Dustin Barrow          M3539       56/126   10:16       31:51
1112  Michael Blasi          M2529       64/121   10:17       31:52
1113  Caitlin Skinner        F2529       76/212   10:17       31:53
1114  Ken Noack              M4549       50/114   10:17       31:54
1115  Lauren King            F2529       77/212   10:17       31:54
1116  Shannon Riker          F3539       65/218   10:17       31:54
1117  James Gookin           M5059       91/213   10:18       31:56
1118  Emily Blasi            F2529       78/212   10:18       31:56
1119  Jennifer Black         F4044       37/173   10:18       31:57
1120  Taylor Barrett         F1519       44/125   10:18       31:57
1121  Barbara Gallagher      F4044       38/173   10:18       31:57
1122  Ben Kilanowski         M3034       57/127   10:19       31:58
1123  Jeff Schawe            M3539       57/126   10:19       31:58
1124  Rick Chura             M4044       53/136   10:19       31:58
1125  Olivia Chura           F911         12/64   10:19       31:59
1126  Lori Lewis             F5059       40/256   10:19       31:59
1127  Bethany Stanforth      F3034       51/200   10:19       31:59
1128  Unknown Partic. 2403   M00          13/49   10:19       32:00
1129  Ivy Chiroux            F1214        34/91   10:20       32:01
1130  Amy Enghaus            F3539       66/218   10:20       32:01
1131  Patrick Stapleton      M4044       54/136   10:20       32:02
1132  Ashley Enghaus         F1519       45/125   10:20       32:02
1133  Julie Jacobsen         F4549       32/187   10:20       32:02
1134  Kari Taylor-Romero     F3539       67/218   10:20       32:02
1135  Jessica Dunn           F3034       52/200   10:20       32:02
1136  Beth Sedelmyer         F5059       41/256   10:20       32:03
1137  Hope Woody             F1519       46/125   10:20       32:03
1138  Mark Sather            M4549       51/114   10:20       32:03
1139  Aly Adkisson           F3034       53/200   10:21       32:04
1140  Patti Rose             F4549       33/187   10:21       32:04
1141  Ian Frothingham        M1519       87/132   10:21       32:05
1142  Josh Luongo            M3034       58/127   10:21       32:05
1143  Kara Noack             F4549       34/187   10:21       32:05
1144  Naomi Corby            F911         13/64   10:21       32:05
1145  Tiffany Valby          F4044       39/173   10:21       32:06
1146  Amanda Corby           F3034       54/200   10:21       32:06
1147  Nicola Roark           F4549       35/187   10:21       32:06
1148  Dianna Puckett         F2529       79/212   10:21       32:06
1149  Carter Black           M1214       60/102   10:22       32:07
1150  Alyssa Herman          F3034       55/200   10:22       32:07
1151  Katherine Hammer       F4044       40/173   10:22       32:08
1152  Tim Omdal              M5059       92/213   10:22       32:08
1153  Nicholas Hild          M1519       88/132   10:22       32:08
1154  Justine Fisk           F2529       80/212   10:22       32:09
1155  Zoe Smith              F2024       60/196   10:22       32:09
1156  Amanda Dillard         F3034       56/200   10:22       32:09
1157  Jacob Dillard          M3034       59/127   10:22       32:09
1158  Lisa Brown             F4044       41/173   10:22       32:09
1159  Joshua Snowden         M3539       58/126   10:23       32:10
1160  Chet Kramer            M3539       59/126   10:23       32:11
1161  Amy Wetzel             F2024       61/196   10:23       32:11
1162  Nicole Sandal          F1519       47/125   10:23       32:11
1163  Chris Hustedt          M2024       70/110   10:23       32:12
1164  Talia Bonville         F18           4/35   10:23       32:12
1165  Emily Bollar           F4549       36/187   10:23       32:12
1166  Benjamin Kam           M4549       52/114   10:23       32:12
1167  Claire LaValley        F2024       62/196   10:23       32:12
1168  Amanda Libby           F2529       81/212   10:24       32:13
1169  Unknown Partic. 3853   M00          14/49   10:24       32:13
1170  Jasmine Cessna         F2529       82/212   10:24       32:13
1171  Joel Woodward          M5059       93/213   10:24       32:13
1172  Unknown Partic. 3852   M00          15/49   10:24       32:14
1173  Anna Katherine Bates   F1519       48/125   10:24       32:14
1174  Sami Hennessey         F1519       49/125   10:24       32:14
1175  Sadie Duffy            F1214        35/91   10:24       32:14
1176  Kayla McMurtry         F3034       57/200   10:24       32:14
1177  David Jones            M3539       60/126   10:24       32:15
1178  Molly Jones            F3034       58/200   10:24       32:15
1179  Chris Tofano           M2024       71/110   10:24       32:15
1180  Leanna Allen           F1214        36/91   10:24       32:15
1181  Jason Emanuelson       M1519       89/132   10:24       32:15
1182  Jacob Wilcox           M911         33/76   10:25       32:16
1183  Ryan Mathews           M2024       72/110   10:25       32:17
1184  Nathan Wiehe           M4044       55/136   10:25       32:17
1185  Sally Hadley           F4044       42/173   10:25       32:17
1186  Esther Kannapel        F4044       43/173   10:25       32:17
1187  Jeff Anthony           M5059       94/213   10:25       32:17
1188  Ryan Morehart          M2529       65/121   10:25       32:18
1189  Brianna Johnson        F1214        37/91   10:25       32:18
1190  Kristi Chamberlain     F3539       68/218   10:25       32:19
1191  Abby Wolverton         F1519       50/125   10:26       32:20
1192  Calla Hess             F5059       42/256   10:26       32:22
1193  Jacob Luedtke          M1519       90/132   10:26       32:22
1194  Mallory McEachern      F2529       83/212   10:26       32:22
1195  Michael Allen          M6069        21/87   10:26       32:22
1196  Kristy Brinkman        F3539       69/218   10:26       32:22
1197  David Barton           M5059       95/213   10:27       32:23
1198  Kristy Whitaker        F5059       43/256   10:27       32:23
1199  Kim Nibbelink          F2529       84/212   10:27       32:23
1200  Laura Register         F5059       44/256   10:27       32:25
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1201  Adam Ingram            M3034       60/127   10:27       32:25
1202  Tammy Jacobson         F4044       44/173   10:28       32:26
1203  Amy Goldstein          F2024       63/196   10:28       32:26
1204  Dylon Snowden          M18           9/40   10:28       32:27
1205  John Orton             M5059       96/213   10:28       32:27
1206  Rob Black              M4044       56/136   10:28       32:28
1207  Janice Griggs          F5059       45/256   10:28       32:28
1208  Kelli Freeman          F5059       46/256   10:29       32:29
1209  Matthew Freeman        M3034       61/127   10:29       32:29
1210  Jacquelyn Puett        F4044       45/173   10:29       32:29
1211  Heather Steinman       F4044       46/173   10:29       32:30
1212  Cade Steinman          M18          10/40   10:29       32:31
1213  Alex Chang             M2024       73/110   10:29       32:31
1214  Merideth Brodeur       F3034       59/200   10:29       32:31
1215  Jamie Mueller          F3539       70/218   10:29       32:31
1216  Kayla Mathews          F2529       85/212   10:30       32:32
1217  Melinda Granke         F2529       86/212   10:30       32:32
1218  Krista Willard         F3539       71/218   10:30       32:32
1219  Unknown Partic. 3848   M00          16/49   10:30       32:32
1220  Noah Harris            M4044       57/136   10:30       32:33
1221  Heather Harris         F3539       72/218   10:30       32:33
1222  Erik Sundseth          M3034       62/127   10:30       32:34
1223  Unknown Partic. 3847   M00          17/49   10:30       32:34
1224  Kyle Reiter            M3034       63/127   10:30       32:34
1225  Ashley Poli            F2529       87/212   10:30       32:34
1226  Anneka Sedelmyer       F911         14/64   10:31       32:35
1227  Steve Silloway         M5059       97/213   10:31       32:35
1228  Leilani Mizuno         F1214        38/91   10:31       32:37
1229  Allyson Wedel          F2024       64/196   10:32       32:38
1230  Emilie Donohoe         F2024       65/196   10:32       32:39
1231  Pamela Cherry          F4044       47/173   10:32       32:40
1232  Lori Donohoe           F5059       47/256   10:32       32:40
1233  Ellie Taylor           F2024       66/196   10:32       32:40
1234  Hannah Taylor          F1519       51/125   10:33       32:41
1235  Xander Taylor          M911         34/76   10:33       32:41
1236  Natalie Smiley         F3034       60/200   10:33       32:41
1237  Rachel Jeseritz        F911         15/64   10:33       32:42
1238  Amanda Penick          F3539       73/218   10:34       32:44
1239  Cliff Penick           M3034       64/127   10:34       32:44
1240  Dianna Nicholson       F1214        39/91   10:34       32:44
1241  Shawn Healy            M3034       65/127   10:34       32:45
1242  Aidan Wilson           M911         35/76   10:34       32:46
1243  Monica Bussell         F3034       61/200   10:34       32:46
1244  Chris Bussell          M3034       66/127   10:35       32:47
1245  Emily Morehart         F2529       88/212   10:35       32:48
1246  Jackson Gilbert        M1214       61/102   10:35       32:50
1247  Kyle Chamberlain       M3539       61/126   10:35       32:50
1248  Neil Chapman           M4549       53/114   10:35       32:50
1249  Nathan Torrence        M1519       91/132   10:36       32:51
1250  Michelle Chapman       F4549       37/187   10:36       32:52
1251  Bill Harms             M5059       98/213   10:36       32:53
1252  Madison Harms          F1519       52/125   10:36       32:53
1253  Chad Gilbert           M4044       58/136   10:36       32:53
1254  Nick Delano            M2529       66/121   10:37       32:54
1255  Kassie Weeres          F2024       67/196   10:37       32:55
1256  Donald Mason           M4044       59/136   10:37       32:55
1257  Heidi Dunn             F4549       38/187   10:37       32:56
1258  Ryan Nanoff            M911         36/76   10:37       32:56
1259  Mike Nanoff            M3539       62/126   10:37       32:56
1260  Dustin Spires          M2529       67/121   10:37       32:56
1261  Jessica Spires         F2529       89/212   10:37       32:56
1262  Linnita Cannon         F4044       48/173   10:38       32:59
1263  Andrew Hadley          M4044       60/136   10:38       32:59
1264  Emily Thesing          F3539       74/218   10:38       32:59
1265  Koa Luu                M911         37/76   10:38       32:59
1266  Lily Donelson          F2529       90/212   10:39       33:00
1267  Daniel Luu             M4044       61/136   10:39       33:00
1268  Faye Mujkic            F3539       75/218   10:39       33:00
1269  Alice McBroom          F2024       68/196   10:39       33:00
1270  Michael Didion         M3034       67/127   10:39       33:00
1271  Morgan McBroom         F2024       69/196   10:39       33:01
1272  Tina Scacco            F2024       70/196   10:39       33:01
1273  Jill Ciolli            F4549       39/187   10:39       33:02
1274  Toni DeMott            F4549       40/187   10:39       33:02
1275  Jeremy Rickard         M3539       63/126   10:40       33:05
1276  Libby Thompson         F2024       71/196   10:41       33:06
1277  Quinn Patterson        F1214        40/91   10:41       33:06
1278  Eric Archambault       M3539       64/126   10:41       33:07
1279  Noah Archambault       M1214       62/102   10:41       33:07
1280  Logan Martuscello      M18          11/40   10:41       33:08
1281  Brandon Patterson      M4549       54/114   10:41       33:08
1282  Gloria Hoffer          F5059       48/256   10:41       33:08
1283  Redentor Abcede        M2529       68/121   10:42       33:09
1284  Ewan Simpson           M3034       68/127   10:42       33:09
1285  Deborah Thompson       F5059       49/256   10:42       33:10
1286  Kelly Lundberg         F3539       76/218   10:42       33:11
1287  Allison Wilson         F1519       53/125   10:43       33:12
1288  Kaya McGrath           F911         16/64   10:43       33:13
1289  Unknown Partic. 3068   M00          18/49   10:43       33:13
1290  Matthew Funk           M2024       74/110   10:43       33:14
1291  Kelley McGrath         F4549       41/187   10:44       33:15
1292  Bruce Parsons          M5059       99/213   10:44       33:16
1293  Michael Cushman        M4044       62/136   10:44       33:16
1294  Jamie Sybert           F4044       49/173   10:44       33:16
1295  Alicia Reeves          F5059       50/256   10:44       33:16
1296  Grace Durbin           F1519       54/125   10:45       33:18
1297  Dylan Chamberlain      M18          12/40   10:45       33:18
1298  Amanda Eggleston       F3034       62/200   10:45       33:19
1299  Nicholas Kauffeld      M4044       63/136   10:45       33:20
1300  Kate Baker             M3034       69/127   10:45       33:20
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1301  Shalom Powell          F3034       63/200   10:45       33:21
1302  Cathie Woita           F6069         4/92   10:45       33:21
1303  Sheyna Marshall        F4044       50/173   10:46       33:22
1304  Sara Swart             F3539       77/218   10:46       33:22
1305  Isha Chhaya            F3034       64/200   10:46       33:23
1306  Emerson Swart          F18           5/35   10:46       33:23
1307  Leslie Johnson         F2529       91/212   10:46       33:23
1308  Joyce Hanagan          F6069         5/92   10:46       33:23
1309  Wayne Heilman          M5059      100/213   10:46       33:23
1310  Thomas Vigil           M911         38/76   10:46       33:23
1311  Hyon Kim               F4044       51/173   10:46       33:23
1312  Daniel Keeney          M5059      101/213   10:46       33:24
1313  Jeani Vigil            F4044       52/173   10:46       33:24
1314  Anna Lee               F2024       72/196   10:46       33:24
1315  Jim Lee                M5059      102/213   10:47       33:25
1316  David Caldwell         M5059      103/213   10:47       33:25
1317  Hanna Stockelman       F2024       73/196   10:47       33:25
1318  Kelly Stockelman       F2024       74/196   10:47       33:25
1319  Ryan Deese             M2529       69/121   10:47       33:26
1320  Meghan McGrath         F2529       92/212   10:47       33:27
1321  Michele Keating        F2529       93/212   10:47       33:27
1322  Sadie Wallen           F911         17/64   10:47       33:27
1323  Tim Hunker             M4549       55/114   10:47       33:27
1324  John Frothingham       M5059      104/213   10:47       33:27
1325  Benjamin Wallen        M4044       64/136   10:47       33:27
1326  Mike Ruebenson         M5059      105/213   10:48       33:28
1327  Dana Belva             F5059       51/256   10:48       33:28
1328  Wesley Keating         M2529       70/121   10:48       33:30
1329  Kathryn Murray         F3539       78/218   10:48       33:30
1330  Jack Townsend          M911         39/76   10:48       33:30
1331  Allison Krems          F911         18/64   10:49       33:31
1332  Frank Rivera           M6069        22/87   10:49       33:31
1333  Collin March           M2529       71/121   10:49       33:31
1334  Brian Koback           M1519       92/132   10:49       33:32
1335  Bud Hunt               M3539       65/126   10:49       33:32
1336  Christopher Kiley      M1519       93/132   10:50       33:34
1337  Kandis Bragg           F4549       42/187   10:50       33:35
1338  David Winter           M6069        23/87   10:50       33:36
1339  Deanna Hagood          F2024       75/196   10:51       33:37
1340  Kyle Bergmeier         M1214       63/102   10:51       33:37
1341  Lauren Cross           F2024       76/196   10:51       33:37
1342  Alex Sedelmyer         M1214       64/102   10:51       33:37
1343  Susan Campbell         F4549       43/187   10:51       33:38
1344  Tara Townsend          F4044       53/173   10:51       33:38
1345  Paul Cormier           M5059      106/213   10:51       33:38
1346  Stefani Martuscello    F3034       65/200   10:51       33:39
1347  Imani Sturm            F1214        41/91   10:51       33:39
1348  Shawn Sturm            M4549       56/114   10:52       33:40
1349  Alex Cortez            F2024       77/196   10:52       33:40
1350  Michelle Lockhart      F6069         6/92   10:52       33:40
1351  Bob Didion             M6069        24/87   10:52       33:42
1352  Lindsay Shelton        F3034       66/200   10:52       33:42
1353  Herb Wetzel            M6069        25/87   10:53       33:43
1354  Mary-Jo Chapman        F4549       44/187   10:53       33:43
1355  Emily Smith            F2529       94/212   10:53       33:44
1356  Michael Smith          M2529       72/121   10:53       33:44
1357  Natalie Cordasco       F4549       45/187   10:53       33:44
1358  Rachel Johnson         F3034       67/200   10:53       33:44
1359  Brooke Hyland          F1214        42/91   10:53       33:44
1360  SINA CONNOR            F4044       54/173   10:54       33:46
1361  Mikey DeLorme          F2529       95/212   10:54       33:46
1362  Amanda Ridenour        F2024       78/196   10:54       33:46
1363  Rachel Lynde           F2024       79/196   10:54       33:48
1364  Jim Robinson           M4044       65/136   10:55       33:49
1365  Shayna Welton          F3034       68/200   10:55       33:49
1366  Anna Valentine         F4549       46/187   10:55       33:50
1367  Cameron Ferenchik      F1214        43/91   10:55       33:50
1368  Daniel Hickey          M2529       73/121   10:55       33:51
1369  Payton Sterk           F1214        44/91   10:55       33:51
1370  Debi Grebenik          F6069         7/92   10:55       33:51
1371  Lorena Paz             F3034       69/200   10:55       33:52
1372  Jessica Williams       F2024       80/196   10:56       33:53
1373  Shaunna Hunt           F5059       52/256   10:56       33:53
1374  Teresa Stinchfield     F5059       53/256   10:56       33:53
1375  Barbara Thorne         F6069         8/92   10:56       33:53
1376  Rachel Williams        F2024       81/196   10:56       33:53
1377  Matt Copps             M4044       66/136   10:56       33:53
1378  Allison Perigny        F3034       70/200   10:56       33:53
1379  Jeff Flory             M4044       67/136   10:56       33:54
1380  Luke Flory             M911         40/76   10:56       33:54
1381  Luke Gargasz           M4044       68/136   10:56       33:55
1382  Sasha Miller           F3034       71/200   10:57       33:56
1383  Henry Jordan           M5059      107/213   10:57       33:56
1384  Ivan Decker            M3539       66/126   10:57       33:57
1385  Andrian Moore          F3539       79/218   10:57       33:57
1386  Allison O'Driscoll     F1519       55/125   10:57       33:57
1387  Peyton O'Driscoll      F2024       82/196   10:57       33:57
1388  Heidi Wright           F5059       54/256   10:57       33:57
1389  Sonya Dugan            F3034       72/200   10:57       33:57
1390  Denise Flory           F4044       55/173   10:57       33:57
1391  Laura Orsburn          F2529       96/212   10:57       33:58
1392  Heather Mellinger      F4549       47/187   10:57       33:58
1393  John Seawright         M4549       57/114   10:57       33:58
1394  Michael McGuire        M1519       94/132   10:57       33:58
1395  Tamme Buckley          F5059       55/256   10:57       33:58
1396  Eli Ricca              M4549       58/114   10:57       33:58
1397  Don Smith              M6069        26/87   10:58       34:01
1398  Zach Sutherland        M1519       95/132   10:58       34:01
1399  Brad Rowe              M2024       75/110   10:59       34:02
1400  Molly Marzonie         F2024       83/196   10:59       34:02
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1401  Suzane Zamora          F2529       97/212   10:59       34:02
1402  Deena Vines            F00            4/5   10:59       34:02
1403  Amy Zarkovacki         F4549       48/187   10:59       34:02
1404  Faith Vines            F1519       56/125   10:59       34:02
1405  Katherine Church       F2529       98/212   10:59       34:02
1406  Richard Mariotti       M6069        27/87   10:59       34:04
1407  Eric Morgan            M2529       74/121   10:59       34:04
1408  Heath Powell           M3034       70/127   11:00       34:05
1409  Rachel Jones           F2529       99/212   11:00       34:06
1410  Caleb Dutil            M18          13/40   11:00       34:06
1411  Zachary Snyder         M1214       65/102   11:00       34:06
1412  Michelle Katz Terrazas F4044       56/173   11:00       34:06
1413  Elizabeth Larson       F3539       80/218   11:00       34:06
1414  Nicole Dutil           F4044       57/173   11:00       34:07
1415  Jocelyn Zachary        F2024       84/196   11:00       34:07
1416  Summer Scheid          F4044       58/173   11:00       34:07
1417  Bill Shaner            M4549       59/114   11:00       34:07
1418  Logan Matthynssens     M1214       66/102   11:00       34:07
1419  Jennifer Bishop        F1214        45/91   11:00       34:07
1420  Christina Young        F3539       81/218   11:01       34:08
1421  Rand Howes             M5059      108/213   11:01       34:08
1422  Scott Mallette         F4549       49/187   11:01       34:08
1423  Vladyslav Zhukov       M2024       76/110   11:01       34:09
1424  Trevor Hennessey       M911         41/76   11:01       34:09
1425  Bailey Nelson          F3034       73/200   11:01       34:10
1426  Sheri McAmis           F3034       74/200   11:01       34:10
1427  John Hennessey         M5059      109/213   11:01       34:10
1428  Candace Fisher         F3034       75/200   11:02       34:11
1429  Brooke Sargent         F4044       59/173   11:02       34:11
1430  Zachary Cassidy        M2024       77/110   11:02       34:12
1431  Christine Andrzejczak  F2024       85/196   11:02       34:12
1432  Aidan Reid             M2024       78/110   11:02       34:12
1433  ERIC SIMMONS           M4549       60/114   11:02       34:13
1434  Nikki Richardson       F3034       76/200   11:02       34:13
1435  Michael Richardson     M3034       71/127   11:02       34:13
1436  Joshua Godwin          M3539       67/126   11:03       34:14
1437  Jennifer Karber        F5059       56/256   11:03       34:14
1438  Sean Godwin            M3539       68/126   11:03       34:14
1439  Tim Godwin             M3034       72/127   11:03       34:14
1440  Jason Otis             M4549       61/114   11:03       34:14
1441  Kent Smith             M5059      110/213   11:03       34:15
1442  Unknown Partic. 3065   M00          19/49   11:03       34:16
1443  Jane Byrnes            F5059       57/256   11:03       34:16
1444  Gavin Herwig           M1214       67/102   11:03       34:16
1445  Pete Herwig            M4549       62/114   11:03       34:16
1446  Stacie Hogue           F4549       50/187   11:04       34:17
1447  Aidan Herwig           M911         42/76   11:04       34:17
1448  Donald Robinson        M7099         4/23   11:04       34:18
1449  Tabitha Guthrie        F2529      100/212   11:04       34:19
1450  Paula Hallmann         F2529      101/212   11:05       34:20
1451  Mark Sabatello         M1519       96/132   11:05       34:21
1452  Kate Sievers           F2529      102/212   11:05       34:21
1453  Kevin Smelker          M5059      111/213   11:05       34:22
1454  Kim Kays               F3034       77/200   11:05       34:22
1455  Unknown Partic. 2442   M00          20/49   11:05       34:22
1456  Debbie Robson          F5059       58/256   11:05       34:22
1457  Suzanne Smelker        F5059       59/256   11:05       34:23
1458  Unknown Partic. 2441   M00          21/49   11:05       34:23
1459  Jacob Daniel           M3539       69/126   11:05       34:23
1460  Mckenzie Milner        F18           6/35   11:06       34:24
1461  Nathan Haley           M3034       73/127   11:06       34:24
1462  Tyler Haley            M18          14/40   11:06       34:25
1463  Allison Smith          F2529      103/212   11:06       34:25
1464  Kyle Decker            M1519       97/132   11:06       34:25
1465  Jon Renaud             M4044       69/136   11:06       34:26
1466  Aubrey Cox             F2024       86/196   11:06       34:26
1467  Joyce McKelvey         F7099          1/9   11:06       34:26
1468  Hyeryeong Ji           F2529      104/212   11:06       34:26
1469  Nick Sabatello         M4549       63/114   11:06       34:26
1470  Michael Leslie         M4044       70/136   11:07       34:27
1471  Steve Johnson          M5059      112/213   11:07       34:27
1472  Joshua Morgan          M3539       70/126   11:07       34:27
1473  Alexander Terrazas     M1214       68/102   11:07       34:27
1474  Christy Malcho         F1519       57/125   11:07       34:27
1475  David Iannetto         M3539       71/126   11:07       34:29
1476  Vicky Mediate          F5059       60/256   11:07       34:29
1477  Shawn Abbey            M4044       71/136   11:07       34:29
1478  Mckenzie Oliver        F2024       87/196   11:08       34:30
1479  Paula Arnold           F6069         9/92   11:08       34:30
1480  Diana Evanitz          F5059       61/256   11:08       34:30
1481  Seth Nieves            M1214       69/102   11:08       34:31
1482  Amber Scalva           F2529      105/212   11:08       34:31
1483  Briley Steinman        F911         19/64   11:08       34:32
1484  Dayna Bird             F5059       62/256   11:08       34:32
1485  Rachel Nieves          F1214        46/91   11:08       34:32
1486  Martine Wilshusen      F4549       51/187   11:09       34:33
1487  Tim Steinman           M3539       72/126   11:09       34:33
1488  Matthew Moore          M3034       74/127   11:09       34:33
1489  Donald Wilcox          M4044       72/136   11:09       34:33
1490  Courtney Schmidt       F3034       78/200   11:10       34:36
1491  Shaun McGuire          M4549       64/114   11:10       34:36
1492  Jackie McGuire         F4044       60/173   11:10       34:36
1493  Scott Barton           M2529       75/121   11:10       34:37
1494  Dyan Newberry          F6069        10/92   11:11       34:39
1495  Tricia Malsam          F4549       52/187   11:11       34:39
1496  Sue Westphal           F5059       63/256   11:11       34:40
1497  Adam Scurto            M2529       76/121   11:11       34:40
1498  Robert Wells           M5059      113/213   11:11       34:41
1499  Chi Yan                M3539       73/126   11:12       34:43
1500  Lori Griffith          F4044       61/173   11:12       34:44
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1501  Declan Andrews         M1214       70/102   11:13       34:45
1502  Eva Daniel             F3034       79/200   11:13       34:46
1503  Kira Nelson            F2529      106/212   11:14       34:48
1504  Jeremiah Meyer         M2024       79/110   11:14       34:48
1505  Kirk Nelson            M5059      114/213   11:14       34:48
1506  Shane Nelson           M2024       80/110   11:14       34:48
1507  Rob King               M5059      115/213   11:14       34:48
1508  Janet King             F4549       53/187   11:14       34:48
1509  Mandy Hatch            F3034       80/200   11:14       34:49
1510  Victoria Raymond       F3539       82/218   11:14       34:49
1511  Catherine Raymond      F3034       81/200   11:14       34:49
1512  Daryon Ford            M1519       98/132   11:14       34:49
1513  Caitlyn Garko          F2024       88/196   11:14       34:49
1514  Jackson Harris         M911         43/76   11:14       34:49
1515  Kele Yake              F3539       83/218   11:14       34:50
1516  Chad Hendricks         F4549       54/187   11:14       34:50
1517  Kristen Knea           F3539       84/218   11:14       34:50
1518  Ian Junkermann         M2024       81/110   11:14       34:50
1519  Michael Semmens        M3539       74/126   11:15       34:51
1520  Anna Saks              F2024       89/196   11:15       34:51
1521  Jill Semmens           F3539       85/218   11:15       34:51
1522  Hannah Junkermann      F2024       90/196   11:15       34:51
1523  Bekah Saks             F2529      107/212   11:15       34:52
1524  Kyle Brim              M2024       82/110   11:15       34:52
1525  Christopher Tan        M1519       99/132   11:15       34:52
1526  Mitch Mihalko          M4044       73/136   11:15       34:53
1527  Fred Wise              M7099         5/23   11:15       34:54
1528  Juli Walker            F4044       62/173   11:15       34:54
1529  Bailey Ortelli         F2024       91/196   11:15       34:54
1530  Eric Nordberg          M5059      116/213   11:16       34:55
1531  Cailyn Ortelli         F1519       58/125   11:16       34:55
1532  Huck Buckiewicz        M1214       71/102   11:16       34:55
1533  William Winter         M4044       74/136   11:16       34:56
1534  Adam Watkins           M4549       65/114   11:16       34:56
1535  Justin Oliver          M2529       77/121   11:16       34:56
1536  Zach Reeser            M1519      100/132   11:16       34:56
1537  Karissa Winter         F3034       82/200   11:16       34:57
1538  Acesa Boyce            M1519      101/132   11:17       34:58
1539  Corrie Van Bemden      F2529      108/212   11:17       34:58
1540  Erin Johnson           F3539       86/218   11:17       34:59
1541  Rebecca Curnell        F2529      109/212   11:17       34:59
1542  Jamie Johnson          M3539       75/126   11:17       34:59
1543  Kolt Woofter           M2024       83/110   11:17       34:59
1544  Laura McClave          F3539       87/218   11:17       35:00
1545  Sofie Vigil            F1214        47/91   11:18       35:01
1546  Candice Frankovelgia   F6069        11/92   11:18       35:01
1547  Alayne Boyce           F2024       92/196   11:18       35:02
1548  Dave Talbot            M5059      117/213   11:18       35:02
1549  Betsy Oliver           F6069        12/92   11:18       35:02
1550  Seana McCroddan        F2529      110/212   11:19       35:04
1551  Branden Williams       M3539       76/126   11:19       35:06
1552  Donna Moore            F3539       88/218   11:20       35:07
1553  Brevin Moore           M18          15/40   11:20       35:08
1554  Tyson Perrie           M18          16/40   11:20       35:08
1555  Joshua Parry           M3539       77/126   11:20       35:08
1556  Michael Musella        M3034       75/127   11:20       35:08
1557  Matthew Maurio         M3034       76/127   11:20       35:09
1558  Daniel Bradley         M5059      118/213   11:20       35:09
1559  Karen Rupprecht        F5059       64/256   11:20       35:09
1560  Tricia Timney          F2024       93/196   11:21       35:10
1561  Steve Nicholson        M5059      119/213   11:21       35:11
1562  Matthew Perrie         M3539       78/126   11:21       35:12
1563  Pam Nicholson          F5059       65/256   11:21       35:12
1564  Jennifer Mihalko       F3539       89/218   11:21       35:12
1565  Taylor Pruett          M1519      102/132   11:21       35:12
1566  Mark Maddox            M3034       77/127   11:22       35:13
1567  Kate Mirer             F1214        48/91   11:22       35:13
1568  Cynthia Shepard        F6069        13/92   11:22       35:13
1569  Karin Pruett           F3539       90/218   11:22       35:13
1570  Dan Mirer              M4549       66/114   11:22       35:13
1571  Grace Jacobsen         F2024       94/196   11:22       35:14
1572  Adam Wise              M2529       78/121   11:22       35:15
1573  Greg Wilborn           M5059      120/213   11:22       35:15
1574  Marie Hole             F4549       55/187   11:22       35:15
1575  Trieste Van Wyngarden  F4044       63/173   11:23       35:16
1576  Elise Cole             F1519       59/125   11:23       35:16
1577  Jennifer Zucca         F3034       83/200   11:23       35:16
1578  Christine Wise         F2529      111/212   11:23       35:17
1579  Unknown Partic. 3700   M00          22/49   11:23       35:17
1580  Dawn Plumer            F4549       56/187   11:23       35:18
1581  Mia Delano             F2024       95/196   11:23       35:18
1582  Maureen Morgan         F6069        14/92   11:23       35:18
1583  Tony Matthews          M6069        28/87   11:24       35:19
1584  Debby VanOrden         F5059       66/256   11:24       35:20
1585  Terri Stoffel          F5059       67/256   11:24       35:20
1586  Alex Parker            M4549       67/114   11:24       35:20
1587  Derek Keenan           M7099         6/23   11:24       35:21
1588  Mark Hesse             M5059      121/213   11:25       35:22
1589  Baylea Larson          F1214        49/91   11:25       35:22
1590  Matthew Meyer          M4044       75/136   11:25       35:22
1591  Mary Schneiderman      F5059       68/256   11:25       35:23
1592  Lara Walden            F2024       96/196   11:25       35:23
1593  Heather Dykstra        F5059       69/256   11:25       35:23
1594  Alicia Gauch           F3539       91/218   11:25       35:24
1595  Matthew Beach          M3034       78/127   11:25       35:24
1596  Cameron McAllister     M911         44/76   11:25       35:25
1597  Chrystie Hopkins       F3539       92/218   11:25       35:25
1598  Mark Salas             M5059      122/213   11:26       35:26
1599  Susan Rangel           F3034       84/200   11:26       35:26
1600  Angela Delano          F2024       97/196   11:26       35:26
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1601  Bob Yu                 M3034       79/127   11:26       35:26
1602  Bruce Sadeik           M5059      123/213   11:26       35:27
1603  Skye Miller            F2529      112/212   11:26       35:27
1604  Laura Post             F1214        50/91   11:26       35:27
1605  Christina Bergling     F3034       85/200   11:26       35:27
1606  Lisa Post              F4044       64/173   11:26       35:27
1607  Carol Pavello          F4549       57/187   11:26       35:28
1608  Hana Pavelko           F911         20/64   11:26       35:28
1609  Robert Pavelko         M4549       68/114   11:27       35:29
1610  Dixie Jensen           F4549       58/187   11:27       35:30
1611  Sarah Stafford         F3034       86/200   11:27       35:30
1612  Andrew Leong           M4044       76/136   11:27       35:30
1613  Braxton Ingram         M911         45/76   11:27       35:30
1614  Charlotte Allan        F2529      113/212   11:27       35:30
1615  Nicole Hackett         F1519       60/125   11:27       35:30
1616  Malorie Reyes          F2529      114/212   11:27       35:30
1617  Katelyn Schermerhorn   F2529      115/212   11:27       35:30
1618  Dillon Wall            M1519      103/132   11:27       35:31
1619  Coleman Gidcumb        M2024       84/110   11:27       35:31
1620  Rita Dugan             F5059       70/256   11:27       35:31
1621  Amy Wall               F4549       59/187   11:27       35:31
1622  Lyndon Bacon           M5059      124/213   11:27       35:31
1623  Heather Kubik          F2024       98/196   11:28       35:32
1624  Judy Adair             F5059       71/256   11:28       35:32
1625  Tristan Peterson       M1519      104/132   11:28       35:32
1626  Koyal Roy              F3539       93/218   11:28       35:33
1627  Anna Helmuth           F2024       99/196   11:28       35:33
1628  Taryn Geiser           F1214        51/91   11:28       35:34
1629  Mindy VanOrden         F6069        15/92   11:28       35:34
1630  Peggy Marasovich       F6069        16/92   11:28       35:34
1631  Nick Pfeifer           M3034       80/127   11:28       35:34
1632  Jaxon Schleper         M911         46/76   11:29       35:35
1633  Jess Horst             F2529      116/212   11:29       35:35
1634  Christa Snyder         F911         21/64   11:29       35:37
1635  Dawn Rosevear          F3539       94/218   11:29       35:37
1636  Amanda Ingram          F3034       87/200   11:30       35:38
1637  Calli Ware             F2024      100/196   11:30       35:38
1638  Henry Rosevear         M4044       77/136   11:30       35:38
1639  Andrea Martin          F3539       95/218   11:30       35:40
1640  Michael Malone         M2529       79/121   11:30       35:40
1641  Molly Bonville         F4044       65/173   11:30       35:40
1642  John Dempkey           M3539       79/126   11:30       35:40
1643  Barb Schleper          F5059       72/256   11:30       35:40
1644  Mike Zamora            M6069        29/87   11:31       35:41
1645  Jared Harley           M3034       81/127   11:31       35:42
1646  Shari Griffin          F3539       96/218   11:31       35:42
1647  Kevin Burns            M4044       78/136   11:31       35:42
1648  Dawn Burns             F4549       60/187   11:31       35:43
1649  Julie Kiley            F5059       73/256   11:32       35:44
1650  Peter Orsi             M3034       82/127   11:32       35:46
1651  Josh Beckman           M2529       80/121   11:32       35:46
1652  Sara Orsi              F2529      117/212   11:32       35:46
1653  Unknown Partic. 1053   M00          23/49   11:33       35:47
1654  Lacie Guenther         F2529      118/212   11:33       35:47
1655  Michael Carlson        M1214       72/102   11:33       35:47
1656  Kirsten Ford           F2529      119/212   11:33       35:48
1657  Gabriel Wilson         M3034       83/127   11:33       35:48
1658  Monica Kumar           F3539       97/218   11:33       35:49
1659  Jordan Hernandez       M1519      105/132   11:33       35:49
1660  Joseph Luedtke         M5059      125/213   11:33       35:49
1661  James Chappelear       M4044       79/136   11:33       35:49
1662  Sunni Hansen           F4044       66/173   11:34       35:50
1663  Kyler Terwilliger      M18          17/40   11:34       35:51
1664  Tori Abeyta            F1519       61/125   11:34       35:52
1665  Lauren Sommer          F1519       62/125   11:34       35:52
1666  Kyle Kumjian           M1519      106/132   11:35       35:53
1667  Jenifer Nelson         F4549       61/187   11:35       35:53
1668  Thomas Hamlyn          M3539       80/126   11:35       35:54
1669  Mila Dimal             F4549       62/187   11:35       35:54
1670  Brittany Brown         F1519       63/125   11:35       35:54
1671  Margo Graf             F2529      120/212   11:35       35:56
1672  Ricky Kind             M4549       69/114   11:35       35:56
1673  Kayti Lewis            F1519       64/125   11:36       35:57
1674  MORGAN WOODWARD        F2529      121/212   11:36       35:57
1675  Larry Botts            M6069        30/87   11:36       35:57
1676  Haydan Flynn           F911         22/64   11:36       35:57
1677  Kayla Myers            F2024      101/196   11:36       35:58
1678  Eric Flynn             M4044       80/136   11:36       35:58
1679  Abigail Beckman        F2529      122/212   11:36       35:59
1680  Amy Delacruz           F3034       88/200   11:37       36:00
1681  Lacey Turcotte         F2529      123/212   11:37       36:00
1682  Mary Ellen Zabka       F6069        17/92   11:37       36:00
1683  Kat Robins             F2529      124/212   11:37       36:01
1684  Michele Deegan         F2529      125/212   11:37       36:01
1685  Kyle Giovannini        M2529       81/121   11:37       36:02
1686  Elvia Caldwell         F5059       74/256   11:38       36:03
1687  Brandon Wyckoff        M2024       85/110   11:38       36:04
1688  Cathryn John           F6069        18/92   11:38       36:05
1689  Jenny Vostatek         F3539       98/218   11:39       36:06
1690  Kyrie Vostatek         F18           7/35   11:39       36:06
1691  Anthony Damiani        M4044       81/136   11:39       36:07
1692  Jane Elzeftawy         F3034       89/200   11:39       36:07
1693  Kylie Daugharty        F2529      126/212   11:39       36:07
1694  Sydney Lewis           F1519       65/125   11:40       36:09
1695  Danielle Malkovich     F3539       99/218   11:40       36:09
1696  Erin VanHorn           F2529      127/212   11:40       36:10
1697  Margaret Ortiz         F5059       75/256   11:40       36:10
1698  Carmen Martinez        F4549       63/187   11:40       36:10
1699  Jaron Mihalko          M1214       73/102   11:41       36:12
1700  Shireen Woodward       F5059       76/256   11:41       36:13
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1701  Sheryl Herbst          F6069        19/92   11:41       36:13
1702  JOHN DOUCET            M4549       70/114   11:41       36:13
1703  Zoe Archuleta          F1214        52/91   11:41       36:13
1704  Owen Doucet            M911         47/76   11:41       36:14
1705  Ellie Randall          F911         23/64   11:41       36:14
1706  Ellen Terwilliger      F3034       90/200   11:41       36:14
1707  Taylor Woodward        M2529       82/121   11:41       36:14
1708  Lin Chen               M1519      107/132   11:42       36:16
1709  Eveline Perez          F2529      128/212   11:42       36:16
1710  Jessica Griser         F3034       91/200   11:42       36:16
1711  Trudy DeCoronado       F5059       77/256   11:42       36:16
1712  Roxanne Lieber         F5059       78/256   11:42       36:17
1713  Carol Rowell           F4549       64/187   11:42       36:17
1714  Alyssa Mallette        F2529      129/212   11:42       36:17
1715  Michelle Boyd          F5059       79/256   11:43       36:18
1716  Dennis Archuleta       M7099         7/23   11:43       36:19
1717  Gordon Pearce          M3034       84/127   11:43       36:19
1718  Mark Valentine         M3034       85/127   11:43       36:19
1719  Stephanie Schwenke     F4044       67/173   11:43       36:20
1720  Stuart Strong          M5059      126/213   11:43       36:20
1721  Lee Henry              M5059      127/213   11:44       36:21
1722  Cecilia Hong           F4044       68/173   11:44       36:22
1723  Michelle Morgan        F3034       92/200   11:44       36:23
1724  Travis Thompson        M2529       83/121   11:45       36:24
1725  Richard Turner         M4044       82/136   11:45       36:25
1726  Donald Nelson          M2529       84/121   11:45       36:25
1727  Megan Sharkey          F2024      102/196   11:45       36:25
1728  Dacia Barrow           F3034       93/200   11:45       36:27
1729  Lynn Hightower         F6069        20/92   11:46       36:28
1730  Trisha Anthony         F3034       94/200   11:46       36:29
1731  Jessica Niski          F2529      130/212   11:47       36:31
1732  Sandi Yukman           F5059       80/256   11:47       36:31
1733  Matthew Rodriguez      M911         48/76   11:47       36:32
1734  Natalie Myers          F3034       95/200   11:47       36:32
1735  Becky O'Malley         F3034       96/200   11:47       36:33
1736  Lori Dravecky          F5059       81/256   11:48       36:34
1737  Damon Cox              M4549       71/114   11:48       36:34
1738  Melissa Seidenberg     F4044       69/173   11:48       36:34
1739  Frank Dravecky         M5059      128/213   11:48       36:35
1740  Unknown Chip: 002a1dd8 M00          24/49   11:48       36:35
1741  Monica Nieves          F5059       82/256   11:48       36:35
1742  Mason Cox              M911         49/76   11:48       36:36
1743  Mathew Cox             M4549       72/114   11:48       36:36
1744  Brittany Hoover        F2529      131/212   11:48       36:36
1745  Cris Serna             F5059       83/256   11:48       36:36
1746  Christopher Clay       M4044       83/136   11:49       36:37
1747  Emma Vaudreuil         F2529      132/212   11:49       36:38
1748  Courtney Clark         F2529      133/212   11:50       36:40
1749  Denice Loisy           F5059       84/256   11:50       36:40
1750  Tara Willener          F4549       65/187   11:50       36:40
1751  Christopher Helms      M2024       86/110   11:50       36:42
1752  Summer Miller          F2529      134/212   11:50       36:42
1753  Doris Hellyer          F6069        21/92   11:51       36:44
1754  Augustina Valdovinos   F1214        53/91   11:51       36:45
1755  Autumn Yopp            F1519       66/125   11:51       36:45
1756  Belin Valdovinos       F3539      100/218   11:51       36:45
1757  Alexis Becker          F2024      103/196   11:52       36:46
1758  Theresa Becker         F5059       85/256   11:52       36:46
1759  Suzy Hansen            F3034       97/200   11:52       36:46
1760  Cort Mc Bride          M1214       74/102   11:52       36:47
1761  Laurie Anderson        F5059       86/256   11:52       36:48
1762  Heather Snyder         F4044       70/173   11:53       36:49
1763  Shane Carew            M6069        31/87   11:53       36:49
1764  Tim Sybert             M4549       73/114   11:53       36:50
1765  Laura Aguirre          F3539      101/218   11:53       36:50
1766  Janis Cross            F5059       87/256   11:53       36:50
1767  Gretchen Krammes       F18           8/35   11:53       36:51
1768  David Livingston       M4549       74/114   11:53       36:51
1769  Jill Alvarado          F2529      135/212   11:54       36:52
1770  Adam Richman           M4044       84/136   11:55       36:55
1771  Rylie Martin           F1519       67/125   11:55       36:55
1772  Mallory Delvechio      F911         24/64   11:55       36:56
1773  Lauren Miller          F2529      136/212   11:55       36:56
1774  Brendan Vesey          M1519      108/132   11:55       36:57
1775  Donovan Vesey          M1519      109/132   11:55       36:57
1776  Vivien Heskett         F911         25/64   11:55       36:57
1777  John Heskett           M4549       75/114   11:55       36:58
1778  Tyler Keller           M3034       86/127   11:56       36:59
1779  Emily Maass            F3034       98/200   11:56       36:59
1780  Sasanka Bathula        M3034       87/127   11:56       37:00
1781  Cortney Carter         F4044       71/173   11:56       37:00
1782  Sandra Voss            F5059       88/256   11:56       37:01
1783  Gen Matchette          F4549       66/187   11:56       37:01
1784  Renee Lynde            F5059       89/256   11:57       37:02
1785  Rob Lynde              M5059      129/213   11:57       37:02
1786  Dave Walden            M5059      130/213   11:57       37:02
1787  Nick Waldron           M2024       87/110   11:57       37:03
1788  Morgan Smith           F1519       68/125   11:57       37:04
1789  Mary Kurth             F3034       99/200   11:57       37:04
1790  Leah Benjamin          F3034      100/200   11:57       37:04
1791  Brian Vesey            M4549       76/114   11:58       37:05
1792  Alayna DeHerrera       F2529      137/212   11:58       37:05
1793  Christine  Chri Bailey F5059       90/256   11:58       37:05
1794  Kelsey Elbel           F2024      104/196   11:58       37:06
1795  Holly Leonard          F2529      138/212   11:58       37:06
1796  Carrie Waldron         F1519       69/125   11:59       37:08
1797  Gretchen Owens         F6069        22/92   11:59       37:09
1798  Elisa Klitzke          F3034      101/200   11:59       37:09
1799  Diana Iannetto         F4044       72/173   11:59       37:10
1800  Keanen Schipke         M1519      110/132   12:00       37:11
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1801  Wendy Watson           F4044       73/173   12:00       37:11
1802  Dara Schipke           F4549       67/187   12:00       37:11
1803  Ignatious Narcisse     M3034       88/127   12:00       37:11
1804  Corky Garko            M4549       77/114   12:00       37:13
1805  Candace Garko          F4549       68/187   12:00       37:13
1806  John Higgins           M6069        32/87   12:00       37:13
1807  Ellie Hurley           F5059       91/256   12:01       37:15
1808  Jack Benjamin          M5059      131/213   12:01       37:15
1809  Jessica Malcho         F4549       69/187   12:01       37:16
1810  Megan Malherbe         F911         26/64   12:01       37:16
1811  Rachel Mader           F2024      105/196   12:01       37:16
1812  Craig Whitehill        M5059      132/213   12:01       37:16
1813  Betty Chen             F1519       70/125   12:02       37:17
1814  Whiteny Whitehill      F2024      106/196   12:02       37:17
1815  Jo Ann Whitehill       F5059       92/256   12:02       37:17
1816  Lauren Holm            F2529      139/212   12:02       37:17
1817  Susanne Weir           F5059       93/256   12:02       37:17
1818  Kristen Lukens         F4549       70/187   12:02       37:18
1819  Kip Biese              M3539       81/126   12:02       37:18
1820  Chelsi McGinty         F2529      140/212   12:02       37:18
1821  Sharon Bossie          F5059       94/256   12:02       37:18
1822  Jada Lukens            F911         27/64   12:02       37:19
1823  Greg Maxwell           M5059      133/213   12:02       37:19
1824  Nora Malcho            F4549       71/187   12:03       37:21
1825  LaKeisha Blackmon      F2024      107/196   12:03       37:21
1826  Alexander Kaup         M18          18/40   12:03       37:21
1827  Daniel Clement         M2024       88/110   12:03       37:21
1828  Heather Kaup           F3539      102/218   12:03       37:22
1829  Shana Biese            F3539      103/218   12:03       37:22
1830  Esther Beltz           F3034      102/200   12:04       37:24
1831  Shauni Johnson         F2024      108/196   12:04       37:24
1832  Margo Anthony          F6069        23/92   12:04       37:24
1833  Valerie Barton         F5059       95/256   12:04       37:25
1834  Jack Anthony           M6069        33/87   12:04       37:25
1835  Kathy Seidman          F5059       96/256   12:04       37:25
1836  Catey Brandt           F3034      103/200   12:05       37:26
1837  Mike Brandt            M3034       89/127   12:05       37:26
1838  Mike Allen             M3034       90/127   12:05       37:26
1839  Caroline Ruhlig        F2529      141/212   12:05       37:27
1840  Gregory Bannerot       M4549       78/114   12:05       37:28
1841  Julia Bannerot         F1519       71/125   12:05       37:29
1842  Alicia Haase           F2529      142/212   12:05       37:29
1843  Benjamin Jensen        M18          19/40   12:06       37:31
1844  Timothy Rosener        M5059      134/213   12:06       37:31
1845  Dawn Elzinga           F5059       97/256   12:06       37:32
1846  David C Elzinga        M2024       89/110   12:07       37:33
1847  Kelsey Riberdy         F3034      104/200   12:07       37:33
1848  Deborah Schramm        F4044       74/173   12:07       37:33
1849  Emily Sherwood         F4044       75/173   12:07       37:33
1850  Gigi Hutcheon          F1519       72/125   12:07       37:34
1851  Kori Swalls            F3034      105/200   12:07       37:35
1852  LeaAnn Willems         F5059       98/256   12:07       37:35
1853  Ellen Gasper           F4044       76/173   12:07       37:35
1854  Sarah Gregory          F2024      109/196   12:08       37:36
1855  Katie Byrkett          F3539      104/218   12:08       37:36
1856  Sean Hedding           M3034       91/127   12:08       37:36
1857  Tracy Hedding          F3034      106/200   12:08       37:36
1858  Samantha Pace          F18           9/35   12:08       37:37
1859  Katie Pace             F4549       72/187   12:08       37:37
1860  Laura Kenny            F2529      143/212   12:08       37:38
1861  Blake Cozza            M911         50/76   12:08       37:38
1862  Teresa Zepf            F4549       73/187   12:08       37:38
1863  Matthew Kenny          M2529       85/121   12:09       37:39
1864  Jack Karber            M2024       90/110   12:09       37:39
1865  Joseph Dugan           M1214       75/102   12:09       37:40
1866  Ana Parsons            F5059       99/256   12:10       37:42
1867  Kelsey Parsons         F2529      144/212   12:10       37:42
1868  Julia Simkins          F2024      110/196   12:10       37:42
1869  Scott Nelson           M3034       92/127   12:10       37:43
1870  Liz Niski              F5059      100/256   12:10       37:43
1871  Laura Hutcheon         F5059      101/256   12:10       37:43
1872  Norman DuMosch         M5059      135/213   12:10       37:43
1873  Ralph Radka            M4044       85/136   12:10       37:44
1874  Martha Kramer          F6069        24/92   12:10       37:44
1875  Makenna Cozza          F1214        54/91   12:10       37:44
1876  Felicia Geray          F2529      145/212   12:11       37:45
1877  Molly Cozza            F4044       77/173   12:11       37:45
1878  Jill Meyer-Thompson    F4549       74/187   12:11       37:45
1879  Kathy Dugan            F4044       78/173   12:11       37:45
1880  Kayla Drummond         F2529      146/212   12:11       37:46
1881  Clark Peterson         M5059      136/213   12:11       37:47
1882  Gigi Peterson          F1519       73/125   12:11       37:47
1883  Brendan Henderson      M1519      111/132   12:11       37:47
1884  Dave Drury             M4044       86/136   12:11       37:47
1885  Sarah Ward             F2529      147/212   12:12       37:48
1886  Nick Zwirlein          M3034       93/127   12:12       37:48
1887  Stephanie Davis        F3539      105/218   12:12       37:49
1888  Abigail Nelson         F1214        55/91   12:12       37:49
1889  Adrienne Smith         F5059      102/256   12:12       37:50
1890  Colton Wise            M2024       91/110   12:12       37:50
1891  Kevin Smith            M5059      137/213   12:12       37:50
1892  Craig Trautner         M5059      138/213   12:13       37:51
1893  Jacob Cook             M1519      112/132   12:13       37:52
1894  Brian Nelson           M5059      139/213   12:13       37:52
1895  Erin Westfall          F3539      106/218   12:13       37:52
1896  Judi Westfall          F4549       75/187   12:13       37:52
1897  Eva Dietz              F1214        56/91   12:13       37:53
1898  Liz De La Rosa         F2024      111/196   12:13       37:53
1899  Marty Deason           M5059      140/213   12:14       37:54
1900  Beth Fash              F3034      107/200   12:15       37:59
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1901  Brian Fash             M3539       82/126   12:15       37:59
1902  Lori Curtis            F5059      103/256   12:15       38:00
1903  Margarita Munoz        F3539      107/218   12:15       38:00
1904  Eileen Durbin          F5059      104/256   12:16       38:01
1905  Kim Freitag            F2529      148/212   12:16       38:02
1906  David Hodgson          M3034       94/127   12:16       38:03
1907  Casey Hodgson          F3034      108/200   12:16       38:03
1908  Ryan Freitag           M2529       86/121   12:16       38:03
1909  Carl Lukins            M4549       79/114   12:16       38:03
1910  Haven McMurtry         F1519       74/125   12:16       38:03
1911  Kaitlyn Cole           F3034      109/200   12:17       38:04
1912  Amanda Jeter           F4044       79/173   12:17       38:05
1913  Catharine Olson        F4549       76/187   12:17       38:05
1914  Sam Imholte            F2529      149/212   12:17       38:06
1915  Kurt Emanuelson        M6069        34/87   12:18       38:07
1916  John McDonnell         M6069        35/87   12:18       38:08
1917  Becky Ziemba           F3539      108/218   12:18       38:08
1918  Tyler Hawkins          M3539       83/126   12:18       38:08
1919  David Ziemba           M3539       84/126   12:18       38:08
1920  Jace Bajza             M911         51/76   12:18       38:09
1921  Jelena Tompkins        F3539      109/218   12:18       38:09
1922  Angela Otis            F4044       80/173   12:19       38:10
1923  Mandy Herwig           F4549       77/187   12:19       38:10
1924  Christine Sexson       F2529      150/212   12:19       38:11
1925  Robert Lynde           M2024       92/110   12:20       38:14
1926  Emma Sims              F2024      112/196   12:20       38:15
1927  Daniel Warkentine      M1214       76/102   12:20       38:15
1928  Luke Sims              M2024       93/110   12:20       38:15
1929  Sarah McAfee           F3539      110/218   12:21       38:16
1930  Jason Warkentine       M4044       87/136   12:21       38:16
1931  Ella Stacey            F18          10/35   12:21       38:17
1932  Holly Smith            F4549       78/187   12:21       38:17
1933  Jason Seward           M3034       95/127   12:21       38:18
1934  Hunter Milner          M2024       94/110   12:22       38:20
1935  Mike Bath              M4044       88/136   12:22       38:21
1936  Kelley Robinson        F4549       79/187   12:22       38:21
1937  Jessica Garrett        F2529      151/212   12:23       38:22
1938  Jim McKelvey           M7099         8/23   12:23       38:23
1939  Carol Schillinger      F5059      105/256   12:23       38:23
1940  Susan Corey            F5059      106/256   12:23       38:23
1941  Trina Schobinger       F4549       80/187   12:24       38:27
1942  Patti Schelter         F5059      107/256   12:24       38:27
1943  Heather Emery-Hendrick F4549       81/187   12:24       38:27
1944  Alli Andrzejczak       F2024      113/196   12:25       38:30
1945  Andrea Andrews         F3034      110/200   12:25       38:30
1946  Sandy Bond             F5059      108/256   12:25       38:31
1947  John Tompkins          M3539       85/126   12:25       38:31
1948  Chris Popolano         M2529       87/121   12:25       38:31
1949  Scott Buckiewicz       M5059      141/213   12:26       38:32
1950  Marc Dailey            M3539       86/126   12:26       38:34
1951  Sandra Doebler         F3539      111/218   12:27       38:35
1952  Lindsey Condon         F2024      114/196   12:27       38:35
1953  Hubert Fischer         M6069        36/87   12:27       38:36
1954  Noah Kline             M1214       77/102   12:27       38:36
1955  JL Archuleta           F4549       82/187   12:27       38:37
1956  Silvana Nelson         F5059      109/256   12:27       38:37
1957  Joe Archuleta          M7099         9/23   12:27       38:37
1958  Mary Ruebenson         F5059      110/256   12:28       38:39
1959  Carla Auld             F3539      112/218   12:28       38:39
1960  Jon Eldred             M5059      142/213   12:28       38:39
1961  Mackenzie Bishop       F911         28/64   12:28       38:40
1962  Greg Jankowski         M3539       87/126   12:28       38:40
1963  Tad Taggart            F5059      111/256   12:29       38:41
1964  Hayden Gustafson       M18          20/40   12:29       38:41
1965  AnnMarie McIntyre      F6069        25/92   12:29       38:42
1966  Terrence Smith         M5059      143/213   12:29       38:42
1967  Ryan Warner            M2024       95/110   12:29       38:43
1968  Jay Putra              M3539       88/126   12:29       38:43
1969  Grace Houser           F3539      113/218   12:29       38:43
1970  Amalie Salling         F1519       75/125   12:30       38:44
1971  Jess Knickrehm         F1519       76/125   12:30       38:44
1972  Kristopher Basgall     M3539       89/126   12:31       38:47
1973  Sam Numedahl           M1214       78/102   12:31       38:47
1974  Jason Moan             M3034       96/127   12:31       38:48
1975  Kenzie Hoekstra        F2024      115/196   12:31       38:49
1976  Pamela Vanwie          F5059      112/256   12:32       38:50
1977  Christina Moan         F3034      111/200   12:32       38:52
1978  Amy Numedahl           F4044       81/173   12:32       38:52
1979  Daniel DeHoyos         M5059      144/213   12:32       38:52
1980  Patricia Allen         F5059      113/256   12:32       38:52
1981  Schuyler DeHoyos       F1519       77/125   12:32       38:52
1982  Tim Turley             M4044       89/136   12:32       38:52
1983  Kendall Andrade        F3034      112/200   12:32       38:52
1984  Gabriel Alvarado       M2529       88/121   12:32       38:52
1985  Kylie Messias          F2529      152/212   12:33       38:53
1986  Michele Baxter         F5059      114/256   12:33       38:53
1987  Jessica Bishop         F2024      116/196   12:33       38:54
1988  Barb Mc Bride          F3539      114/218   12:33       38:55
1989  Cindy Hamann           F5059      115/256   12:34       38:56
1990  Bill Edwards           M4549       80/114   12:34       38:56
1991  Dana Edwards           F4549       83/187   12:34       38:56
1992  Phil Hamann            M5059      145/213   12:34       38:56
1993  Elise Edwards          F1519       78/125   12:34       38:56
1994  Madeline Edwards       F2024      117/196   12:34       38:57
1995  Eric Sepp              M3034       97/127   12:34       38:57
1996  Tiffany Moore          F3034      113/200   12:34       38:57
1997  Kenzi Reeser           F1214        57/91   12:34       38:57
1998  Miriam Loomis          F2529      153/212   12:34       38:58
1999  Lynn Reeser            F4044       82/173   12:34       38:58
2000  Randall Mathews        M5059      146/213   12:34       38:58
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2001  Emily Schaefer         F1214        58/91   12:35       38:59
2002  John Ruhlig            M6069        37/87   12:35       38:59
2003  Laurie Hylle           F5059      116/256   12:35       38:59
2004  Nicholas Weir200       M1519      113/132   12:35       39:01
2005  Sean Hall              M3034       98/127   12:35       39:01
2006  Joyceline Kiefer       F3539      115/218   12:35       39:02
2007  Joshua Miller          M911         52/76   12:36       39:03
2008  Samantha Schaefer      F911         29/64   12:36       39:03
2009  Kay Patterson          F4549       84/187   12:36       39:04
2010  Sadie Panzer           F2529      154/212   12:36       39:04
2011  Michael Hill           M3034       99/127   12:36       39:04
2012  Nancy Sutton           F5059      117/256   12:36       39:04
2013  David Windom           M2024       96/110   12:36       39:04
2014  Nora Miller            F4549       85/187   12:36       39:04
2015  Adelle Moxness         F2529      155/212   12:36       39:05
2016  Julian Rivera          M2024       97/110   12:37       39:07
2017  Kate Powell            F2024      118/196   12:37       39:07
2018  Kathlyn Ross           F3539      116/218   12:38       39:09
2019  Coral Horst            F911         30/64   12:38       39:09
2020  Madi Bautista          F2024      119/196   12:38       39:09
2021  Karen Rossotto         F4549       86/187   12:38       39:10
2022  Leo Rossotto           M911         53/76   12:38       39:10
2023  Josie Matchette        F911         31/64   12:38       39:11
2024  Jennifer Dougherty     F4549       87/187   12:38       39:11
2025  Cheryl Windom          F5059      118/256   12:38       39:11
2026  Olivia Zimora          F2024      120/196   12:39       39:12
2027  Amber Hansen           F3539      117/218   12:39       39:12
2028  Robert Decker          M3539       90/126   12:39       39:13
2029  Maria Howes            F5059      119/256   12:39       39:13
2030  Nicholas Yopp          M911         54/76   12:39       39:14
2031  Lisa Kukula            F3539      118/218   12:39       39:14
2032  Michael Yopp           M4044       90/136   12:40       39:15
2033  Jonathan Dangel        M1214       79/102   12:40       39:16
2034  Laurel Johnson         F2529      156/212   12:40       39:16
2035  Ryan McAfee            M3539       91/126   12:41       39:18
2036  Brandy McVicker        F3034      114/200   12:42       39:21
2037  Ty McVicker            M2529       89/121   12:42       39:21
2038  Jill Smith             F4044       83/173   12:42       39:22
2039  Heather Acken          F3034      115/200   12:42       39:22
2040  Benjamin Hernandez     M5059      147/213   12:42       39:22
2041  Christine Flynn        F3539      119/218   12:42       39:23
2042  Slade Pond             M911         55/76   12:42       39:23
2043  Carmen Banuelos        F3034      116/200   12:43       39:24
2044  Nadyah Flynn           F911         32/64   12:43       39:24
2045  Amy Taylor             F3034      117/200   12:43       39:24
2046  Kasey Duckworth        F1214        59/91   12:43       39:24
2047  Anne Broughton         F4549       88/187   12:43       39:26
2048  Cecilia Partridge      F5059      120/256   12:44       39:27
2049  Alec Blakeley          M4549       81/114   12:44       39:27
2050  Peyton Blakeley        F1519       79/125   12:44       39:27
2051  Elisabeth Taylor       F3539      120/218   12:44       39:27
2052  Lisa Windom            F2024      121/196   12:45       39:30
2053  Julia Lukens           F1519       80/125   12:45       39:30
2054  Linda Graf             F5059      121/256   12:45       39:31
2055  Michelle Toro-Dietz    F3539      121/218   12:45       39:32
2056  Tobin Monberg          M1214       80/102   12:45       39:32
2057  Emma Boice             F1214        60/91   12:45       39:32
2058  Jeremy Anderson        M3539       92/126   12:45       39:32
2059  Matthew Monberg        M4044       91/136   12:45       39:32
2060  Kiana Vines            F2024      122/196   12:46       39:34
2061  Maria Meyer            F4044       84/173   12:46       39:34
2062  Danielle McGrath       F3034      118/200   12:46       39:35
2063  Joleen Schnake         F3034      119/200   12:46       39:36
2064  Shequeeta Hazard       F2024      123/196   12:46       39:36
2065  Michael Zakrzewski     M3034      100/127   12:47       39:37
2066  Tricia Kindred         F4044       85/173   12:47       39:37
2067  Terrell Newberry       M6069        38/87   12:47       39:37
2068  Jennifer Stone         F4044       86/173   12:47       39:37
2069  Emerald Green          F3034      120/200   12:47       39:37
2070  Morgan Stone           F18          11/35   12:47       39:37
2071  Scott Schnake          M3034      101/127   12:47       39:37
2072  Lyndsie Kenny          F2529      157/212   12:47       39:37
2073  Sara Cook              F5059      122/256   12:47       39:39
2074  Laura Hammond          F2529      158/212   12:48       39:41
2075  Kayla Vande Vegte      F2024      124/196   12:48       39:41
2076  John Hammond           M2529       90/121   12:48       39:41
2077  Maren Wurster          F3539      122/218   12:48       39:42
2078  Martha Frohling        F6069        26/92   12:49       39:43
2079  Mallory Catlin         F3034      121/200   12:49       39:45
2080  Patrick Singharaj      M4549       82/114   12:49       39:45
2081  Ava Phillips           F1214        61/91   12:50       39:46
2082  Jennifer Galliart      F3539      123/218   12:50       39:46
2083  Chris Cole             M5059      148/213   12:50       39:46
2084  Kathy Trautner         F5059      123/256   12:50       39:46
2085  Shaina Reynolds        F4044       87/173   12:50       39:46
2086  Mack Galliart          M911         56/76   12:50       39:46
2087  Shawn Singharaj        M1214       81/102   12:50       39:47
2088  Melissa Parent         F4044       88/173   12:50       39:47
2089  Misty Hull             F4044       89/173   12:50       39:48
2090  Carrie Baylis          F4044       90/173   12:50       39:48
2091  Tricia Lorenz          F4549       89/187   12:50       39:48
2092  Cheri Pegel            F5059      124/256   12:51       39:49
2093  Lauren Ruebenson       F2024      125/196   12:51       39:50
2094  Unknown Partic. 3698   M00          25/49   12:51       39:51
2095  Cerian Gibbes          F3034      122/200   12:51       39:51
2096  Unknown Partic. 3699   M00          26/49   12:51       39:51
2097  Aisha Maroon           F3034      123/200   12:51       39:51
2098  Lindsay Stringer       F3034      124/200   12:52       39:52
2099  Patricia Kule          F6069        27/92   12:52       39:53
2100  Madeline Jeneski       F18          12/35   12:52       39:53
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2101  Jeb Brewster           M3539       93/126   12:52       39:54
2102  Monique Jeneski        F4044       91/173   12:52       39:54
2103  Sarah Chandler         F3539      124/218   12:52       39:54
2104  Stephanie Davis        F4044       92/173   12:52       39:54
2105  Barb Sutherland        F4549       90/187   12:53       39:56
2106  Sage Bader             M1214       82/102   12:53       39:56
2107  Lisa Reiber            F5059      125/256   12:53       39:56
2108  Teisha Aragon          F3034      125/200   12:53       39:57
2109  James Chandler         M911         57/76   12:54       39:58
2110  Jamie LaGrange         F3034      126/200   12:54       39:58
2111  Marie Tornai-Hook      F5059      126/256   12:54       39:58
2112  Carey Wilson           F4044       93/173   12:55       40:02
2113  Collette Feher         F911         33/64   12:55       40:04
2114  Laura Prudic           F3034      127/200   12:56       40:05
2115  Edward Zabka           M7099        10/23   12:56       40:05
2116  Elizabeth Weinerth     F2024      126/196   12:56       40:06
2117  Michael Krammes        M3539       94/126   12:56       40:06
2118  Isaac Moore            M1519      114/132   12:56       40:06
2119  Stephanie Sibert       F2529      159/212   12:57       40:08
2120  Shaylie Criss          F2024      127/196   12:57       40:10
2121  Katie Verrill          F2024      128/196   12:57       40:10
2122  Barry O'Shea           M5059      149/213   12:57       40:10
2123  Jennifer Strait        F4044       94/173   12:57       40:10
2124  Katie Lynch            F3539      125/218   12:58       40:11
2125  Alexa Gallegos         F1519       81/125   12:58       40:11
2126  Colton Carter          M1214       83/102   12:58       40:11
2127  Lisa Stanaford         F4549       91/187   12:58       40:11
2128  Jeremy Swart           M4044       92/136   12:58       40:11
2129  Sawyer Swart           M18          21/40   12:58       40:12
2130  Caroline O'Shea        F2024      129/196   12:58       40:12
2131  Cyndi Morris           F4044       95/173   12:58       40:12
2132  Ken Tell               M5059      150/213   12:58       40:13
2133  Jenipher Abeyta        F4044       96/173   12:59       40:14
2134  Jaimelynn Koback       F3539      126/218   12:59       40:14
2135  Susan Cormier          F7099          2/9   12:59       40:15
2136  Kristie Mckitterick    F5059      127/256   12:59       40:16
2137  Jennifer Yopp          F4549       92/187   13:00       40:17
2138  Mona Wolverton         F5059      128/256   13:00       40:17
2139  Portia Patterson       F4549       93/187   13:00       40:17
2140  Anna McBroom           F1519       82/125   13:00       40:18
2141  Kaelyn Mueller         F18          13/35   13:00       40:18
2142  Jenna Street           F3034      128/200   13:00       40:18
2143  Carol McBroom          F4549       94/187   13:00       40:18
2144  Helen Bilyeu           F3539      127/218   13:02       40:23
2145  Abigail Frank          F3539      128/218   13:03       40:26
2146  Matthew Moore          M1214       84/102   13:03       40:26
2147  Lacie Adams            F3539      129/218   13:03       40:27
2148  Brian Frank            M4044       93/136   13:03       40:27
2149  Megan Busian           F3539      130/218   13:03       40:28
2150  Taylor Dutton          F1519       83/125   13:03       40:28
2151  Gabriel Miller         M1214       85/102   13:03       40:28
2152  Brian Keilman          M4044       94/136   13:03       40:28
2153  Karlla Dutton          F4044       97/173   13:04       40:29
2154  Colin Hoffert          M3034      102/127   13:04       40:30
2155  Kayla Chang            F1519       84/125   13:04       40:30
2156  Kristine Gallegos      F4044       98/173   13:05       40:32
2157  Jordan Hoffert         F3539      131/218   13:05       40:32
2158  Unknown Partic. 3693   M00          27/49   13:05       40:34
2159  Charley Parent         M4044       95/136   13:05       40:34
2160  Will Randall           M5059      151/213   13:05       40:34
2161  Mandy Gardner          F2529      160/212   13:06       40:36
2162  Karl Anderson          M1519      115/132   13:06       40:37
2163  Elizabeth McDaniel     F3539      132/218   13:06       40:37
2164  Mark Anderson          M5059      152/213   13:06       40:37
2165  Charlie McDaniel       M3539       95/126   13:06       40:37
2166  Alicia Sauceda         F4044       99/173   13:06       40:38
2167  Melissa Lysinger       F2024      130/196   13:07       40:39
2168  Christopher Rolater    M1214       86/102   13:07       40:40
2169  Unknown Partic. 3836   M00          28/49   13:08       40:43
2170  Kyle Bishop            M2024       98/110   13:09       40:45
2171  Chris Kakel            M3539       96/126   13:09       40:45
2172  Megan Jensen           F3034      129/200   13:09       40:45
2173  Stacy Batchman         F3539      133/218   13:09       40:45
2174  Carol Foss             F5059      129/256   13:09       40:46
2175  Lindsay Foss           F2529      161/212   13:09       40:46
2176  Carrie Bidus           F2024      131/196   13:10       40:48
2177  Monica Douglass        F4549       95/187   13:10       40:48
2178  Toby Boiles            M3539       97/126   13:10       40:50
2179  Elizabeth Boiles       F3034      130/200   13:10       40:50
2180  Suzanne Grima          F4044      100/173   13:10       40:50
2181  Brennan Rolater        M911         58/76   13:11       40:51
2182  Ashley Adams           F1519       85/125   13:11       40:52
2183  Micah Mirabella        M911         59/76   13:11       40:53
2184  Erin Mirabella         F3539      134/218   13:12       40:54
2185  Lucy Guiberson         F1519       86/125   13:12       40:54
2186  Joseph Feher           M911         60/76   13:12       40:54
2187  Sean Feher             M4044       96/136   13:12       40:54
2188  Kelcy Schamehorn       F2529      162/212   13:12       40:55
2189  Alecia DeLorme         F3539      135/218   13:12       40:55
2190  Kailey Schamehorn      F2024      132/196   13:12       40:55
2191  Stephen Schwenck       M2529       91/121   13:12       40:56
2192  Coby VanCura           M1519      116/132   13:13       40:57
2193  Michelle Gruca         F3034      131/200   13:13       40:57
2194  Natalie Schwenck       F2529      163/212   13:13       40:57
2195  Madeline Lundberg      F3034      132/200   13:13       40:57
2196  Rachel Phillips        F2529      164/212   13:13       40:58
2197  Anna Keilman           F3539      136/218   13:13       40:58
2198  Stephanie Delzer       F2024      133/196   13:13       40:58
2199  Madaline Miller        F2024      134/196   13:13       40:58
2200  Clara Noxon            F911         34/64   13:14       41:02
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2201  Sarah Adams            F1214        62/91   13:14       41:02
2202  Marissa Hosp           F2529      165/212   13:14       41:02
2203  Timothy Noxon          M3539       98/126   13:14       41:02
2204  Lee Burton             M5059      153/213   13:14       41:02
2205  Delilah Herre          F3539      137/218   13:15       41:03
2206  Susan Leggiero         M5059      154/213   13:15       41:04
2207  Brandon Herre          M2529       92/121   13:15       41:04
2208  Lorraine Ayers         F5059      130/256   13:15       41:04
2209  Vanessa Miller         F4044      101/173   13:15       41:05
2210  Lisa Gutierrez         F1214        63/91   13:15       41:05
2211  Pamela Condon          F5059      131/256   13:16       41:08
2212  Dakota Allred          F1214        64/91   13:17       41:12
2213  Allison Dempkey        F4044      102/173   13:17       41:12
2214  Angie Jones            F4044      103/173   13:17       41:12
2215  Stacey Gunter          F3539      138/218   13:17       41:12
2216  Jen Jones              F3539      139/218   13:18       41:15
2217  Christy Kennedy        F4044      104/173   13:19       41:16
2218  DIane Fallier          F4549       96/187   13:19       41:16
2219  Ron Keller             M7099        11/23   13:19       41:16
2220  Jayleen Ingram         F1214        65/91   13:19       41:16
2221  Ernest Jones           M3539       99/126   13:19       41:16
2222  Zachary Bannerot       M911         61/76   13:19       41:17
2223  Cara Wallen            F4044      105/173   13:19       41:17
2224  Abbi Munoz             F2024      135/196   13:19       41:17
2225  Sally Kelly            F6069        28/92   13:19       41:17
2226  Tricia Benson          F3034      133/200   13:19       41:17
2227  Erin Bradley           F2024      136/196   13:20       41:19
2228  Janet Bradley          F5059      132/256   13:20       41:19
2229  Unknown Partic. 2444   M00          29/49   13:20       41:21
2230  Kim Braun              F4549       97/187   13:20       41:21
2231  Wayne Sibole           M6069        39/87   13:21       41:22
2232  Justin Marshall        M1519      117/132   13:21       41:23
2233  Chaundra Toussaint     F4044      106/173   13:21       41:23
2234  Izzy Cline             F1519       87/125   13:21       41:24
2235  Megan Priday           F2024      137/196   13:21       41:24
2236  Laena Linnenburger     F911         35/64   13:21       41:24
2237  Christopher Anderson   M2529       93/121   13:22       41:26
2238  Laura Mae Dille        F2024      138/196   13:22       41:26
2239  Tricia Allred          F3539      140/218   13:22       41:26
2240  Michelle Wine          F4549       98/187   13:22       41:26
2241  Monte Mckittarick      M5059      155/213   13:22       41:26
2242  Cameron Anderson       M1519      118/132   13:22       41:26
2243  Cindy Manzione         F5059      133/256   13:22       41:27
2244  Emily Stacey           F3034      134/200   13:23       41:30
2245  Wes Selken             M2529       94/121   13:24       41:33
2246  Suelo Ruiz             F3539      141/218   13:24       41:33
2247  Angela Hearn           F3034      135/200   13:25       41:34
2248  Cleo Cervantes         F6069        29/92   13:25       41:34
2249  Stephanie Friedman     F4549       99/187   13:25       41:35
2250  April Egan             F4044      107/173   13:25       41:36
2251  Shari Gould            F5059      134/256   13:25       41:36
2252  Heath Rackley          M4044       97/136   13:25       41:36
2253  Ryan Fisher            M1519      119/132   13:26       41:38
2254  Jennifer Carter        F3539      142/218   13:26       41:40
2255  Christopher Tisdale    M2529       95/121   13:27       41:41
2256  Lori Ray               F4549      100/187   13:27       41:42
2257  Orpha Hernandez        F5059      135/256   13:27       41:42
2258  Melissa Rolli          F3539      143/218   13:28       41:44
2259  Rob Fisher             M4549       83/114   13:29       41:47
2260  Tom McKernan           M5059      156/213   13:29       41:47
2261  Kelly Talbot           F5059      136/256   13:29       41:47
2262  Unknown Partic. 3849   M00          30/49   13:29       41:49
2263  Unknown Partic. 3850   M00          31/49   13:29       41:49
2264  Unknown Partic. 3851   M00          32/49   13:30       41:50
2265  Mackenzie McCluskey    F911         36/64   13:30       41:51
2266  Julia Honeycutt        F911         37/64   13:30       41:51
2267  Alyssa McCluskey       F4044      108/173   13:30       41:52
2268  Steve Honeycutt        M4044       98/136   13:30       41:52
2269  Cassie Yarbrough       F2024      139/196   13:31       41:53
2270  Blaine Jacobson        M6069        40/87   13:31       41:54
2271  Cynthia Jacobson       F5059      137/256   13:31       41:54
2272  Jennifer Jacobson      F1519       88/125   13:31       41:54
2273  Gail Deese             F5059      138/256   13:31       41:54
2274  Jenelle O'Hare         F3034      136/200   13:31       41:55
2275  Monique Childers       F5059      139/256   13:32       41:57
2276  Michael Honeycutt      M1214       87/102   13:32       41:58
2277  Peggy Littleton        F3034      137/200   13:32       41:58
2278  Tayler Davis           F911         38/64   13:33       42:01
2279  Charlie Holland        M1214       88/102   13:34       42:02
2280  Abby Maracle           F1214        66/91   13:34       42:02
2281  Clara Holland          F911         39/64   13:34       42:03
2282  Jennifer Hall          F4044      109/173   13:34       42:03
2283  Tim Maracle            M4044       99/136   13:34       42:03
2284  Christina Sheppard     F5059      140/256   13:35       42:05
2285  Paula Alderman         F5059      141/256   13:35       42:05
2286  Gerard Janos           M5059      157/213   13:35       42:05
2287  Annjannette Faulk      F5059      142/256   13:35       42:06
2288  Melissa Bannerot       F4549      101/187   13:35       42:06
2289  Stephanie Wilcox       F4044      110/173   13:35       42:06
2290  Marcia Janos           F5059      143/256   13:35       42:06
2291  Kathleen Warner        F5059      144/256   13:35       42:06
2292  Heidi Johnson          F3539      144/218   13:35       42:08
2293  Joline Harrison        F4549      102/187   13:35       42:08
2294  Ronin Claycomb         M911         62/76   13:36       42:09
2295  Lisa Kline             F4549      103/187   13:36       42:10
2296  Sophia Adams           F911         40/64   13:36       42:11
2297  Jennifer Koback        F4549      104/187   13:36       42:11
2298  Christopher Bonk       F3034      138/200   13:37       42:12
2299  Alan Bloodworth        M3539      100/126   13:37       42:12
2300  ERIK GRAF              M3539      101/126   13:37       42:12
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2301  Richard Claycomb       M4044      100/136   13:37       42:12
2302  Mary Sanchez           F5059      145/256   13:37       42:12
2303  Alice Herzog           F2024      140/196   13:37       42:13
2304  Abigail Adams          F1214        67/91   13:37       42:14
2305  Ellery Grebenik        F911         41/64   13:37       42:14
2306  Mackenzie Grimstad     F2529      166/212   13:38       42:15
2307  Joshua Arbogast        M4044      101/136   13:38       42:15
2308  Susan Wedel            F5059      146/256   13:38       42:15
2309  Lindsley Grebenik      F3539      145/218   13:38       42:17
2310  Sean Egan Sr.          M3539      102/126   13:38       42:17
2311  Sean Egan Jr.          M18          22/40   13:38       42:17
2312  Chadd Nolen            M4044      102/136   13:38       42:17
2313  Patrick Scott          M2529       96/121   13:40       42:21
2314  Matt Closson           M2529       97/121   13:40       42:21
2315  Katie Closson          F2529      167/212   13:40       42:22
2316  Sarah Snowden          F18          14/35   13:41       42:24
2317  Kathy Novell           F4549      105/187   13:41       42:24
2318  Chae Cariaga           F2529      168/212   13:41       42:24
2319  Frederick Novell       M1214       89/102   13:41       42:24
2320  Karen Sundseth         F6069        30/92   13:41       42:25
2321  Dennis Archuleta       M5059      158/213   13:41       42:26
2322  Matthew Archuleta      M5059      159/213   13:41       42:26
2323  Maura Sundseth         F3034      139/200   13:42       42:27
2324  Jennifer Floyd         F3539      146/218   13:42       42:28
2325  Michelle Moy           F4549      106/187   13:42       42:28
2326  Adele Rodriguez        F3034      140/200   13:42       42:29
2327  David S Elzinga        M5059      160/213   13:43       42:30
2328  Kevin Nelson           M5059      161/213   13:43       42:31
2329  Hope Graham            F2024      141/196   13:43       42:31
2330  Zaine Fisher           F1214        68/91   13:43       42:32
2331  Brooke Koback          F1214        69/91   13:43       42:32
2332  Sarah Parker           F3539      147/218   13:43       42:32
2333  Bret Orsburn           M3034      103/127   13:44       42:34
2334  Lynnsey Peterson       F4549      107/187   13:44       42:34
2335  Jackson Sutherland     M1214       90/102   13:44       42:34
2336  Josh Peterson          M1214       91/102   13:44       42:34
2337  Christopher Adams      M4549       84/114   13:44       42:34
2338  Bryan Decker           M5059      162/213   13:45       42:36
2339  Peg Fisher             F4549      108/187   13:45       42:36
2340  Ellen Fisher           F4549      109/187   13:45       42:37
2341  Cristine Watkins       F5059      147/256   13:45       42:37
2342  Caitlin McKernan       F2529      169/212   13:45       42:38
2343  Sheri Norris           F3034      141/200   13:45       42:39
2344  Paula Snowden          F3539      148/218   13:45       42:39
2345  Lindsay Mase           F1519       89/125   13:45       42:39
2346  Michelle Makynen       F2024      142/196   13:46       42:40
2347  Karen Sublett          F3034      142/200   13:48       42:47
2348  Johnny Chesebro        M911         63/76   13:48       42:48
2349  Josh Chesebro          M4044      103/136   13:48       42:48
2350  Adeline Butler         F911         42/64   13:49       42:49
2351  Kim Butler             F4044      111/173   13:49       42:49
2352  Thomas Owens           M2529       98/121   13:49       42:50
2353  Alexis Christman       F2529      170/212   13:49       42:50
2354  Tina Juliana           F4549      110/187   13:49       42:50
2355  Unknown Partic. 3694   M00          33/49   13:49       42:51
2356  Candice Leavell        F3034      143/200   13:49       42:51
2357  Jaime Rowland          F3539      149/218   13:49       42:51
2358  Greg Stoffel           M5059      163/213   13:49       42:51
2359  Russ Bond              M5059      164/213   13:49       42:51
2360  Elise Malcho           F1519       90/125   13:50       42:54
2361  Richard Tavenner       M5059      165/213   13:51       42:55
2362  Angela LaMarca         F4044      112/173   13:51       42:56
2363  Tate Gargasz           M911         64/76   13:51       42:56
2364  Aiden McBride          M911         65/76   13:51       42:57
2365  Sophia Crandall        F1214        70/91   13:52       42:58
2366  Jonathan Owens         M2529       99/121   13:52       42:59
2367  Todd Goldstein         F5059      148/256   13:52       43:00
2368  Rick Hobbs             M5059      166/213   13:52       43:00
2369  Patricia Lisle         F6069        31/92   13:53       43:02
2370  Tosh Flowers           F3539      150/218   13:54       43:04
2371  Lisa Johnson           F4044      113/173   13:54       43:06
2372  Jim Bushnell           M5059      167/213   13:54       43:06
2373  Jennifer Bushnell      F2024      143/196   13:55       43:07
2374  Sandra Bushnell        F5059      149/256   13:55       43:07
2375  Logan Wilson           M911         66/76   13:55       43:07
2376  Grace Trahey           F1214        71/91   13:55       43:07
2377  Shelby Smiley          F2024      144/196   13:55       43:08
2378  Courtney Smiley        F1519       91/125   13:55       43:08
2379  Brad Stephenson        M3539      103/126   13:55       43:08
2380  Josie Wilson           F18          15/35   13:55       43:08
2381  Katherine Manzanares   F4044      114/173   13:55       43:10
2382  Kevin Schamehorn       M5059      168/213   13:55       43:10
2383  Kiley Stone            F4044      115/173   13:56       43:12
2384  Stephanie Ouding       F4549      111/187   13:58       43:18
2385  Joel Franzen           M4549       85/114   13:58       43:19
2386  Chelsea Fearon         F2529      171/212   13:59       43:21
2387  Christopher Mellott    M2529      100/121   13:59       43:22
2388  Bill Riley             M5059      169/213   14:00       43:24
2389  Rodny Rodiguez         M3539      104/126   14:00       43:24
2390  Angela Suplisson       F4549      112/187   14:01       43:26
2391  Mark Suplisson         M911         67/76   14:01       43:26
2392  Shelby Roberts         F4044      116/173   14:01       43:27
2393  Avalon Zimmerman       F3034      144/200   14:01       43:27
2394  James  Jim Holland     M5059      170/213   14:01       43:27
2395  Matt Minich            M2529      101/121   14:01       43:28
2396  Nicole Easton          F2024      145/196   14:02       43:29
2397  Valerie Dionisio       F4549      113/187   14:02       43:30
2398  AC Hawkinson           M2529      102/121   14:02       43:30
2399  Brittany Betmenso      F2529      172/212   14:02       43:30
2400  Adairia Bruce          F1214        72/91   14:02       43:30
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2401  Janine Bruce           F4044      117/173   14:02       43:30
2402  Nicholas Anderson      M2024       99/110   14:03       43:32
2403  Shelly Renaud          F4549      114/187   14:03       43:32
2404  Thomas Kennedy         M4044      104/136   14:03       43:33
2405  Rabecca Ranaldi        F3034      145/200   14:03       43:33
2406  Jason DeLorme          M3539      105/126   14:03       43:33
2407  Nicola Wood            F4549      115/187   14:04       43:35
2408  Carol Holland          F5059      150/256   14:04       43:35
2409  Juchia Lopez           F4044      118/173   14:04       43:36
2410  Amy Owens              F2529      173/212   14:04       43:36
2411  Makayla Stone          F1214        73/91   14:04       43:37
2412  Dana Friedman          F4549      116/187   14:05       43:38
2413  Sheridan Stancliff     F4549      117/187   14:05       43:39
2414  Lisa Ward              F1214        74/91   14:05       43:40
2415  Mary Ward              F2024      146/196   14:05       43:41
2416  Tracy Wilson           M4549       86/114   14:06       43:42
2417  Ivy Rackley            F911         43/64   14:06       43:43
2418  Patty Johnson          F5059      151/256   14:06       43:44
2419  Julieanna Keenan       F2024      147/196   14:07       43:46
2420  Teresa Maksyn          F6069        32/92   14:08       43:48
2421  Daniel Lagace          M5059      171/213   14:08       43:49
2422  Dana DeMars            F5059      152/256   14:08       43:50
2423  Taryn Bailey           F3539      151/218   14:09       43:51
2424  Catherine Miller       F6069        33/92   14:09       43:51
2425  Sara Ruckman           F4549      118/187   14:09       43:53
2426  Sandra Tiemens         F4549      119/187   14:10       43:54
2427  Tallon Payne           M911         68/76   14:10       43:54
2428  Barbara Roberson       F5059      153/256   14:10       43:55
2429  Monique Lucero         F4044      119/173   14:10       43:55
2430  Ally Claar             F1214        75/91   14:10       43:55
2431  Valerie Dworak         F5059      154/256   14:10       43:55
2432  Curtis Claar           M4549       87/114   14:10       43:55
2433  Damon Dworak           M5059      172/213   14:10       43:55
2434  Timothy Dumas          M3034      104/127   14:10       43:55
2435  Marilyn Vogt           F5059      155/256   14:10       43:56
2436  Linda Famula           F6069        34/92   14:10       43:56
2437  Chuck Vogt             M5059      173/213   14:10       43:56
2438  Perry Dvorak           M5059      174/213   14:11       43:57
2439  Kenneth Benedict       M4044      105/136   14:11       43:57
2440  Bridget Duffy          F911         44/64   14:12       44:02
2441  Eve Trahey             F911         45/64   14:12       44:02
2442  Steve Trahey           F4549      120/187   14:12       44:02
2443  Kevin Duffy            M4549       88/114   14:12       44:02
2444  Sandra Penke           F5059      156/256   14:12       44:02
2445  Emily Stewart          F1214        76/91   14:13       44:03
2446  Rachel Stewart         F911         46/64   14:13       44:04
2447  AnnElise Peterson      F5059      157/256   14:14       44:06
2448  Michelle Basgall       F4044      120/173   14:15       44:09
2449  Bruce Corley           M6069        41/87   14:15       44:12
2450  Julia Stokes           F4549      121/187   14:16       44:14
2451  Katie Stokes           F5059      158/256   14:16       44:14
2452  Liam Snyder            M1214       92/102   14:16       44:14
2453  Emily Lanigan          F3034      146/200   14:16       44:14
2454  Kandy Drake            F4549      122/187   14:16       44:15
2455  Sarah Eustace          F2024      148/196   14:17       44:18
2456  Meegan McCorkle        F5059      159/256   14:17       44:18
2457  Sarah Craven           F3034      147/200   14:17       44:18
2458  Sean McGrath           M2529      103/121   14:18       44:20
2459  Larry Warnes           M2529      104/121   14:19       44:22
2460  Trevor Priday          M2024      100/110   14:20       44:25
2461  Jim Howard             M5059      175/213   14:20       44:25
2462  Kelly Eustace          F4549      123/187   14:20       44:26
2463  Atius LoCascio         M18          23/40   14:20       44:27
2464  Mark Braukhoff         M6069        42/87   14:20       44:27
2465  Victoria Thomas        F3034      148/200   14:21       44:29
2466  Karen Brown            F6069        35/92   14:22       44:32
2467  John Stewart           M3539      106/126   14:23       44:34
2468  Alex Terwilliger       M3034      105/127   14:24       44:37
2469  Emma Fisher            F2024      149/196   14:24       44:38
2470  Sailor Allred          F911         47/64   14:25       44:40
2471  Karin De Angelis       F3539      152/218   14:25       44:43
2472  Luca De Angelis        M18          24/40   14:25       44:43
2473  Casey Durham           M3539      107/126   14:26       44:46
2474  Eric Bailey            M3539      108/126   14:26       44:46
2475  Windy Bailey           F4044      121/173   14:27       44:47
2476  TROY PRICE             M4044      106/136   14:27       44:48
2477  Abri Boyd              F1519       92/125   14:27       44:49
2478  CHANTEL PRICE          F4044      122/173   14:27       44:49
2479  Jessica Meryhew        F2529      174/212   14:28       44:50
2480  Amy Parshall           F3539      153/218   14:28       44:50
2481  Jacob Barnes           F911         48/64   14:28       44:50
2482  Kelsey Rodrigue        F1519       93/125   14:28       44:51
2483  Beth Rodrigue          F4549      124/187   14:28       44:52
2484  Jennifer Henderson     F4044      123/173   14:28       44:52
2485  Maria Kolarik          F4044      124/173   14:28       44:52
2486  Denton Carter          M911         69/76   14:28       44:52
2487  Richard Jeffords       M7099        12/23   14:29       44:53
2488  Chase Charlton         F1519       94/125   14:29       44:54
2489  Nikki Carter           F4549      125/187   14:29       44:54
2490  Casey Gustafson        F3034      149/200   14:29       44:54
2491  Cody Humphrey          M3539      109/126   14:30       44:58
2492  Charles Leggiero       M6069        43/87   14:31       44:59
2493  Matthew Hunt           M4549       89/114   14:31       44:59
2494  Winni Carter           F3539      154/218   14:31       44:59
2495  Joseph Hunt            M4044      107/136   14:31       45:01
2496  Rick Edgerton          M3034      106/127   14:31       45:01
2497  Katy Hall              F2024      150/196   14:31       45:01
2498  Dolores Terrazas       F5059      160/256   14:32       45:03
2499  Melanie Mogey          F3539      155/218   14:32       45:04
2500  Mia Rackley            F1214        77/91   14:32       45:04
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2501  Lynne Bishop           F5059      161/256   14:33       45:07
2502  Meghan Gould           F2024      151/196   14:34       45:08
2503  Leah Bond              F3539      156/218   14:35       45:11
2504  Cathy Matthynssens     F3539      157/218   14:35       45:11
2505  John Blitch            M5059      176/213   14:35       45:11
2506  Sydni Harris           F1214        78/91   14:35       45:11
2507  Martha Kasper          F6069        36/92   14:35       45:13
2508  Brian Ziemba           M4044      108/136   14:36       45:16
2509  Allie Harris           F911         49/64   14:36       45:17
2510  Heather Harris         F3539      158/218   14:37       45:18
2511  Kris Riddle            F3539      159/218   14:37       45:19
2512  Erin Wilson            F2529      175/212   14:37       45:20
2513  Angela Sweet           F4044      125/173   14:38       45:21
2514  Andy Beltz             M3034      107/127   14:38       45:22
2515  Tom Streelman          M6069        44/87   14:39       45:24
2516  Corinne Belva          F2024      152/196   14:39       45:24
2517  Jana Wilson            F5059      162/256   14:39       45:25
2518  Christopher Scott      M3034      108/127   14:40       45:29
2519  Andrea Scott           F5059      163/256   14:41       45:32
2520  Patty Walsh            F6069        37/92   14:42       45:33
2521  Matthew Tefteller      M3539      110/126   14:42       45:33
2522  Bill Walsh             M6069        45/87   14:42       45:34
2523  Allyson Tefteller      F3539      160/218   14:43       45:36
2524  Jamison Andrews        M1519      120/132   14:43       45:36
2525  Stefanie Trahey        F4044      126/173   14:43       45:38
2526  Kevin Williams         M4044      109/136   14:45       45:42
2527  Unknown Partic. 490    M00          34/49   14:45       45:43
2528  Lisa Weeres            F4549      126/187   14:45       45:45
2529  Megan Nelson           F2024      153/196   14:46       45:46
2530  Crystel Sheard         F3539      161/218   14:46       45:47
2531  Tracey Pearce          F4549      127/187   14:47       45:49
2532  Grace Markey           F3539      162/218   14:47       45:49
2533  David Rossotto         M1214       93/102   14:47       45:50
2534  Veronica Martinez      F2529      176/212   14:48       45:52
2535  Tim Gibbons            M3034      109/127   14:48       45:52
2536  Jennifer Goldstein     F1214        79/91   14:48       45:52
2537  Dieter Famula          M5059      177/213   14:50       45:58
2538  Heather Hidalgo        F4044      127/173   14:51       46:01
2539  Casey Gent             F4044      128/173   14:52       46:06
2540  Raegan Wilson          F1214        80/91   14:53       46:07
2541  Saundra Pearsall       F3034      150/200   14:53       46:07
2542  Amy Burnett            F3034      151/200   14:53       46:08
2543  Stacy Ziehl            F2529      177/212   14:54       46:10
2544  Shannon Hoffert        F4549      128/187   14:54       46:12
2545  Justin Hoffert         M3539      111/126   14:54       46:12
2546  Kevin Jones            M4044      110/136   14:55       46:13
2547  Unknown Partic. 489    M00          35/49   14:55       46:13
2548  Anja Hebling           F911         50/64   14:55       46:13
2549  Mikala Hedling         F4044      129/173   14:55       46:13
2550  Caroline Wetzel        F2024      154/196   14:55       46:14
2551  Camilla Wetzel         F6069        38/92   14:55       46:14
2552  Kylie Camacho          F2024      155/196   14:56       46:17
2553  Nicole Cioni           F3539      163/218   14:56       46:17
2554  Tiffany Bryant         F2529      178/212   14:56       46:18
2555  Simone Orton           F5059      164/256   14:57       46:21
2556  Dean Dykstra           M6069        46/87   14:57       46:22
2557  Savannah Rackley       F1214        81/91   14:58       46:23
2558  John Rodvold           M2529      105/121   14:58       46:24
2559  Gayla Clay             M4044      111/136   14:59       46:26
2560  Olivia Higgins         F2024      156/196   14:59       46:26
2561  Michele Hodge          F3539      164/218   14:59       46:27
2562  Braeden Dunn           M1214       94/102   14:59       46:28
2563  Katie VanInwagen       F1519       95/125   15:00       46:31
2564  Day Grayson            F4044      130/173   15:00       46:31
2565  Jubilee Diamond        F1214        82/91   15:00       46:31
2566  Cydnee Hild            F1519       96/125   15:01       46:33
2567  Janis Hild             F5059      165/256   15:01       46:33
2568  Susan Mecham           F5059      166/256   15:02       46:35
2569  Pat Garcia             F5059      167/256   15:02       46:36
2570  Brian Person           M3539      112/126   15:03       46:38
2571  Stephanie Dangel       F3034      152/200   15:03       46:39
2572  Tamara Garrett         F5059      168/256   15:04       46:43
2573  Natalie Cruz           F2024      157/196   15:04       46:43
2574  Amy Brunk              F3034      153/200   15:05       46:45
2575  Ryan Brunk             M2529      106/121   15:05       46:45
2576  Kyle Brunk             M2024      101/110   15:05       46:46
2577  Ty Paywa               M5059      178/213   15:05       46:46
2578  Racquel Paywa          F2024      158/196   15:05       46:47
2579  Sierra Zamora          F2024      159/196   15:05       46:47
2580  Joyce Paywa            F4549      129/187   15:06       46:48
2581  Terra Cox              F4044      131/173   15:06       46:50
2582  Maya Friedman          F911         51/64   15:07       46:52
2583  Cayla McAllister       F911         52/64   15:07       46:53
2584  Colin McAllister       M4549       90/114   15:08       46:54
2585  Brenna Phalen          F18          16/35   15:08       46:56
2586  Robin Brewer           F6069        39/92   15:09       46:57
2587  Blake Hawkins          F18          17/35   15:09       46:57
2588  Jacob Driver           M911         70/76   15:09       46:58
2589  Carolee Hawkins        F3539      165/218   15:09       46:58
2590  Arden Faulkner         F18          18/35   15:11       47:04
2591  Jennifer Peters Faulkn F4549      130/187   15:11       47:05
2592  Blake Fishbaugh        M1519      121/132   15:11       47:05
2593  Renee Hagen            F6069        40/92   15:11       47:05
2594  Ginny Henderscheid     F6069        41/92   15:12       47:06
2595  Chris Wilson           M5059      179/213   15:13       47:09
2596  Claudia Driver         F3539      166/218   15:13       47:10
2597  Kaleigh Wilson         F18          19/35   15:13       47:10
2598  Dawn Wilson            F4044      132/173   15:13       47:10
2599  Lisa Shaw              F5059      169/256   15:14       47:12
2600  Riley Minnery          F1519       97/125   15:14       47:13
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2601  James Curnell          M5059      180/213   15:14       47:14
2602  Cade Bowers            M18          25/40   15:14       47:14
2603  Brittany Head          F1519       98/125   15:15       47:15
2604  Lorraine Curnell       F5059      170/256   15:15       47:15
2605  Tom Minnery            M6069        47/87   15:15       47:15
2606  Jeff Head              M4549       91/114   15:15       47:15
2607  Lynne Precious         F5059      171/256   15:15       47:16
2608  Nickie Burney          F3539      167/218   15:16       47:19
2609  Nicole Peak            F3539      168/218   15:16       47:19
2610  Brigeth Rivera         F3539      169/218   15:16       47:19
2611  Samorreyan Burney      F4044      133/173   15:16       47:19
2612  Craig Bowers           M4044      112/136   15:17       47:22
2613  Carolyn Walter         F3539      170/218   15:17       47:22
2614  Ryleigh Walter         F1214        83/91   15:17       47:23
2615  Karen Zawacki          F6069        42/92   15:17       47:24
2616  Madison Zawacki        F1519       99/125   15:17       47:24
2617  Michelle Bowers        F4044      134/173   15:18       47:26
2618  Kandi Icenhower        F3034      154/200   15:18       47:27
2619  Justin Icenhower       M3034      110/127   15:19       47:28
2620  Laura Richards         F5059      172/256   15:19       47:29
2621  Tara Woody             F3034      155/200   15:20       47:31
2622  Debi Minich            F6069        43/92   15:20       47:33
2623  Dan Lieber             M2529      107/121   15:20       47:33
2624  Morgan Valvano         F2024      160/196   15:21       47:34
2625  Mark Minich            M6069        48/87   15:21       47:34
2626  Joe Crandall           M4044      113/136   15:22       47:39
2627  Katie Crandall         F18          20/35   15:22       47:39
2628  Morgan Sterk           F18          21/35   15:23       47:40
2629  Peggy Jones            F6069        44/92   15:23       47:41
2630  Scarlett Gemm          F3034      156/200   15:23       47:41
2631  Jessica Gemm           F3539      171/218   15:23       47:41
2632  Lori Zamora            F6069        45/92   15:23       47:41
2633  Jennifer Sterk         F3539      172/218   15:23       47:42
2634  Jessica Klink          F1519      100/125   15:23       47:42
2635  Paul Klink             M5059      181/213   15:23       47:42
2636  Donnie Wisenbaker      M3539      113/126   15:24       47:43
2637  Haylee Ferenchik       F1519      101/125   15:24       47:43
2638  Tabitha Wisenbaker     F18          22/35   15:24       47:43
2639  Melina Rudes           F1214        84/91   15:24       47:44
2640  McKenzee Sisson        F2024      161/196   15:24       47:45
2641  Alexander Krammes      M18          26/40   15:24       47:45
2642  Emmersyn Haley         F18          23/35   15:24       47:45
2643  Heather Krammes        F3539      173/218   15:25       47:46
2644  Jonathan Thursby       M4044      114/136   15:25       47:47
2645  Lisa Camacho           F4549      131/187   15:25       47:48
2646  Deanne Fischlein       F5059      173/256   15:25       47:49
2647  Teresa Cain            F5059      174/256   15:25       47:49
2648  Melanie Mathews        F5059      175/256   15:27       47:53
2649  Brenda Sveska          F5059      176/256   15:27       47:54
2650  Will Eggleston         M3034      111/127   15:28       47:57
2651  Robert Sayers          M6069        49/87   15:29       47:59
2652  Kathleen Stott         F3034      157/200   15:29       47:59
2653  Lindsey Mirabella      F18          24/35   15:29       48:00
2654  Chris Mirabella        M4549       92/114   15:29       48:00
2655  Michael Reavey         M3034      112/127   15:30       48:04
2656  Ariel Sabin            F2529      179/212   15:30       48:04
2657  Mark Sabin             M2529      108/121   15:31       48:07
2658  Sarah DeLorme          F3539      174/218   15:31       48:07
2659  Kenzie DeLorme         F2529      180/212   15:31       48:07
2660  Tana Jones             F4044      135/173   15:32       48:08
2661  Edwina Glass           F5059      177/256   15:32       48:08
2662  Leslie Wilkins         F4044      136/173   15:32       48:08
2663  Matt Basgall           M3539      114/126   15:32       48:10
2664  Jackie Rayno           F3539      175/218   15:32       48:10
2665  Daniel Yopp            M6069        50/87   15:33       48:13
2666  William Sutherland     M4549       93/114   15:34       48:14
2667  Caprina VanCura        F1214        85/91   15:34       48:15
2668  Nolen Dietrich         M911         71/76   15:35       48:17
2669  Kate Parsons           F5059      178/256   15:35       48:18
2670  Owen Dietrich          M1519      122/132   15:35       48:18
2671  Caroline Monaco        F3034      158/200   15:35       48:18
2672  Klair McCoy            F2529      181/212   15:35       48:20
2673  Wayne Smith            M4549       94/114   15:36       48:21
2674  Kara Lawrence          F4044      137/173   15:36       48:23
2675  Joe Lawrence           M4044      115/136   15:37       48:24
2676  Mike Meryhew           M3034      113/127   15:37       48:24
2677  Larry Gormsen          M5059      182/213   15:37       48:24
2678  Tamara Gormsen         F4549      132/187   15:37       48:25
2679  Jen Kennedy            F3539      176/218   15:38       48:29
2680  Rebecca Ozog           F4044      138/173   15:39       48:31
2681  Taylor Mahoney         F2024      162/196   15:39       48:31
2682  Terry Buxton           M5059      183/213   15:40       48:33
2683  Shannon Buxton         F2529      182/212   15:40       48:34
2684  Eli Mirabella          M18          27/40   15:40       48:34
2685  Abigail Seidenberg     F1214        86/91   15:40       48:34
2686  Sid Pollok             M6069        51/87   15:42       48:39
2687  Corinna Tepley         F3539      177/218   15:42       48:40
2688  Unknown Partic. 2182   M00          36/49   15:42       48:41
2689  Amy Gilbert            F4044      139/173   15:43       48:44
2690  Jessica Goldstein      F1519      102/125   15:44       48:45
2691  Allie Tron             F1519      103/125   15:44       48:47
2692  Griffin Tron           M1519      123/132   15:45       48:48
2693  Alan Tron              M5059      184/213   15:45       48:48
2694  Pam Warkentine         F4044      140/173   15:45       48:48
2695  Alyssa Warkentine      F18          25/35   15:45       48:49
2696  Steve Smiley           M5059      185/213   15:46       48:53
2697  Deanna Smiley          F4549      133/187   15:46       48:54
2698  Orville Raabe          M7099        13/23   15:46       48:54
2699  Janice Brewer          F6069        46/92   15:47       48:55
2700  SarahLydia Forgath     F2024      163/196   15:47       48:55
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2701  Karen Phalen           F4044      141/173   15:47       48:55
2702  Tabitha Williams       F2024      164/196   15:48       48:59
2703  Natalie Fleming        F1519      104/125   15:48       48:59
2704  Julia Fleming          F2024      165/196   15:48       48:59
2705  Kaitlyn Morgan         F2024      166/196   15:48       48:59
2706  Marilyn Epley          F6069        47/92   15:49       49:01
2707  Sue Meyers             F6069        48/92   15:49       49:01
2708  Kelsey Horn            F911         53/64   15:49       49:03
2709  Mary Bennett           F5059      179/256   15:49       49:03
2710  John Kannapel          M5059      186/213   15:50       49:05
2711  Jim Meyers             M6069        52/87   15:50       49:05
2712  Bryce Combs            M2529      109/121   15:52       49:12
2713  Andrea Ferenchik       F4549      134/187   15:52       49:12
2714  Patrick Green          M2024      102/110   15:53       49:14
2715  Pat Green              F5059      180/256   15:53       49:15
2716  Meghan Dougherty       F2024      167/196   15:53       49:15
2717  Emma Dougherty         F2024      168/196   15:54       49:16
2718  Joy Merenda            F6069        49/92   15:54       49:17
2719  Rachel Wertheimer      F2024      169/196   15:54       49:18
2720  Mindy Tygar            F4549      135/187   15:54       49:18
2721  Blair Mendez           F3539      178/218   15:55       49:19
2722  Heather Osborn         F4044      142/173   15:55       49:20
2723  Julia McCutcheon       F1214        87/91   15:56       49:24
2724  Allison McCutcheon     F1519      105/125   15:56       49:25
2725  Belinda Oliver         F5059      181/256   15:57       49:26
2726  Kimberly Oliver        F4044      143/173   15:57       49:26
2727  Travis Oosthoek        M3034      114/127   15:57       49:28
2728  Erica Oosthoek         F3034      159/200   15:57       49:28
2729  Jeremiah Hein          M18          28/40   15:58       49:29
2730  Izzy Gilbert           F911         54/64   15:58       49:29
2731  Leah O'Heron           F3539      179/218   15:58       49:29
2732  Cassaundra Hein        F3539      180/218   15:58       49:30
2733  Brian Fitzpatrick      M4549       95/114   15:58       49:31
2734  Mickey Fitzpatrick     F1519      106/125   15:59       49:32
2735  Katherine Reynolds-San F3539      181/218   15:59       49:33
2736  Esther P Rivera        F4549      136/187   15:59       49:33
2737  Gina McCutcheon        F5059      182/256   15:59       49:33
2738  Jenn Kuhn              F3034      160/200   16:00       49:35
2739  Lisa Doyle             F5059      183/256   16:00       49:35
2740  Vyanne Garbett         F1214        88/91   16:00       49:35
2741  Autumn Gray            F4044      144/173   16:00       49:35
2742  Dalton Neujahr         M1519      124/132   16:00       49:36
2743  Melissa Ramel          F3034      161/200   16:01       49:38
2744  Ryan Garbett           M911         72/76   16:01       49:39
2745  Kim Kung               F3034      162/200   16:01       49:39
2746  Cindy Joos             F5059      184/256   16:01       49:39
2747  Paul Joos              M2529      110/121   16:01       49:39
2748  Craig Boyungs          M4044      116/136   16:01       49:39
2749  Unknown Partic. 1517   M00          37/49   16:01       49:40
2750  Gloria Seward          F3539      182/218   16:01       49:40
2751  Sherrie Stewart        F4044      145/173   16:02       49:41
2752  John Garbett           M4044      117/136   16:02       49:41
2753  Brian LoCascio         M4044      118/136   16:02       49:42
2754  Travis Elkins          M4044      119/136   16:03       49:44
2755  Erinn Graves           F3034      163/200   16:03       49:45
2756  Suzanne Elkins         F3539      183/218   16:03       49:46
2757  Francey Garbett        F4044      146/173   16:03       49:46
2758  Amanda Smith           F4044      147/173   16:04       49:47
2759  Rachael Ragain         F3034      164/200   16:04       49:47
2760  Kathy Smith            F4549      137/187   16:04       49:48
2761  Michelle McNally       F4044      148/173   16:04       49:49
2762  Tami Tamacori          F4549      138/187   16:04       49:49
2763  Landon Janc            M1214       95/102   16:05       49:51
2764  Orville Culp           M5059      187/213   16:05       49:52
2765  Tom Collins            M6069        53/87   16:05       49:53
2766  Linda Warren           F6069        50/92   16:06       49:54
2767  Steven Mogey           M4044      120/136   16:06       49:56
2768  Galen McCorkle         F4549      139/187   16:06       49:56
2769  Trish Bibler           F7099          3/9   16:07       49:57
2770  AmyElizabeth Hartman   F2024      170/196   16:07       49:57
2771  Audrey Boice           F911         55/64   16:07       49:58
2772  Phillip Boice          M4044      121/136   16:07       49:58
2773  Samantha Webb          F5059      185/256   16:08       50:00
2774  Robyn Webb             F2024      171/196   16:08       50:00
2775  Stephanie Sparks       F3539      184/218   16:08       50:02
2776  Candy Sparks           F6069        51/92   16:08       50:02
2777  Peg Newcomb            F5059      186/256   16:09       50:05
2778  Walter Milgroom        M6069        54/87   16:09       50:05
2779  Virginia Stewart       F3539      185/218   16:10       50:07
2780  Cameron Stewart        M18          29/40   16:10       50:07
2781  Bill Bibler            M7099        14/23   16:10       50:07
2782  GAIL WOODWARD          F5059      187/256   16:11       50:09
2783  STEVE WOODWARD         M5059      188/213   16:12       50:14
2784  Dionne Randolph        F3539      186/218   16:14       50:18
2785  Tracy Brech            F4549      140/187   16:14       50:19
2786  Andrew Counts          M5059      189/213   16:15       50:21
2787  Talia Rothzeid         F1519      107/125   16:15       50:21
2788  Brook Abrams           F3034      165/200   16:15       50:22
2789  Wyatt Wilson           M911         73/76   16:16       50:25
2790  Jodi Wilson            F4044      149/173   16:16       50:25
2791  Carolina Hernandez     F2529      183/212   16:16       50:25
2792  Isabel Soto-Luna       F3539      187/218   16:16       50:27
2793  Edward Luminati        M6069        55/87   16:17       50:29
2794  Catherine Milgroom     F6069        52/92   16:17       50:29
2795  Desirre Andrews        F4549      141/187   16:17       50:29
2796  Amy Personius          F5059      188/256   16:17       50:30
2797  Jennifer Green         F3539      188/218   16:18       50:31
2798  Jason Personius        M1214       96/102   16:18       50:31
2799  Tom Cox                M7099        15/23   16:18       50:32
2800  Robyn Kilanowski       F3034      166/200   16:18       50:33
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2801  Unknown Partic. 2405   M00          38/49   16:19       50:35
2802  Stephanie Dally        F3034      167/200   16:20       50:37
2803  Barbara Keeney         F3034      168/200   16:20       50:38
2804  Novi Hofflander        F2024      172/196   16:20       50:39
2805  Rachelle Moorhead      F3034      169/200   16:20       50:39
2806  Ryan Moorhead          M3034      115/127   16:21       50:40
2807  Carrie Lukins          F4044      150/173   16:21       50:40
2808  Ernest Price           M6069        56/87   16:21       50:40
2809  Brandon Price          M4044      122/136   16:21       50:41
2810  Rachel Farrar          F4044      151/173   16:21       50:41
2811  Sheryl Hobbs           F5059      189/256   16:22       50:43
2812  Meghan Hobbs           F3034      170/200   16:22       50:43
2813  Dominique Price        F3539      189/218   16:22       50:44
2814  Sarah Lukins           F1519      108/125   16:22       50:44
2815  Tricia Hyland          F4549      142/187   16:22       50:45
2816  Skyler McPhail         M1519      125/132   16:22       50:45
2817  Jennifer Skillman      F5059      190/256   16:23       50:46
2818  Tiffany Skillman       F3539      190/218   16:23       50:46
2819  Kelly Sheffield        F4549      143/187   16:23       50:48
2820  Brandi Kuiper          F4044      152/173   16:24       50:50
2821  Cynthia Hill           F4549      144/187   16:24       50:51
2822  Carlos Guerrero        M7099        16/23   16:24       50:51
2823  Katie Dove             F2529      184/212   16:25       50:52
2824  Marisa Honeycutt       F3539      191/218   16:25       50:52
2825  James Dove             M2529      111/121   16:25       50:52
2826  Brooke Sheffield       F1519      109/125   16:25       50:52
2827  Aiden Iannetto         M911         74/76   16:25       50:54
2828  Robyn Strong           F2024      173/196   16:25       50:55
2829  Leanna Strong          F2024      174/196   16:26       50:56
2830  Jennifer Horn          F4549      145/187   16:26       50:56
2831  Aaron Horn             M4549       96/114   16:26       50:56
2832  Ryan Iannetto          M18          30/40   16:26       50:58
2833  John Stapleton         M6069        57/87   16:27       51:00
2834  Unknown Partic. 2402   M00          39/49   16:28       51:02
2835  Julie Hutton           F5059      191/256   16:28       51:03
2836  Deborah Kenny          F7099          4/9   16:29       51:06
2837  Dan Fauth              M5059      190/213   16:30       51:09
2838  Mark Beranek           M5059      191/213   16:30       51:10
2839  Richard Maida          M4044      123/136   16:30       51:10
2840  Bonnie Andrzejczak     F5059      192/256   16:31       51:11
2841  Emily Coalson          F2529      185/212   16:31       51:11
2842  Frank Gagliardi        M5059      192/213   16:31       51:13
2843  Sheri Gagliardi        F5059      193/256   16:32       51:15
2844  Angela Bancroft        F4549      146/187   16:32       51:15
2845  Thomas Foss            M6069        58/87   16:32       51:15
2846  Kimberly Adams         F4044      153/173   16:36       51:29
2847  Jo Keller              F6069        53/92   16:36       51:29
2848  Jesse Griffith         M4044      124/136   16:36       51:29
2849  Jacob Volcic           M4044      125/136   16:37       51:30
2850  Jennifer Griffith      F4044      154/173   16:37       51:31
2851  Narayan Andrews        M3539      115/126   16:37       51:31
2852  Emilie Andrews         F3034      171/200   16:37       51:31
2853  Deborah Frisch         F5059      194/256   16:38       51:33
2854  Rebekah Frisch         F2529      186/212   16:38       51:34
2855  Elizabeth Bancroft     F911         56/64   16:38       51:35
2856  Lynn Strong            F5059      195/256   16:38       51:35
2857  Mark Frisch            M5059      193/213   16:39       51:36
2858  Renee Behr             F5059      196/256   16:39       51:37
2859  Dawn Cole              F4549      147/187   16:40       51:39
2860  Paul Taylor            M4044      126/136   16:40       51:40
2861  Beth Taylor            F4044      155/173   16:40       51:41
2862  Desta Monberg          F18          26/35   16:41       51:44
2863  Cynthia Olmstead       F5059      197/256   16:42       51:46
2864  Sarah Herndon          F3539      192/218   16:42       51:47
2865  Sidharth Chhaya        M6069        59/87   16:42       51:47
2866  Marissa Hole           F1519      110/125   16:44       51:52
2867  Samantha Hole          F1519      111/125   16:44       51:52
2868  John Obrien            M4044      127/136   16:46       51:58
2869  Bryce OBRIEN           F4549      148/187   16:46       51:58
2870  Rachel Reinhard        F2529      187/212   16:47       52:02
2871  Zachary Anderson       M2024      103/110   16:48       52:04
2872  Ryan Audus             M4044      128/136   16:48       52:05
2873  Sarah Hammontree       F3034      172/200   16:48       52:05
2874  Lucas Hein             M18          31/40   16:49       52:08
2875  Kevin Hein             M3539      116/126   16:49       52:08
2876  Misty Berger           F5059      198/256   16:53       52:19
2877  Rachel Bessette        F4549      149/187   16:53       52:20
2878  Jessica Luedtke        F1519      112/125   16:54       52:22
2879  Tamara Luedtke         F4549      150/187   16:54       52:23
2880  Jason Brenneman        M4549       97/114   16:54       52:24
2881  Marlena Brenneman      F911         57/64   16:54       52:24
2882  Kathleen Kersey        F2529      188/212   16:55       52:25
2883  Celia Mullins          F4549      151/187   16:56       52:29
2884  Lindsey Voltz          F911         58/64   16:56       52:29
2885  Jessica Abell          F3034      173/200   16:56       52:30
2886  Jordan Voltz           F3034      174/200   16:56       52:31
2887  Dawnlyn Pelser         F4549      152/187   16:58       52:36
2888  Barb Brooke            F6069        54/92   16:58       52:37
2889  Amanda Solis           F3539      193/218   16:58       52:37
2890  Jackie Griffith        F3539      194/218   16:59       52:38
2891  Sarah Cordova          F911         59/64   16:59       52:39
2892  Rebecca Cordova        F4549      153/187   16:59       52:40
2893  Danielle Wood          F1214        89/91   16:59       52:40
2894  Andrea Sweetman        F2024      175/196   17:01       52:45
2895  Zuleika Sweetman       F5059      199/256   17:01       52:45
2896  Michele Williams       F5059      200/256   17:01       52:46
2897  Christian Paffett      M2024      104/110   17:02       52:48
2898  Sandra Henson          F5059      201/256   17:02       52:49
2899  Darlene Beranek        F6069        55/92   17:02       52:49
2900  Megan Johnson          F2529      189/212   17:03       52:52
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2901  Edward Behr            M5059      194/213   17:03       52:52
2902  Tara Behr              F2529      190/212   17:03       52:52
2903  Desiree Dawn           F2529      191/212   17:04       52:53
2904  Alex Sweetman          M2529      112/121   17:04       52:55
2905  David Sweetman         M5059      195/213   17:04       52:55
2906  Shannon Castle         F3539      195/218   17:04       52:55
2907  Jennifer Morris        F3034      175/200   17:05       52:56
2908  Adam LaGrange          M3034      116/127   17:05       52:56
2909  Nicole Meyer           F4549      154/187   17:06       53:02
2910  Pauline Sisson         F5059      202/256   17:07       53:03
2911  Sammie Rowan           F3539      196/218   17:07       53:04
2912  Joy Owen               F2024      176/196   17:07       53:05
2913  Kristi Maida           F4044      156/173   17:07       53:05
2914  Adrean Aires           M1214       97/102   17:08       53:06
2915  William Wood           M1214       98/102   17:08       53:06
2916  Makenna Aldrich        F911         60/64   17:08       53:06
2917  Madeline Jahelka       F1519      113/125   17:08       53:08
2918  Grace Klein            F1519      114/125   17:08       53:08
2919  Amy Klein              F4549      155/187   17:09       53:09
2920  Mark Robson            F5059      203/256   17:09       53:11
2921  Diana Robson           F5059      204/256   17:09       53:11
2922  Anne Stockelman        F5059      205/256   17:09       53:11
2923  Dee White              F5059      206/256   17:11       53:16
2924  Kirsten Pracht         F3034      176/200   17:11       53:16
2925  Nicole Stocker         F4044      157/173   17:11       53:17
2926  Ella Aldrich           F18          27/35   17:11       53:17
2927  Scott Aldrich          M4549       98/114   17:11       53:17
2928  Dan Mullin             M6069        60/87   17:12       53:19
2929  Andrew Nanoff          M18          32/40   17:13       53:23
2930  Jim Nanoff             M6069        61/87   17:13       53:23
2931  Ashley Westfall        F2024      177/196   17:14       53:26
2932  Amanda Adams           F3539      197/218   17:15       53:28
2933  Lucy Klein             F1519      115/125   17:16       53:31
2934  Jacqueline Kusch       F3034      177/200   17:16       53:33
2935  Jennifer Alecci        F3034      178/200   17:17       53:34
2936  Joel Haley             M18          33/40   17:17       53:34
2937  Dara Haley             F3539      198/218   17:17       53:34
2938  Valerie Kusch          F5059      207/256   17:17       53:35
2939  Sam Kennedy            M00          40/49   17:17       53:36
2940  Josie Payne            F2529      192/212   17:17       53:36
2941  Sara Berry             F5059      208/256   17:18       53:37
2942  Brian Igel             M2024      105/110   17:18       53:38
2943  Dana Gardens           M2024      106/110   17:18       53:38
2944  Gregg Martyak          M4044      129/136   17:19       53:40
2945  Garrett Neujahr        M1214       99/102   17:20       53:43
2946  Linda Wilson           F6069        56/92   17:20       53:43
2947  Heather Paciotti       F4549      156/187   17:20       53:44
2948  Kara Ryan              F3539      199/218   17:20       53:44
2949  Stacy Schamehorn       F5059      209/256   17:20       53:44
2950  Kaile Ziemba           F4044      158/173   17:20       53:44
2951  Janice Gargasz         F6069        57/92   17:21       53:46
2952  Lana Janc              F4044      159/173   17:21       53:46
2953  DIane Thiessens        F4044      160/173   17:22       53:49
2954  Patrick Janc           M18          34/40   17:22       53:51
2955  Theresa Ward           F5059      210/256   17:24       53:57
2956  Michelle Carter-Lewis  F5059      211/256   17:25       53:58
2957  Chris Zwirlein         F6069        58/92   17:25       53:58
2958  Eleanor Daniel         F6069        59/92   17:25       54:00
2959  Unknown Partic. 2850   M00          41/49   17:25       54:00
2960  Jerri Jason            F6069        60/92   17:25       54:01
2961  Mike Morelli           M5059      196/213   17:26       54:02
2962  Carissa Kruse          F3539      200/218   17:27       54:05
2963  Brittanie Rockhill     F3034      179/200   17:27       54:05
2964  Wendy Rockhill         F6069        61/92   17:27       54:06
2965  Thomas Zwirlein        M6069        62/87   17:27       54:06
2966  Antonio Boyungs        M2024      107/110   17:29       54:11
2967  HEATHER SIMMONS        F4549      157/187   17:29       54:11
2968  Paul Ziemba            M6069        63/87   17:29       54:12
2969  Yolanda Boyungs        F3539      201/218   17:29       54:13
2970  Betsy Luminati         F6069        62/92   17:31       54:17
2971  Deb Minnery            F6069        63/92   17:31       54:17
2972  Sarah Nguyen           F3539      202/218   17:32       54:22
2973  Nicole Garver          F4044      161/173   17:33       54:23
2974  Patrick Knight         M3539      117/126   17:33       54:24
2975  Unknown Partic. 20     M00          42/49   17:33       54:25
2976  ERIN CONNOR            F1519      116/125   17:34       54:26
2977  SYDNEY CONNOR          F1519      117/125   17:34       54:28
2978  Unknown Partic. 3696   M00          43/49   17:35       54:29
2979  Unknown Partic. 3697   M00          44/49   17:35       54:29
2980  Tim Wilkerson          M3034      117/127   17:35       54:30
2981  Dave Cecil             M6069        64/87   17:36       54:35
2982  Debra Cecil            F6069        64/92   17:36       54:35
2983  Kaela Williams         F1519      118/125   17:37       54:38
2984  Jewel Reed             F4549      158/187   17:38       54:39
2985  Alli Williams          F2024      178/196   17:38       54:39
2986  Leah Reynolds          F3034      180/200   17:38       54:39
2987  Jay Valentine          M4044      130/136   17:38       54:41
2988  Gwenda Valentine       F6069        65/92   17:39       54:42
2989  Larry Valentine        M7099        17/23   17:39       54:42
2990  Teneya Cramer          F2529      193/212   17:40       54:45
2991  Melanie Hayes          F5059      212/256   17:40       54:47
2992  Michelle Hagood        F2024      179/196   17:40       54:47
2993  Alexia Dunn            F1519      119/125   17:41       54:48
2994  Kathy Williams         F5059      213/256   17:42       54:53
2995  Stephanie Bailey       F3539      203/218   17:43       54:54
2996  Suzann Logli           F5059      214/256   17:45       55:03
2997  Jericho Gally          M1214      100/102   17:46       55:05
2998  Olivia Neujahr         F18          28/35   17:46       55:06
2999  Max Sickles            M00          45/49   17:46       55:06
3000  Britny Doole           F2529      194/212   17:46       55:06
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3001  Pam Logli              F6069        66/92   17:47       55:07
3002  Michelle Doole         F4549      159/187   17:47       55:07
3003  Tommy Doole            M4549       99/114   17:47       55:08
3004  Sherri Sears           F4044      162/173   17:47       55:09
3005  Barbara Wilker         F4549      160/187   17:47       55:09
3006  Cannon Stone           M4549      100/114   17:48       55:10
3007  Susan Stone            F4549      161/187   17:48       55:11
3008  Asya Stiles            F3539      204/218   17:48       55:12
3009  Letecia Campbell       F5059      215/256   17:49       55:14
3010  Mike Hatler            M4549      101/114   17:50       55:18
3011  Megan Bartocci         F3034      181/200   17:53       55:26
3012  Mike Bartocci          M3034      118/127   17:53       55:26
3013  Gary Arnold            M6069        65/87   17:55       55:31
3014  Mike Lovato            M4549      102/114   17:55       55:33
3015  Denise Romano          F2529      195/212   17:55       55:33
3016  Gail French            F5059      216/256   17:55       55:34
3017  Christina Perez        F2529      196/212   17:56       55:35
3018  Michelle Wood          F2529      197/212   17:56       55:36
3019  Jordan Smiley          M2024      108/110   17:57       55:39
3020  Megan Wood             F2024      180/196   17:58       55:43
3021  Joseph Barry           M1519      126/132   17:59       55:44
3022  Michelle Barry         F4549      162/187   17:59       55:45
3023  Josh Owen              M1519      127/132   18:01       55:51
3024  Paula Byrkett          F7099          5/9   18:01       55:52
3025  Don Byrkett            M7099        18/23   18:03       55:56
3026  Patsy Scholz-Orcutt    F6069        67/92   18:03       55:58
3027  Conni Stewart          F4549      163/187   18:03       55:58
3028  Danni Eldred           F4549      164/187   18:03       55:58
3029  Caleb Hatler           M1214      101/102   18:04       55:59
3030  Ed Greco               M5059      197/213   18:04       56:00
3031  Dan Heck               M4549      103/114   18:04       56:00
3032  Nicole Wyckoff         F2024      181/196   18:04       56:01
3033  Sue Greco              F6069        68/92   18:04       56:01
3034  Michele Heck           F4549      165/187   18:05       56:03
3035  Marguerite Hoover      F5059      217/256   18:05       56:04
3036  Briana Frothingham     F2024      182/196   18:05       56:05
3037  Suzanne Gradin         F3539      205/218   18:06       56:08
3038  Nicholas Maurio        M2529      113/121   18:06       56:08
3039  Sarah Maurio           F2529      198/212   18:07       56:09
3040  Terri Cretsinger Butle F4549      166/187   18:07       56:10
3041  Mary Graham            M5059      198/213   18:07       56:11
3042  Kristyn Cline          F4549      167/187   18:07       56:11
3043  Joey Henson            M5059      199/213   18:10       56:18
3044  Judi Cope              F5059      218/256   18:12       56:25
3045  Andrea Warner          F4549      168/187   18:12       56:26
3046  Nicole Bergamo         F4549      169/187   18:13       56:27
3047  Kim Russell            F4549      170/187   18:13       56:28
3048  Jennifer MacTaggart    F4549      171/187   18:13       56:29
3049  Peggy Johnson          F5059      219/256   18:13       56:29
3050  Randy Kruse            M4044      131/136   18:14       56:31
3051  Andy Williams          M5059      200/213   18:14       56:31
3052  Nora Anderson          F2024      183/196   18:14       56:31
3053  Christine Arnold       F5059      220/256   18:17       56:40
3054  Charles Blake          M5059      201/213   18:17       56:40
3055  Tricia Blake           F5059      221/256   18:17       56:41
3056  Meghan York            F1214        90/91   18:19       56:48
3057  Maggie York            F1519      120/125   18:19       56:48
3058  Jenna Gruchow          F2024      184/196   18:19       56:48
3059  Patty Ralston          F6069        69/92   18:22       56:55
3060  Karen Moore            F5059      222/256   18:22       56:56
3061  Erin Furman-York       F4044      163/173   18:23       57:00
3062  Deborah Payne          F6069        70/92   18:24       57:01
3063  Michael Rathe          M4549      104/114   18:24       57:03
3064  Stephanie Haddenham    F3034      182/200   18:25       57:04
3065  Michelle Geckler       F4549      172/187   18:25       57:05
3066  Danielle Adams         F4549      173/187   18:25       57:05
3067  Jon Haddenham          M3539      118/126   18:25       57:07
3068  Gina Arms              F5059      223/256   18:29       57:17
3069  Dominic Alvarado       M2529      114/121   18:29       57:18
3070  Arthur Arms            M6069        66/87   18:29       57:18
3071  Kelly White            F2529      199/212   18:30       57:20
3072  Sharon Smith           F6069        71/92   18:30       57:21
3073  Jacob White            M3034      119/127   18:30       57:21
3074  Rachel Khorasha Browni F911         61/64   18:31       57:23
3075  Bill Conley            M6069        67/87   18:32       57:26
3076  Jessica Brunson        F2529      200/212   18:32       57:27
3077  Martha Conley          F6069        72/92   18:32       57:27
3078  Rebecca Brunson        F2529      201/212   18:32       57:27
3079  Richard Stockelman     M6069        68/87   18:33       57:29
3080  Erin Duckworth         F3539      206/218   18:33       57:29
3081  Jennifer Arndt         F4044      164/173   18:33       57:31
3082  Sherry Drew            F5059      224/256   18:34       57:32
3083  Brenda Hanson          F4549      174/187   18:34       57:32
3084  Linda Maxwell          F5059      225/256   18:34       57:32
3085  Kara Hanson            F1519      121/125   18:34       57:34
3086  JAMES HANSON           M5059      202/213   18:34       57:34
3087  Ella Malcho            F1214        91/91   18:35       57:36
3088  Monica Livingston      F4044      165/173   18:35       57:37
3089  Nicole Norstrud        F3539      207/218   18:35       57:38
3090  Lily Tyranowski        F911         62/64   18:36       57:39
3091  Logan Andrews          M3539      119/126   18:36       57:39
3092  Michele Lewis          F3539      208/218   18:36       57:41
3093  Sarina Haley           F18          29/35   18:36       57:41
3094  Breanna Bollar         F2024      185/196   18:36       57:41
3095  Molly Secor-Turner     F4044      166/173   18:40       57:51
3096  Anne Taylor            F5059      226/256   18:40       57:52
3097  Clay Taylor            M5059      203/213   18:40       57:53
3098  Patrick Bollar         M5059      204/213   18:41       57:56
3099  Michelle Mason         F3539      209/218   18:42       57:59
3100  Careyn Mason           F5059      227/256   18:43       58:00
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3101  Eileen Carter          F6069        73/92   18:43       58:00
3102  Mike Haddenham         M6069        69/87   18:43       58:00
3103  Marianne Fleming       F5059      228/256   18:43       58:02
3104  Dan Sundberg           M3539      120/126   18:43       58:02
3105  Laura Sundberg         F3539      210/218   18:43       58:02
3106  Kittie Clark           F6069        74/92   18:44       58:04
3107  Unknown Partic. 3791   M00          46/49   18:46       58:12
3108  Susan Wood             F5059      229/256   18:47       58:13
3109  Gabriella Hesse        F1519      122/125   18:47       58:13
3110  Nathanael Brady        M3539      121/126   18:48       58:16
3111  Braeden Seidenberg     M18          35/40   18:48       58:18
3112  Corey Nakai            M3539      122/126   18:50       58:23
3113  Matt Malcho            M4549      105/114   18:50       58:23
3114  Carmen Buckley         F5059      230/256   18:50       58:24
3115  Kayla Boyd             F2024      186/196   18:50       58:24
3116  Terri Mullin           F5059      231/256   18:50       58:24
3117  Lindsay Knell          F3034      183/200   18:52       58:28
3118  Kam Silva              F4044      167/173   18:52       58:28
3119  Shirley Pereira-Ellis  F4044      168/173   18:52       58:29
3120  Bernice Stephens       F4549      175/187   18:52       58:29
3121  Lyndsey Koster         F1519      123/125   18:52       58:29
3122  Jon Stephens           M5059      205/213   18:52       58:29
3123  Paige Koster           F2024      187/196   18:52       58:30
3124  Jennifer Okada         F3539      211/218   18:52       58:30
3125  Jackie Jacob           M3034      120/127   18:54       58:34
3126  Gaylord Hatler         M7099        19/23   18:55       58:38
3127  John Bakker            M4044      132/136   18:55       58:40
3128  Austin Kortum          M00          47/49   18:56       58:42
3129  Nory Jacob             F5059      232/256   18:56       58:43
3130  Alyssa Fransen         F2529      202/212   18:57       58:45
3131  Carol Browning         F4549      176/187   18:57       58:46
3132  Frank Ross             M5059      206/213   19:02       58:59
3133  Tamara  Tammie Ross    F5059      233/256   19:02       58:59
3134  J. Phillip Brewer      M7099        20/23   19:04       59:07
3135  Rachel Hamlyn          F3539      212/218   19:05       59:10
3136  Laurie Johnson         F6069        75/92   19:06       59:12
3137  Mary Thompson          F6069        76/92   19:06       59:13
3138  Michele Johnson        F3034      184/200   19:06       59:14
3139  Melanie Long           F4549      177/187   19:07       59:17
3140  Susan Nakai            F3539      213/218   19:07       59:17
3141  Craig Adams            M5059      207/213   19:08       59:18
3142  Christa Adams          F4549      178/187   19:08       59:18
3143  Bill Johnson           M6069        70/87   19:08       59:18
3144  Kraig Kenny            M6069        71/87   19:09       59:22
3145  Kris Koster            F5059      234/256   19:10       59:24
3146  Tim Koster             M5059      208/213   19:10       59:25
3147  Brooke Koster          F2024      188/196   19:11       59:27
3148  Bill Thompson          M6069        72/87   19:11       59:28
3149  Kyle Johnson           M2529      115/121   19:12       59:30
3150  Tracy VanCura          F4549      179/187   19:12       59:31
3151  Tina Dewar             F6069        77/92   19:12       59:32
3152  Joella Barrett         F7099          6/9   19:12       59:32
3153  Kelly Geiser           F4549      180/187   19:14       59:37
3154  Marilyn Seidenberg     F6069        78/92   19:15       59:40
3155  Cheryl Winchester      F6069        79/92   19:16       59:45
3156  Drew Chamberlain       M18          36/40   19:16       59:45
3157  Rebecca Johnson        F5059      235/256   19:17       59:48
3158  Richard Johnson        M5059      209/213   19:18       59:49
3159  Wendy Privette         F5059      236/256   19:18       59:50
3160  Sydney Privette        F2024      189/196   19:18       59:51
3161  DOREEN BURBIDGE        F5059      237/256   19:20       59:57
3162  Steve Winchester       M6069        73/87   19:20       59:57
3163  Lee Cross              M6069        74/87   19:21     1:00:00
3164  Jill Wismer            F5059      238/256   19:23     1:00:05
3165  Samuel Friedman        M1519      128/132   19:24     1:00:09
3166  Brian Friedman         M4549      106/114   19:24     1:00:09
3167  Danielle Reid          F3034      185/200   19:26     1:00:16
3168  Jennifer Taylor        F3034      186/200   19:27     1:00:17
3169  Phillip Herre          M4549      107/114   19:27     1:00:18
3170  Halley Harrison        F2529      203/212   19:27     1:00:19
3171  Caron Herre            F5059      239/256   19:27     1:00:19
3172  Kaylee Hein            F18          30/35   19:28     1:00:20
3173  Elizabeth Herre        F2529      204/212   19:28     1:00:20
3174  Ruben Orta             M3539      123/126   19:28     1:00:20
3175  A.J. Fitzpatrick       F911         63/64   19:30     1:00:26
3176  Marilee Lake           F3034      187/200   19:31     1:00:30
3177  Mike Watts             M6069        75/87   19:32     1:00:33
3178  Jasmine Bakker         F3539      214/218   19:32     1:00:34
3179  Pamela Bower           F4549      181/187   19:33     1:00:37
3180  Reeves Bower           M4549      108/114   19:34     1:00:39
3181  Christina Watts        F5059      240/256   19:35     1:00:44
3182  Erin Townsend          F911         64/64   19:37     1:00:48
3183  Ian Townsend           M6069        76/87   19:37     1:00:49
3184  Lynda Ouradnick        F6069        80/92   19:39     1:00:56
3185  Stephanie DuMosch      F2024      190/196   19:40     1:00:57
3186  Charlee Archuleta      F4549      182/187   19:40     1:00:59
3187  Bonnie Spoden          F7099          7/9   19:42     1:01:03
3188  Terry Hayes            M6069        77/87   19:42     1:01:05
3189  Jimmy Igarta Jr        M3034      121/127   19:44     1:01:09
3190  Rachel Smith           F2529      205/212   19:44     1:01:09
3191  Erica Emanuelson       F2024      191/196   19:44     1:01:10
3192  Deb Emanuelson         F6069        81/92   19:44     1:01:11
3193  Trevor Pace            M1519      129/132   19:45     1:01:14
3194  Mike Hicks             M7099        21/23   19:45     1:01:15
3195  Dan Franz              M5059      210/213   19:45     1:01:15
3196  Daniel Reynoso         M3034      122/127   19:49     1:01:27
3197  Ashlie Reynoso         F3034      188/200   19:49     1:01:27
3198  Val Franz              F5059      241/256   19:50     1:01:28
3199  Jennifer Bennett       F3034      189/200   19:55     1:01:46
3200  Kiki Beil              F3034      190/200   19:55     1:01:46
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3201  Jett Odle              M2024      109/110   19:57     1:01:50
3202  Elijah Odle            M1519      130/132   19:57     1:01:50
3203  Barbara Berntsen       F6069        82/92   19:58     1:01:53
3204  Evelyn Naber-Fitzpatri F4549      183/187   19:58     1:01:53
3205  Leah Pace              F18          31/35   19:58     1:01:53
3206  John Pace              M4549      109/114   19:58     1:01:53
3207  Sharla Wilson          F4549      184/187   19:58     1:01:54
3208  Julie White            F2529      206/212   19:59     1:01:56
3209  Katie Burkhart         F2529      207/212   19:59     1:01:56
3210  Richard Colarco        M6069        78/87   19:59     1:01:56
3211  Patti Kryzanowski      F18          32/35   19:59     1:01:57
3212  Jaleh Keshmiri         F3539      215/218   19:59     1:01:58
3213  Erika Tunson           F4044      169/173   19:59     1:01:58
3214  Jaryl Mack             F2024      192/196   20:00     1:02:00
3215  Barbara Paffett        F5059      242/256   20:01     1:02:04
3216  Lydia Peek             F6069        83/92   20:01     1:02:04
3217  George Proeller        M6069        79/87   20:02     1:02:06
3218  Ashley Boyer           F2529      208/212   20:02     1:02:07
3219  Monica Copp            F5059      243/256   20:03     1:02:08
3220  Patt Holder            F7099          8/9   20:04     1:02:11
3221  Pierce Thomas          M4549      110/114   20:05     1:02:16
3222  Emma Maze              F18          33/35   20:05     1:02:17
3223  Joe Rota               M3539      124/126   20:06     1:02:18
3224  Brokk Nyswonger        M2529      116/121   20:06     1:02:19
3225  Chase Thomas           M5059      211/213   20:06     1:02:19
3226  Bob Odle               M5059      212/213   20:06     1:02:19
3227  David Wingert          M7099        22/23   20:08     1:02:24
3228  Sebastian Sandstrom    M911         75/76   20:08     1:02:25
3229  Corey Sandstrom        M4044      133/136   20:09     1:02:27
3230  Linda Hayes            F6069        84/92   20:10     1:02:30
3231  Kendal Rota            F4044      170/173   20:10     1:02:30
3232  Steve Hayes            M6069        80/87   20:10     1:02:31
3233  Kirk Holder            M4549      111/114   20:11     1:02:33
3234  Benjamin Nord          M911         76/76   20:15     1:02:48
3235  Todd Seidenberg        M4044      134/136   20:16     1:02:51
3236  Hilda Reyher           F7099          9/9   20:17     1:02:54
3237  Kathryn Dohse          F4549      185/187   20:18     1:02:55
3238  Carole McVicker        F5059      244/256   20:18     1:02:57
3239  Amber McVicker         F2529      209/212   20:18     1:02:57
3240  Walter Ouradnick       M6069        81/87   20:19     1:02:59
3241  Tina DuMosch           F4549      186/187   20:20     1:03:01
3242  Chuck Patchet          M4549      112/114   20:20     1:03:02
3243  Chase Patchet          M18          37/40   20:20     1:03:02
3244  Abby Franz             F2024      193/196   20:21     1:03:04
3245  Shelby Hall            F3034      191/200   20:21     1:03:04
3246  Terri Chang            F5059      245/256   20:22     1:03:09
3247  Yong Chang             M4549      113/114   20:22     1:03:09
3248  Erin Wiegmann          F3034      192/200   20:23     1:03:11
3249  Becky Salas            F5059      246/256   20:28     1:03:26
3250  Paul Woita             M6069        82/87   20:28     1:03:27
3251  Michael Mulready       M7099        23/23   20:28     1:03:27
3252  Shealy Salas           F1519      124/125   20:28     1:03:27
3253  Jeri Davis             F5059      247/256   20:30     1:03:33
3254  Janet Peters           F5059      248/256   20:30     1:03:33
3255  Lacey Giaffoglione     F00            5/5   20:30     1:03:34
3256  Heidi Manus            F4044      171/173   20:30     1:03:34
3257  Unknown Partic. 2749   M00          48/49   20:34     1:03:44
3258  Jon Tausan             M3539      125/126   20:35     1:03:47
3259  Josh Kile              M2024      110/110   20:42     1:04:09
3260  Rob Wilkerson          M3539      126/126   20:43     1:04:12
3261  William Yasutake       M18          38/40   20:44     1:04:16
3262  Shawn Yasutake         M5059      213/213   20:44     1:04:17
3263  Josh Briar             M1519      131/132   20:45     1:04:19
3264  A.J.  Andrew Briar     M1519      132/132   20:45     1:04:21
3265  Bill Morgan            M4044      135/136   20:45     1:04:21
3266  Rhianna Ulshafer       F2024      194/196   20:46     1:04:22
3267  Amy Morgan             F3539      216/218   20:46     1:04:22
3268  Mike Briar             M4044      136/136   20:46     1:04:23
3269  Teresa Diamond         F5059      249/256   20:49     1:04:31
3270  Alice Henderscheid     F6069        85/92   20:50     1:04:34
3271  Abigail Patchet        F18          34/35   20:51     1:04:37
3272  Nita Gilbert           F6069        86/92   20:51     1:04:38
3273  Heidi Patchet          F4044      172/173   20:52     1:04:40
3274  Claudio Nicoli         M3034      123/127   20:52     1:04:42
3275  Kate Nicoli            F3034      193/200   20:52     1:04:42
3276  Lorenza Nicoli         F18          35/35   20:53     1:04:43
3277  Jennifer Bixler        F4044      173/173   20:53     1:04:44
3278  Unknown Partic. 2748   M00          49/49   20:54     1:04:47
3279  Molly Lugo             F3034      194/200   20:54     1:04:47
3280  Molly Mayfield         F5059      250/256   20:55     1:04:52
3281  Frances Tarpley        F6069        87/92   20:59     1:05:03
3282  Gary Tarpley           M6069        83/87   21:00     1:05:07
3283  Rachel Thompson        F3034      195/200   21:01     1:05:08
3284  Raymond Sherrier       M6069        84/87   21:07     1:05:27
3285  Linda Sherrier         F6069        88/92   21:07     1:05:27
3286  Justin Combs           M2529      117/121   21:11     1:05:39
3287  Austin Combs           M2529      118/121   21:11     1:05:40
3288  Sylvia Prouty          F6069        89/92   21:15     1:05:53
3289  Cindy Haddenham        F6069        90/92   21:15     1:05:54
3290  Connie Anderson        F5059      251/256   21:18     1:06:02
3291  Michael Prouty         M6069        85/87   21:18     1:06:02
3292  Robbie Petersen        M18          39/40   21:19     1:06:06
3293  Dawn Anderson          F3034      196/200   21:20     1:06:08
3294  Danielle Anderson      F2024      195/196   21:22     1:06:13
3295  Judy Willson           F5059      252/256   21:24     1:06:21
3296  Alexis Riehl           F3539      217/218   21:34     1:06:50
3297  Teri Odle              F5059      253/256   21:34     1:06:51
3298  Stefani Rackley        F4549      187/187   21:38     1:07:05
3299  Theresa LaMarca        F3034      197/200   21:47     1:07:33
3300  MARK WILLIAMS          M2529      119/121   21:52     1:07:48
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
3301  Bruce Combs            M6069        86/87   21:53     1:07:49
3302  Cindy Combs            F5059      254/256   21:53     1:07:50
3303  PRESTON WILLIAMS       M18          40/40   21:55     1:07:56
3304  RENEE WILLIAMS         F3034      198/200   21:55     1:07:57
3305  Lisa MacNicol          F3034      199/200   22:03     1:08:20
3306  Stephenie Dyben        F2529      210/212   22:04     1:08:25
3307  Corey Dyben            M3034      124/127   22:05     1:08:28
3308  Megan Gates            F2024      196/196   22:06     1:08:30
3309  Angelica Winkler       F1519      125/125   22:06     1:08:31
3310  Luke Riley             M3034      125/127   22:14     1:08:55
3311  Renee Culp             F5059      255/256   22:25     1:09:31
3312  Kim Wilkerson          F2529      211/212   22:27     1:09:36
3313  Susan Umland           F6069        91/92   22:28     1:09:38
3314  Tanner Burkhart        M2529      120/121   22:38     1:10:09
3315  Baden Faulkner         M1214      102/102   22:47     1:10:39
3316  Dorsey Rubendall       M4549      114/114   22:49     1:10:43
3317  Adele Nyswonger        F2529      212/212   23:04     1:11:31
3318  Mike Kiley             M6069        87/87   23:14     1:12:02
3319  Mark Riley             M2529      121/121   23:17     1:12:12
3320  Jeanne Schmitt-Pierce  F5059      256/256   23:33     1:12:59
3321  Tracy Hucke            F3539      218/218   24:48     1:16:53
3322  Sam Hucke              M3034      126/127   24:49     1:16:55
3323  Vicky Rosener          F6069        92/92   24:49     1:16:57
3324  Michael Jeffrey Prouty M3034      127/127   25:06     1:17:50
3325  Beth Stender           F3034      200/200   25:53     1:20:13
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